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Price list
June 2025

Price Adjustment Summary

•  February 3, 2025: Veneer (all grades): +1%
• June 2, 2025: All categories: +9%

(see next page for example)

Important :
This price book is for reference only and does not reflect current list pricing. Refer to the Specification Tool for the latest 
pricing and product-specific details. Exceptions may apply.
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Panel Grade 10
COM Customer's Own Material 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
W1360 Annex 2 ● ● ● ● 2 ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1597 Beacon ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
W1619 Broadcloth II ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1754 Circuit ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1077 Element ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W692 Growth Spurt ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W2061 Messa ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1926 Pivot ● ● ● ● ●
W1718 Skylark ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1610 Tailor Made II ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1923 Twister ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W432 Versatility ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W2410 Wrap Up ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪
Panel Grade 20
K2026 Delite ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
W2111 Edo ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1523 Hourglass ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
K2263 Infinite ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
W1620 Nematic Ii ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1695 Photon Ii ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W2382 Ponder ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪
W884 Reflect ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪
Panel Grade 30
K1779 Commuter Cloth ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
W465 Micro ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1020 Relay ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Wc2826 Villa Unbacked ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
Panel Grade 40
K1828 Boundary ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
K2085 Crossroad ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪

1   Refer to price book appendices and Omni for COM/COL information

2   Annex Salt - not available due to Read through

Workspaces Textile 
Application Chart

●  Approved

▪ Approved; refer to upholstery grade 

*  Approved; refer to panel grade

   [N] implies Non-woven textile
   See below for exception notes

©July 2025 Knoll, Inc., All rights reserved. 
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Panel Grade 50
K1206 Knoll Hopsack ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
Panel Grade 55
K1207 Knoll Felt ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
WC2403 Plus One ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Base Grade
NOM Nomad ●
RUF Rockwell Unscripted Fabric ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade A
W1597 Beacon * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1778 Commuter Cloth * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2085 Crossroad * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2026 Delite * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2473 Facet ● ● ● ●
K1523 Hourglass * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2263 Infinite * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2201 Oh La La ● ● ● ●
W2382 Ponder * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ●
W884 Reflect * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ●
K1460 Sonnet ● ● ● ●
K2125 Uni-form ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Wc2826 Villa Unbacked * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W2410 Wrap Up * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade B
COM Customer's Own Material * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
K1828 Boundary * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2127 Calypso ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1443 Cameo ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2407 Cozy Cord ● ● ● ●
K2248 Day Tripper ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2051 Diva ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2259 Dottie ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1697 Ferry ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2258 Instinct ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1806 Journey ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1596 Keaton ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
TSEC Kiln ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1207 Knoll Felt * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

1   Refer to price book appendices and Omni for COM/COL information

Workspaces Textile 
Application Chart

●  Approved

▪ Approved; refer to upholstery grade 

*  Approved; refer to panel grade

   [N] implies Non-woven textile
   See below for exception notes

©July 2025 Knoll, Inc., All rights reserved. 
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Upholstery Grade B continued
K1206 Knoll Hopsack * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2112 Little Devil ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2827 Olympia ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1925 Prairie ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2433 Puff ● ● ● ●
K2398 Shadow Play ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2020 Summit ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2397 Topos ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2432 Vast ● ●
K1558 Venue ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2154 Vibe Ii ● 6 ● ● ● ● ●
K1949 Westwood ● ● ● ●
K2240 Wild Thing ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade C
K1054 Circa ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K162 Classic Boucle 1994 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2226 Color Field ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2476 Contour ● ● ● ●
K1885 Durand ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2355 Entwine ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1753 Greenwich 6 ● ● ● ● ●
K1765 Hudson ● ●
K1999 Magnolia ● ● ● ●
K2293 On Point ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2030 Palisade ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2292 Patchwork ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2420 Plaid On ● ● ● ● ●
K2450 Prestini ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2124 Pullman ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1268 Smart ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1798 Tight Rope ● ● ● ●
K2371 Utopia ● ●
K2857 Winnow ● ● ●
K2050 Wit ● ● ●
K2401 Woodland II ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2362 Wow Factor ● ● ● ● ●

6   Available on Removeable Cushions only

Workspaces Textile 
Application Chart

●  Approved

▪ Approved; refer to upholstery grade 

*  Approved; refer to panel grade

   [N] implies Non-woven textile
   See below for exception notes

©July 2025 Knoll, Inc., All rights reserved. 
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Upholstery Grade D
K2373 Buzz ● ● ● ●
K2829 Caliper 3 ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2251 Code ● ● ● ●
K1104 Eclat Weave ● 6 ● ● ● ●
K2053 Island ● ● ●
K2429 Pathway ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2238 Plaidtastic ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2367 Retreat ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade E
K2074 Aegean ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2424 Circle Point ● ● ● ●
K2168 Cleo ● ● ● ●
K2486 Currents ● ● ● ●
K2830 Dactyl ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2418 Flower Power ● ● ● ● ●
K2797 Hummingbird ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1703 Ikat Square
K2123 Midpoint ● ● ● ● ●
K2408 Off The Grid ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2261 Rebel ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2151 Seurat ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1789 Sherman ● ● ● ●
K2377 Tempest ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2361 Vice Versa ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1386 Whip ● 6 ● ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade F
K1607 Atelier ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1771 Biscayne ● ●
K2428 Homage ● ● ●
K2333 Imprint ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2190 In Stitches ● ● ●
K1630 Mod Plaid ● ● ● ● ●
K2475 Placid ● ●
K1080 Rivington ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

3   Available on the Pixel Straight Components 6   Available on Removeable Cushions only

Workspaces Textile 
Application Chart

●  Approved

▪ Approved; refer to upholstery grade 

*  Approved; refer to panel grade

   [N] implies Non-woven textile
   See below for exception notes

©July 2025 Knoll, Inc., All rights reserved. 
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Upholstery Grade G
K2349 Color Collage ● ● ● ●
K2338 Dapper ● ● ● ● ●
K2348 Fancy Twill ● ● ● ●
K2390 Looped In ● ● ● ●
K1882 Melange ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2155 Modern Tweed ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1827 Striae Stripe ● 6 ● ● ● ●
K2399 Texnet ● ● ● ● ●
K1021 Ultrasuede ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1807 Utrillo ● ● ●
K2447 Vert ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade H
K2021 Firefly ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2249 Chiseled ● ● ● ● ●
K2188 Stretch Appeal ● ●
K2264 Twist Tie ● ● ● ●
K2208 World Piece ● ●
Upholstery Grade I
K2357 Floressence ● ● ● ●
H800 Cato 1961 ● ● 6 ● ● ● ●
K2351 Chic ● ●
K2449 Doily ● ● ● ● ●
K1617 Dynamic 1971 ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2430 Guise ● ● ● ●
K2079 Limani ●
K1159 North Island ● ● ●
K2237 Prince Hairy ● ● ● ● ●
K1214 Sandis
K2368 Stripe It ● ● ● ● ●

6   Available on Removeable Cushions only

Workspaces Textile 
Application Chart

●  Approved

▪ Approved; refer to upholstery grade 

*  Approved; refer to panel grade

   [N] implies Non-woven textile
   See below for exception notes

©July 2025 Knoll, Inc., All rights reserved. 
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AutoStrada Finishes

Wood Finishes
New codes begin with a three digit numeric sequence, followed by a letter suffix. Each letter suffix (A-F) represents a different combination 
of pore fill options and gloss levels.

Code V1 TECHWOOD

638 Blond Maple
628 Dark Mahogany
639 Light Cherry
641 Black Oak
506 Maple
509 Cherry
512 Medium Walnut
513 Medium Teak
514 Espresso
637 Natural
644 Light Walnut
645 Dove Grey

Code V2 PREMIUM TECHWOOD

647 White Pine
640
642

020
038
017
002
006
021
022
037

Ebony
Grigio

V2 NATURAL VENEER 
Natural Oak
Rustic Walnut *
Light Walnut
Bronze Cherry
Maple
Peacock Green Walnut 
Old English Walnut 
Birch

Code V3 PREMIUM VENEER

039 Pippy Oak *
044 Figured Sycamore

Gloss Level Fill Level
A Low Gloss Closed Pore
B MediumGloss Closed Pore
C High Gloss Closed Pore

D Low Gloss Open Pore
E Medium Gloss Open Pore
F High Gloss Open Pore

Edge Options for Veneers
WOOD 
SYN 
WPLY 
SPLY

Complementary Wood 
Complementary 
Synthetic Wood Ply 
Edge * Synthetic Ply 
Edge *

* Ply Edge available on Birch (037) worksurfaces.

*Note:
-Synthetic Edge option is available on worksurfaces, only.
-Finishes with * are available on worksurfaces only.
For more detailed information on Veneer finishes, please refer to the Wood Finish Matrix on the
Knoll.com

AutoStrada



AutoStrada Finishes

Laminate Finishes
Core Laminate
Surface / Edge

8Q
91
98

Folkstone Grey ** 
(CP) White ** (CP)
Studio White ** (CP)

115 Medium Grey **
118 Bright White ** @
 WL Warm Stone ** (CP)

Wood Grain Laminates 
Surface / Edge

125 Natural Maple** (CP)
126 Natural Cherry **(CP)
127 Walnut**(CP)
139 Light Ash**(CP)
140 Warm Ash**(CP)
141 Whitened Ash**
142 Grey Ash**
143 Classic Oak**
144 Graphite Pear**
LBA Clear on Ash ** (CP)
LBB Oak on Ash ** (CP)
LBC Walnut on Ash ** (CP)
LBU Medium Matte Walnut ** (CP)

Wood Grain Lamiates are NOT available on 
the following components:
• Storage with J Pull option
•
•

Administrative and Reception products 
1 1/4" thick Worksurfaces with optional 
edge

• Panel post covers, post caps, top trims,
end trims and screen doors

Additional Edge Options for Laminate 
worksurfaces (only):
WPLY Ply Edge - Wood (V1 Pricing) 
SPLY Ply edge - Synthetic (L Pricing)

Note: neither vertical nor horizontal grain 
alignment is offered on casegood ddrawer 
fronts or doors when a woodgrain laminate 
finish is chosen.

Important Note:
Laminate wood grain direction depends on 
the width of the product.
For any vertical surface, ie; modesty 
panels, overheads and hutches, up to 60 
(wide, the laminate wood grain direction 
will be vertical. For any vertical surface 
greater than 60 (wide, the laminate wood 
grain direction is horizontal.

Impact Resistant Laminate 
Core & Wood Grain Laminates 
Surface - Edge

911 Jet Black
918 Bright White @
925 Natual Maple
926 Natural Cherry
927 Walnut (CP)

Note: The Rules of Wood Grain 
Laminates, applies to the Impact Resistant 
Laminates. 25%Upcharge applies to te 
laminate pricing for the Impact Resistant 
Laminates.

Note:
@ = Limited Availability
CP = Central Palette

AutoStrada

4

**Melamine finish.
Products manufactured in Melamine 
are available in High Pressure 
Laminate at a 15%upcharge. 
Contact customfinish@knoll.com for 
information on how to specify.

LW Marker Board - Available for 
panels, Task panels and sliding 
display boards.

Note: All core Laminate 
worksurfaces are available with 
matching and non matching edges.
ie; A worksurface in 115 can have 
139 edge finish.

Note:Pedestals and Cabinets with 
metal interior, when specified in 
9Wood Grain Laminate9 or 
9Veneer9, the shelves are painted 
black.

 UBK Ultra Black (CP)



5

AutoStrada Finishes

Anodized
AA Anodized Aluminum

Plated
PT Brushed Pewter

Forbo
851 Biscuit
852 Sky Blue
853 Stone
854 Cinnamon
855 Heather Blue

AutoStrada

Paint/Plated/Anodized Finishes
P1

Jet Black ++111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116 
117 
118 
119
CRB
8Q 
G1 
98

Brown
Dark Grey ++ 
Folkstone Grey ++ 
Medium Grey 
Sandstone
Soft Grey ++ 
Bright White @ 
Pumice
Carbon (CP) 
Folkstone Grey (CP) 
Graphite (CP) 
Studio White (CP)

UBK Ultra Black (CP)
91 White (CP)
WL Warm Stone (CP)

P2
611
612
AA

Beige Mist Metallic (CP) 
Medium Metallic Grey 
Anodized Aluminum

Matt Silver

P3
613 Silver (CP)

P4
PD
PU
PT
AP
AU

Polish Chrome Satin 
Nickel Brushed 
Pewter Anodized 
Polished Anodized 
Satin

Glass
G1
TEMP Clear Tempered

G2
Architectural Glass Options 
GL13 Powder
Gl8 Wafer
GL6 Black Matrix

G3
Back Painted Glass 5mm

Back Painted Black ++ 
Folkstone Grey ++
Back Painted Medium Grey 
Back Painted Soft ++ 
Back Painted White @ 

GLCRB  Carbon (CP)
 Folkstone Grey (CP) 

White (CP)
Studio White (CP)

GLG1  Graphite (CP)
GLUB    Jet Black (CP)
GLWL   Warm Stone (CP)

Colored Glass
GL25  Bronze
GL35  Grey
GL85  Star Clear

Note:
All Glass options are Tempered.

Note:
@ = Limited Availability
++ = Discontinued May 2025 
CP = Central Palette
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AutoStrada Paint and Laminate Finishes Matrix

All standard
Paint Finishes

AA or all paints
except Silver

Laminate
Horizontal
Surfaces

Laminate Vertical
Surfaces

Anodized
Aluminum Only

AS1 Spine Based standard crown covers spine base trim covers worksurfaces structural base covers
structural base covers slat wall covers tables access covers

outlet covers integral shelves fronts for metal
pedestals

spine connectors flat crown covers
metal pedestals and

fronts
flat crown covers box shelves

straight legs
wide legs

pulls
AS2 Storage Anchored slat wall, panel panel top trim worksurfaces all laminate pedestals top trim wider than 96"

panel raceway covers panel reveals anchor cabinets
storage reveals medians

pulls bridges
tiles, panels

all laminate overheads
AS3 Applied Wall &
private office
components

wall covers horizontal channels
up to 969

worksurfaces wall covers horizontal channels
wider than 96"

coat hook slat wall covers tables freestanding storage
picture hook recess covers applied wall shelves wall hung overheads

bookends end trim
cable tray

marker tray
display shelf

shelf platforms
AS4 Crinion Open Table end legs hinged access worksurfaces, tapered 

edge and post formed
beams

intermediate legs top channel
up to 96"

top channel
longer than 96"

cantilevers screen frames

Finish
code Finish name

Paint
grade

All standard
Paint Finishes

AA or all paints
except Silver

Laminate
Horizontal
Surfaces

Laminate Vertical
Surfaces

Anodized
Aluminum Only

611 Beige Mist Metallic P2 • •
118 Bright White P1 • • • •
112 Brown P1 • •
123 Brushed Grey ¶

122 Brushed Sand ¶

113 Dark Grey P1 • •
128 Fog • •
114 Folkstone Grey P1 • • • •
111 Jet Black P1 • • • •
115 Medium Grey P1 • •
612 Medium Metallic Grey P2 • •
121 Micro Grey ¶

129 Micro Sand ¶

119 Pumice • •
116 Sandstone P1 • •
613 Silver P3 •
117 Soft Grey P1 • • • •

812 Easy Grey*
813 Trim Grey*
AA Anodized Aluminum • •
LW Markerboard White **

Notes:
¶ All laminates have matching edge bands except:
123 Brushed Grey has 128 Fog edge
122 Brushed Sand has 119 Pumice edge 
121 Micro Grey has 114 Folkstone grey edge 
129 Micro Sand has 119 Pumice edge

* Easy Grey and Trim grey integral colors only available for
Compact crown covers
Spine end connector top
caps

** Markerboard white is available only on AS1 spine access covers, AS3 Applied Wall covers and AS4 screens.

AutoStrada
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Panel Grade 10
COM Customer's Own Material 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
W1360 Annex 2 ● ● ● ● 2 ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1597 Beacon ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
W1619 Broadcloth II ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1754 Circuit ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1077 Element ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W692 Growth Spurt ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W2061 Messa ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1926 Pivot ● ● ● ● ●
W1718 Skylark ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1610 Tailor Made II ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1923 Twister ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W432 Versatility ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W2410 Wrap Up ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪
Panel Grade 20
K1828 Boundary ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
K2026 Delite ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
W2111 Edo ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1523 Hourglass ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
K2263 Infinite ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
W1620 Nematic Ii ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1695 Photon Ii ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W2382 Ponder ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪
W884 Reflect ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪
Panel Grade 30
K1779 Commuter Cloth ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
W465 Micro ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W1020 Relay ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Wc2826 Villa Unbacked ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
Panel Grade 40
K1828 Boundary ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
K2085 Crossroad ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪

1   Refer to price book appendices and Omni for COM/COL information

2   Annex Salt - not available due to Read through

Workspaces Textile 
Application Chart

●  Approved

▪ Approved; refer to upholstery grade 

*  Approved; refer to panel grade

   [N] implies Non-woven textile
   See below for exception notes

©July 2025 Knoll, Inc., All rights reserved. 
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Panel Grade 50
K1206 Knoll Hopsack ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
Panel Grade 55
K1207 Knoll Felt ● ● ● ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪ ▪
WC2403 Plus One ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Base Grade
NOM Nomad ●
RUF Rockwell Unscripted Fabric ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade A
W1597 Beacon * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1778 Commuter Cloth * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2085 Crossroad * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2026 Delite * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2473 Facet ● ● ● ●
K1523 Hourglass * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2263 Infinite * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2201 Oh La La ● ● ● ●
W2382 Ponder * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ●
W884 Reflect * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ●
K1460 Sonnet ● ● ●
K2125 Uni-form ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Wc2826 Villa Unbacked * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
W2410 Wrap Up * * * * * * * * * * * * * * ● ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade B
COM Customer's Own Material * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
K1828 Boundary * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2127 Calypso ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1443 Cameo ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2407 Cozy Cord ● ● ● ●
K2248 Day Tripper ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2051 Diva ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2259 Dottie ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1697 Ferry ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2258 Instinct ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1806 Journey ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1596 Keaton ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
TSEC Kiln ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1207 Knoll Felt * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

1   Refer to price book appendices and Omni for COM/COL information

Workspaces Textile 
Application Chart

●  Approved

▪ Approved; refer to upholstery grade 

*  Approved; refer to panel grade

   [N] implies Non-woven textile
   See below for exception notes
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Upholstery Grade B continued
K1206 Knoll Hopsack * * * * * * * ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2112 Little Devil ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2827 Olympia ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1925 Prairie ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2433 Puff ● ● ● ●
K2398 Shadow Play ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2020 Summit ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2397 Topos ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2432 Vast ● ●
K1558 Venue ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2154 Vibe Ii ● 6 ● ● ● ● ●
K1949 Westwood ● ● ● ●
K2240 Wild Thing ● ● ● ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade C
K1054 Circa ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K162 Classic Boucle 1994 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2226 Color Field ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2476 Contour ● ● ● ●
K1885 Durand ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2355 Entwine ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1753 Greenwich 6 ● ● ● ● ●
K1765 Hudson ● ●
K1999 Magnolia ● ● ● ●
K2293 On Point ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2030 Palisade ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2292 Patchwork ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2420 Plaid On ● ● ● ● ●
K2450 Prestini ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2124 Pullman ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1268 Smart ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1798 Tight Rope ● ● ●
K2371 Utopia ● ●
K2857 Winnow ● ● ●
K2050 Wit ● ● ●
K2401 Woodland Ii ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2362 Wow Factor ● ● ● ● ●

6   Available on Removeable Cushions only

Workspaces Textile 
Application Chart

●  Approved

▪ Approved; refer to upholstery grade 

*  Approved; refer to panel grade

   [N] implies Non-woven textile
   See below for exception notes

©July 2025 Knoll, Inc., All rights reserved. 
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Upholstery Grade D
K2373 Buzz ● ● ● ●
K2829 Caliper 3 ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2251 Code ● ● ● ●
K1104 Eclat Weave ● 6 ● ● ● ●
K2053 Island ● ● ●
K2429 Pathway ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2238 Plaidtastic ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2367 Retreat ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade E
K2074 Aegean ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2424 Circle Point ● ● ● ●
K2168 Cleo ● ● ● ●
K2486 Currents ● ● ● ●
K2830 Dactyl ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2418 Flower Power ● ● ● ● ●
K2797 Hummingbird ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1703 Ikat Square
K2123 Midpoint ● ● ● ●
K2408 Off The Grid ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2261 Rebel ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2151 Seurat ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1789 Sherman ● ● ● ●
K2377 Tempest ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2361 Vice Versa ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1386 Whip ● 6 ● ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade F
K1607 Atelier ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1771 Biscayne ● ●
K2428 Homage ● ● ●
K2333 Imprint ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2190 In Stitches ● ● ●
K1630 Mod Plaid ● ● ● ● ●
K2475 Placid ● ●
K1080 Rivington ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

3   Available on the Pixel Straight Components 6   Available on Removeable Cushions only

Workspaces Textile 
Application Chart

●  Approved

▪ Approved; refer to upholstery grade 

*  Approved; refer to panel grade

   [N] implies Non-woven textile
   See below for exception notes

©July 2025 Knoll, Inc., All rights reserved. 
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Upholstery Grade G
K2349 Color Collage ● ● ● ●
K2338 Dapper ● ● ● ● ●
K2348 Fancy Twill ● ● ● ●
K2390 Looped In ● ● ● ●
K1882 Melange ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2155 Modern Tweed ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1827 Striae Stripe ● 6 ● ● ● ●
K2399 Texnet ● ● ● ● ●
K1021 Ultrasuede ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
K1807 Utrillo ● ● ●
K2447 Vert ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Upholstery Grade H
K2021 Firefly ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2249 Chiseled ● ● ● ● ●
K2188 Stretch Appeal ● ●
K2264 Twist Tie ● ● ● ●
K2208 World Piece ● ●
Upholstery Grade I
K2357 Floressence ● ● ● ●
H800 Cato 1961 ● ● 6 ● ● ● ●
K2351 Chic ● ●
K2449 Doily ● ● ● ● ●
K1617 Dynamic 1971 ● ● ● ● ● ●
K2430 Guise ● ● ● ●
K2079 Limani ●
K1159 North Island ● ● ●
K2237 Prince Hairy ● ● ● ●
K1214 Sandis
K2368 Stripe It ● ● ● ● ●

6   Available on Removeable Cushions only

Workspaces Textile 
Application Chart

●  Approved

▪ Approved; refer to upholstery grade 

*  Approved; refer to panel grade

   [N] implies Non-woven textile
   See below for exception notes
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Wall frame, compact crown 39"H 48" 5" 40" APFA1 3948
39"H 60" 5" 40" APFA1 3960
39"H 72" 5" 40" APFA1 3972
48"H 48" 5" 49" APFA1 4848
48"H 60" 5" 49" APFA1 4860
48"H 72" 5" 49" APFA1 4872

Acoustical inserts 39"H 2" 34" APA 39      $59.
48"H 2" 43" APA 48      $69.

Wall Frames
Wall Frames, Compact Crown

AutoStrada

description type w d h pattern number  black list

Order Code Specification Information Application

Example:APFA1 3948
APF Spine frame
A compact crown
1 Generation
39 Height
48 Width

Wall frame pattern numbers begin
with APF (standard crown) and
APFA (compact crown) prefixes.

Specify:
Fifth position: height
39 39"H
48 48"H
64 64"H

Seventh position: width
48 48"W
60 60"W
72 72"W

All Service Wall frames include 3"
diameter, 2" levelling glides and one
set of connectors to adjacent frame
or wall connector. Frames are black
painted finish.

Service Wall frames are the structural component
of spine-based planning. Specify frames in any
combination of widths to create the overall wall
length required.

Frames include vertical studs every 12" on center,
with cover mounting clips and cable manager
inserts on both sides. Frames also include 4"H
or 1" top crown with continuous channel for add-
up panels. 4"H standard crown frames include
shaped crowns for upmounting shelves or overhead
storage cabinets, canopy lighting at any point.
Compact crown frames feature a slim profile crown
with downmounting capability only.

Crown is bored to accept stackable add-up
panels at 3" increments.

Service Wall frames include two levelling
feet with 2" travel, 12" from each side edge.

Acoustical inserts fit between studs in Service
Wall frame to increase control of sound
transmission. Inserts are bagged in heights
corresponding to wall frame. Specify four
inserts for 48"W frame, five for 60"W
frame, and six for 72"W frame. Service
Walls with acoustical inserts have been
tested to STC 33. Inserts do not affect
the NRC rating of the wall which is .40.

Specify crown covers, raceway covers,
structural base covers, and wall covers
for each face of Service Wall frame, and
specify power components separately.

7

   $803.
   $921.
$1,136.
   $879.
$1,006.
$1,257.
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Crown covers (pair), Integral color compact crown 48" 5" 1" APTA 48 ( ) $114.
compact crown 60" 5" 1" APTA 60 ( ) $133.
compact crown 72" 5" 1" APTA 72 ( ) $227.

Crown Covers (pair), Low profile flat 48" 5" 1" APTL 48 ( ) $143. $143.
flat 60" 5" 1" APTL 60 ( ) $178. $178.
flat 72" 5" 1" APTL 72 ( ) $214. $214.
flat 96" 5" 1" APTL 96 ( ) $287. $287.
flat 120" 5" 1" APTL 120 ( ) n/a $359.

Crown Covers (pair), High profile flat 48" 5" 1 1/4" APTH 48 ( ) $143. $143.
flat 60" 5" 1 1/4" APTH 60 ( ) $178. $178.
flat 72" 5" 1 1/4" APTH 72 ( ) $214. $214.
flat 96" 5" 1 1/4" APTH 96 ( ) $287. $287.
flat 120" 5" 1 1/4" APTH 120 ( ) n/a $359.

Base trim covers (pair) no outlets 48" 4" APRA 480 ( ) $241. $241.
no outlets 60" 4" APRA 600 ( ) $288. $288.
no outlets 72" 4" APRA 720 ( ) $347. $347.

Wall Crowns and Base Trim Covers
AutoStrada

description type width depth height pattern number P list aluminum

Order Code Specification Information Application

Example:APRA 480 AA
APR A Base trim
48 Width
0 Outlet openings
AA Finish

Service Wall crown pattern numbers begin
with APT- (standard) and APTA- (compact)
prefix, then frame width.

Standard crown covers are available in painted
finish. Please specify painted finish from paint
options listed on page.

Compact crown covers are available in Integral
light grey (812 Easy grey) or dark grey ( 813
Trim grey ) plastic.

Flat crown covers are available in clear
anodized aluminum or painted finish options
listed on page excluding silver.

Base trim covers begin with APRA-
prefix, then frame width. Base trim
covers are available in clear
anodized aluminum or painted finish
options listed on page excluding silver.

Crown, base trim, and structural base covers are
required for every wall frame in corresponding
widths. Covers are specified in pairs to cover both
sides of a frame.

Crown top caps are optional fillers for the crown
where no add-up panels are planned. Standard
crown end caps are included with all connectors.
Compact crown end caps must be ordered
individually or in kits of 10.

Specify painted finish for standard crown end caps.

Specify light grey (812 Easy Grey) or dark grey (813
Trim Grey) integral color for crown top cap and
Sloped compact crown end cap.

Flat crown covers in high profile are
designed for 48"h spine to align with
attached AutoStrada 49"h panels. In
all other applications, specify low
profile crown covers.
Flat crown end caps in
corresponding low or high profile
are ordered separately as individual
units.
Flat crown end caps are required for
all connectors except flat ends.
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Crown Top cap 24" 2" - APT1 C24 ( )   $14.
36" 2" - APT1 C36 ( )   $29.
48" 2" - APT1 C48 ( )   $52.
60" 2" - APT1 C60 ( )   $59.
72" 2" - APT1 C72 ( )   $70.

Integral color only, plastic

Crown top cap, metal 24" 2" - APTA C24 ( )   $52.   $52.
36" 2" - APTA C36 ( )   $62.   $62.
48" 2" - APTA C48 ( )   $76.   $76.
60" 2" - APTA C60 ( )   $86.   $86.
72" 2" - APTA C72 ( ) $107. $107.

default finish AA, Anodized Aluminum

Crown end cap compact (kit of 1) APTA CC1 ( )   $24.
compact (kit of 10) APTA CC ( ) $228.

Crown end cap, metal
Low profile

flat APTL ( )   $68.

Wall Crowns and Base Trim Covers 
Crowns Top and End Cap

AutoStrada

description type w d h pattern no. P list aluminum

Order Code Specification Information Application

Example:APRA 480 AA
APR A Base trim
48 Width
0 Outlet openings
AA Finish

Service Wall crown pattern numbers begin with
APT- (standard) and APTA- (compact) prefix, then
frame width.

Standard crown covers are available in painted finish.
Please specify painted finish from paint options listed
on page.

Compact crown covers are available in Integral light
grey (812 Easy grey) or dark grey ( 813 Trim grey )
plastic.

Flat crown covers are available in clear anodized
aluminum or painted finish options listed on page
excluding silver.

Base trim covers begin with APRA-prefix, then frame
width. Base trim covers are available in clear
anodized aluminum or painted finish options listed on
page excluding silver.

Crown, base trim, and structural
base covers are required for
every wall frame in corresponding
widths. Covers are specified in
pairs to cover both sides of a
frame.

Crown top caps are optional
fillers for the crown where no
add-up panels are planned.
Standard crown end caps are
included with all connectors.
Compact crown end caps must
be ordered individually or in kits
of 10.

Specify painted finish for
standard crown end caps.

Specify light grey (812 Easy
Grey) or dark grey (813 Trim
Grey) integral color for crown top
cap and Sloped compact crown
end cap.

Flat crown covers in high profile are designed for
48"h spine to align with attached AutoStrada 49"h
panels. In all other applications, specify low profile
crown covers.

Flat crown end caps in corresponding low or high
profile are ordered separately as individual units.

Flat crown end caps are required for all connectors
except flat ends.
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Wall Crowns and Base Trim Covers 
Crowns Top and End Cap

AutoStrada

description type w d h pattern no. P list aluminum

Crown end cap, metal
High profile

flat APTH ( )   $68.

Order Code Specification Information Application

Example:APRA 480 AA
APR A Base trim
48 Width
0 Outlet openings
AA Finish

Service Wall crown pattern numbers begin with
APT- (standard) and APTA- (compact) prefix, then
frame width.

Standard crown covers are available in painted finish.
Please specify painted finish from paint options listed
on page.

Compact crown covers are available in Integral light
grey (812 Easy grey) or dark grey ( 813 Trim grey )
plastic.

Flat crown covers are available in clear anodized
aluminum or painted finish options listed on page
excluding silver.

Base trim covers begin with APRA-prefix, then frame
width. Base trim covers are available in clear
anodized aluminum or painted finish options listed on
page excluding silver.

Crown, base trim, and structural
base covers are required for
every wall frame in corresponding
widths. Covers are specified in
pairs to cover both sides of a
frame.

Crown top caps are optional
fillers for the crown where no
add-up panels are planned.
Standard crown end caps are
included with all connectors.
Compact crown end caps must
be ordered individually or in kits
of 10.

Specify painted finish for
standard crown end caps.

Specify light grey (812 Easy
Grey) or dark grey (813 Trim
Grey) integral color for crown top
cap and Sloped compact crown
end cap.

Flat crown covers in high profile are designed for
48"h spine to align with attached AutoStrada 49"h
panels. In all other applications, specify low profile
crown covers.

Flat crown end caps in corresponding low or high
profile are ordered separately as individual units.

Flat crown end caps are required for all connectors
except flat ends.
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Structural base covers (pair) painted steel 48" $476.
painted steel 60" $555.
painted steel 72" $657.

Structural Base Cover Kits 
Painted Steel Surface (Pair)

AutoStrada

description type width paint

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:APCA AZ48S 118
APCA Autostrada wall cover
AZ Attachment zone
48 Width
S Steel
118 Finish

Structural base cover kit
pattern numbers begin with
APCA AZ prefix, then cover
width.

Starting at tenth position
specify paint finish

Please specify painted finish for structural
basecoversfrom paint options listed on page 5.

Structural base covers are required for every wall
frame in corresponding widths. Covers are specified
in pairs to cover both sides of a frame.

Structural base covers bolt to each side of the wall
frame up to 21"H for structure and continuous
attachment capability.
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Structural base covers (pair) anodized
aluminum or
painted trim

48" 1" 16" APCA AZ48
( )( )

$1,356. $1,524. $1,656. $2,199.

anodized
aluminum or
painted trim

60" 1" 16" APCA AZ60
( )( )

$1,497. $1,667. $1,821. $2,485.

anodized
aluminum or
painted trim

72" 1" 16" APCA AZ72
( )( )

$1,554. $1,704. $1,909. $2,704.

Structural Base Cover Kits
Veneer and Laminate Surface (Pair)

AutoStrada

description type pattern 
number

L V1 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:APCA AZ48 V312 AA
APCA AutoStrada wall cover
AZ Attachment zone
48 Width
V312 Cover finish
AA Trim finish

Structural base cover kit pattern
numbers begin with APCA AZ prefix,
then cover width. Starting at ninth
position specify laminate, veneer or
techwood finish. Product on this page
will accept wood grain laminate where
laminate is currently an option.

Laminate and veneer covers have an
anodized aluminum or painted trim at
the top and bottom of each cover.
Painted finish options listed on page
excluding silver.

Please specify laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish
from finish options listed on page 3.

Structural base covers are required for every Service
Wall frame in corresponding widths. Covers are
specified in pairs to cover both sides of a Service
Wall.

Structural base covers bolt to each side of the
Service Wall frame up to 21"H for structure and
continuous attachment capability.
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Access covers 9" 12" APCA 0912    $486.    $569.    $596.    $643.
9" 24" APCA 0924    $513.    $602.    $628.    $734.
9" 36" APCA 0936    $568.    $654.    $693.    $836.
9" 48" APCA 0948    $592.    $677.    $724.    $910.
9" 60" APCA 0960    $635.    $724.    $786. $1,016.
9" 72" APCA 0972    $665.    $760.    $822. $1,095.
16" 12" APCA 1612    $494.    $583.    $616.    $714.
16" 24" APCA 1624    $536.    $622.    $665.    $848.
16" 36" APCA 1636    $596.    $681.    $743.    $993.
16" 48" APCA 1648    $628.    $712.    $789. $1,117.
16" 60" APCA 1660    $695.    $777.    $867. $1,272.
16" 72" APCA 1672    $734.    $816.    $921. $1,400.
18" 12" APCA 1812    $502.    $585.    $618.    $730.
18" 24" APCA 1824    $548.    $626.    $678.    $884.
18" 36" APCA 1836    $603.    $687.    $754. $1,042.
18" 48" APCA 1848    $645.    $731.    $811. $1,177.
18" 60" APCA 1860    $705.    $791.    $885. $1,344.
18" 72" APCA 1872    $750.    $844.    $950. $1,493.
27" 12" APCA 2712    $520.    $609.    $646.    $823.
27" 24" APCA 2724    $572.    $664.    $731. $1,028.
27" 36" APCA 2736    $657.    $749.    $837. $1,264.
27" 48" APCA 2748    $704.    $794.    $900. $1,451.
27" 60" APCA 2760    $785.    $871. $1,005. $1,686.
27" 72" APCA 2772    $837.    $925. $1,076. $1,886.

Access Covers
Laminate, Markerboard and Veneer

AutoStrada

description height width pattern number L V1 V2 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example: APCA 0948 V312 AA
APCA Autostrada wall cover
09 Height
48 Width
V312 Cover Finish
AA Trim Finish

Please specify laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish for access
covers from finish options listed on page .

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Specify finish code: LW for markerboard surface.

Painted finish option for trim listed on page excluding silver.

Service Wall covers enclose frames between 21"H and the top crown.
Covers may be specified in any combination of widths corresponding
to the total Service Wall length.
Covers may span across a straight Service Wall frame connection.

For active surfaces with access to cables and
power/data/communications
outlets, specify 9" and 16"H segmented covers as described in
specification
information.
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Access covers 9" 1" 12" APCA 0912 A $203. $205. $208. $215. $221. $228. $237. $247. $262.
9" 1" 24" APCA 0924 A $250. $254. $256. $262. $265. $271. $273. $284. $305.
9" 1" 36" APCA 0936 A $273. $279. $284. $293. $295. $304. $305. $314. $328.
9" 1" 48" APCA 0948 A $312. $319. $320. $323. $328. $334. $335. $348. $365.
9" 1" 60" APCA 0960 A $334. $337. $347. $352. $360. $365. $373. $375. $393.
9" 1" 72" APCA 0972 A n/a $374. n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
16" 1" 12" APCA 1612 A $218. $227. $230. $247. $257. $264. $271. $288. $323.
16" 1" 24" APCA 1624 A $279. $293. $294. $312. $323. $331. $335. $359. $393.
16" 1" 36" APCA 1636 A $314. $323. $327. $337. $359. $365. $374. $388. $426.
16" 1" 48" APCA 1648 A $350. $361. $363. $378. $391. $399. $407. $422. $463.
16" 1" 60" APCA 1660 A $384. $391. $393. $410. $421. $436. $441. $457. $494.
16" 1" 72" APCA 1672 A n/a $422. n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
18" 1" 12" APCA 1812 A $245. $251. $256. $270. $279. $294. $301. $319. $359.
18" 1" 24" APCA 1824 A $286. $294. $301. $319. $327. $335. $347. $361. $397.
18" 1" 36" APCA 1836 A $320. $327. $331. $348. $361. $374. $376. $391. $433.
18" 1" 48" APCA 1848 A $389. $395. $399. $419. $427. $443. $445. $463. $507.
18" 1" 60" APCA 1860 A $389. $395. $399. $419. $427. $443. $445. $463. $507.
18" 1" 72" APCA 1872 A n/a $433. n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
27" 1" 12" APCA 2712 A $271. $287. $294. $320. $334. $352. $361. $387. $443.
27" 1" 24" APCA 2724 A $322. $334. $347. $365. $387. $399. $407. $433. $491.
27" 1" 36" APCA 2736 A $360. $375. $384. $399. $421. $441. $445. $470. $530.
27" 1" 48" APCA 2748 A $397. $415. $422. $445. $463. $476. $486. $512. $569.
27" 1" 60" APCA 2760 A $440. $456. $459. $482. $504. $516. $525. $549. $605.
27" 1" 72" APCA 2772 A n/a $486. n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a

Access Covers
Tackable Upholstered

AutoStrada

description h d w pattern no. 10 15 20 30 35 40 45 50 55

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example: APCA 0948A W210 AA
APCA Autostrada wall cover
09 Height
48 Width
A Surface type
W210 Fabric
AA Trim Finish

For active face of 39"H Service Wall frame, specify
two 9"H covers. For passive face (along corridor or
wall) specify one 18" cover.

For active face of 48"H Service Wall frame, specify
three 9"H covers or one 9"H and one 18"H cover.
For passive face, specify 27"H cover.

For active face of 64"H Service Wall frame, specify
three 9"H covers and one 16"H cover or one 9"H,
one 18"H, and one 16"H cover. For passive face,
specify one 27" and one 16"H cover.

For full fabric surface between 5" and 21", order
upholstered attachment zone cover.

Surface type:
A Tackable upholstered

Tackable upholstered Service Wall covers enclose
Service Wall frames between 21" and the top crown.
Covers incorporate a tackable, acoustical core in the
same outward profile as other upholstered covers.

Specify widths corresponding to Service Wall frame
width, or in any 12" increment to accommodate 12"W
outlets covers or slatwall covers. Covers may span
across a straight Service Wall frame connection. For
active surfaces with access to cables and
power/data/communications outlets, specify 9" and
16"H segmented covers as described in specification
information.

For passive Service Wall surfaces (corridors or
conference areas) specify 18"H or 27"H covers in
place of two or three 9"H covers.

18"H covers may also be specified above 9"H covers
including outlets covers below desk height on 48" or
64"H Service Walls.

Service Wall with upholstered tackable covers has
been tested to NRC .40 and STC 22.

When ordering 60" or wider covers, please check
width of fabric specified. In which cases fabric will
need to be applied railroaded. Contact CPD.
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9"H cable tray covers 9" 1" 12" APCA 0912 C ( ) $137.
9" 1" 24" APCA 0924 C ( ) $164.
9" 1" 36" APCA 0936 C ( ) $164.
9" 1" 48" APCA 0948 C ( ) $247.
9" 1" 60" APCA 0960 C ( ) $317.
9" 1" 72" APCA 0972 C ( ) $384.

9"H slatwall covers 9" 1" 12" APCA 0912 S ( ) $120.
9" 1" 24" APCA 0924 S ( ) $140.
9" 1: 36" APCA 0936 S ( ) $170.
9" 1: 48" APCA 0948 S ( ) $215.
9: 1" 60" APCA 0960 S ( ) $271.
9" 1" 72" APCA 0972 S ( ) $334.

Access Covers
Cable Tray and Slatwall

AutoStrada

description height depth width pattern number list textured

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:APCA 0948C AA
APCA Autostrada wall cover
09 Height
48 Width
C Type
AA Finish

Cable tray and slatwall covers are aluminum with an
anodizedor paintedfinish.

Outlets covers are painted plastic with anodized
aluminum or painted extrusion on the top and bottom.

Please specify painted finish for outlets cover
facefrom paint options listed on page.

Cable tray mounts from 21" - 30" only on any Service
Wall frame. Adjacent trays form continuous, easily
accessible cable management at worksurface or
table height. Shorter segments provide local cable
management below outlet modules. Covers may
span across a straight Service Wall frame
connection.

Bottom half of cable tray cover permits cables to be
managed on surface of studs with one cable
holder (55 CAT5 cables) or two clips (28 cables).

Slatwall supports KnollExtra task lights, monitor
arms, paper trays, file holders and other accessories.

Slatwall covers will support flat panel monitor arms
with varying weight limitations based on mounting
and application. Please refer to the KnollExtra price
list for comprehensive mounting and weight limitation
information by application.

Locate outlets covers on Service Wall frames before
specifying other Service Wall covers.

Outlets cover mounts between 21" and 30" (below
standard desk height), 30" - 39" (above desk height)
or 39" - 48" on Service Wall frame.

Outlets cover is 12" wide, and mounts anywhere on
Service Wall frame between 21" and 48" above the
floor. Outlets cover corresponds to power
components (specified separately) mounted on
Service Wall frame.

Outlets covers have four openings for power or PDC
outlets. Specify outlet fillers for unused outlet
openings in cover.
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Integral shelf covers 9" 21" APSA 0921
( )( )

$1,040. $1,145. $1,168. $1,214.

9" 24" APSA 0924
( )( )

$1,040. $1,145. $1,168. $1,214.

9" 33" APSA 0933
( )( )

$1,182. $1,287. $1,312. $1,384.

9" 36" APSA 0936
( )( )

$1,182. $1,287. $1,312. $1,384.

9" 45" APSA 0945
( )( )

$1,262. $1,379. $1,413. $1,511.

9" 48" APSA 0948
( )( )

$1,262. $1,379. $1,413. $1,511.

9" 57" APSA 0957
( )( )

$1,396. $1,519. $1,552. $1,673.

9" 60" APSA 0960
( )( )

$1,396. $1,519. $1,552. $1,673.

9" 69" APSA 0969
( )( )

$1,505. $1,632. $1,668. $1,809.

9" 72" APSA 0972
( )( )

$1,505. $1,632. $1,668. $1,809.

16" 21" APSA 1621
( )( )

$1,067. $1,166. $1,191. $1,293.

16" 24" APSA 1624
( )( )

$1,067. $1,166. $1,191. $1,293.

16" 33" APSA 1633
( )( )

$1,195. $1,307. $1,346. $1,491.

16" 36" APSA 1636
( )( )

$1,195. $1,307. $1,346. $1,491.

16" 45" APSA 1645
( )( )

$1,301. $1,417. $1,458. $1,652.

16" 48" APSA 1648
( )( )

$1,301. $1,417. $1,458. $1,652.

16" 57" APSA 1657
( )( )

$1,440. $1,564. $1,614. $1,855.

16" 60" APSA 1660
( )( )

$1,440. $1,564. $1,614. $1,855.

16" 69" APSA 1669
( )( )

$1,550. $1,674. $1,736. $2,021.

16" 72" APSA 1672
( )( )

$1,550. $1,674. $1,736. $2,021.

Access Covers 
Integral Shelf

AutoStrada

description height width
of shelf

pattern number list L V1 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:APSA 0948 118 AA
APSA Autostrada integral shelf cover
09 Height
48 Width
118 Cover Ffinish
AA Shelf and Trim Finish

Please specify laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish for
Service Wall cover from finish options listed on page.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Shelf is extruded aluminum with an anodized or
paintedfinish.

Painted finish option for integral shelf cover trim and
integral shelf listed onpage excluding silver.

Service Wall covers enclose frames between 21"H
and the top crown. Covers may be specified in any
combination of widths corresponding to the total
Service Wall length. Covers may span across a
straight Service Wall frame connection.

The integral shelf cover features a full width 8" deep
display shelf crafted in anodized or painted
aluminum. The cover is also available with a shelf
that is 3" less wide than full module to accommodate
a panel connected to the Service Wall.

Integral shelves may be added to any laminate,
marker or veneer spine cover. Holes for fasteners
must be drilled through bottom extrusion and cover
on site.
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Access Covers 
Integral Shelf

AutoStrada

description height width
of shelf

pattern number list L V1 V2 V3

Integral shelves 21" ADS 0821 ( )    $609.
24" ADS 0824 ( )    $609.
33" ADS 0833 ( )    $700.
36" ADS 0836 ( )    $700.
45" ADS 0845 ( )    $771.
48" ADS 0848 ( )    $771.
57" ADS 0857 ( )    $865.
60" ADS 0860 ( )    $865.
69" ADS 0869 ( )    $941.
72" ADS 0872 ( )    $941.

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:APSA 0948 118 AA
APSA Autostrada integral shelf cover
09 Height
48 Width
118 Cover Ffinish
AA Shelf and Trim Finish

Please specify laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish for
Service Wall cover from finish options listed on page.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Shelf is extruded aluminum with an anodized or
paintedfinish.

Painted finish option for integral shelf cover trim and
integral shelf listed onpage excluding silver.

Service Wall covers enclose frames between 21"H
and the top crown. Covers may be specified in any
combination of widths corresponding to the total
Service Wall length. Covers may span across a
straight Service Wall frame connection.

The integral shelf cover features a full width 8" deep
display shelf crafted in anodized or painted
aluminum. The cover is also available with a shelf
that is 3" less wide than full module to accommodate
a panel connected to the Service Wall.

Integral shelves may be added to any laminate,
marker or veneer spine cover. Holes for fasteners
must be drilled through bottom extrusion and cover
on site.
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Hardwire outlets cover 9" 1" 12" APCA HOC
( )( )

$132.

Hardwire outlet box, desk height AR1 HOB $409.
AR1 HOB2 $537.

Outlet covers 9" 1" 12" APCA OC
( )( )

$135. $135.

Hinged Outlet Flap 9" 1" 12" APCOCF
( )( )

  $59.

Outlet Filler, pack of 10 2 1/2" 1/4" 1 1/4" AROF   $64.

Access Covers
Hardwire Outlets and Covers

AutoStrada

description height depth width pattern number list textured

Order code Specification information Application notes

Example: APCA HOC 613 AA
APCA AutoStrada wall cover
H Hardwire
OC Outlets cover
613 Cover Finish
AA Trim Finish

Hardwire outlets covers are painted steel with
anodized aluminum or painted extrusion top and
bottom.

Please specify painted finish for outlets cover
facefrom paint options listed on page.

Painted finish option for hardwire outlets cover trim
listed on page excluding silver.

For hardwire power applications (required
in City of Chicago) specify hardwire outlets
cover and hardwire outlets box, instead of
standard outlets covers and modular power
components. Do not specify cable tray covers
at same level as hardwire power.

Hardwire outlets cover mounts between 21"
and 30" (below standard desk height) or
30" - 39" (above desk height) on Service Wall
frame.

Outlets covers have four openings for power or
PDC outlets. Specify outlet fillers for unused
outlet openings in cover.

Hardwire outlet box accepts two Decora-
style duplex outlets, and includes mounting
brackets for one face of Service Wall
between 21" and 48"H. Two quad hardwire
outlet box accepts four duplex outlets on one
face.

Outlet boxes include openings to permit
continuous lay-in wiring with Wiremold
raceway. Electrical contractor supplies infeed
cable, Wiremold 2400, and duplex outlets.
Outlet boxes can be planned back to back,
with distribution on one side of Service Wall.

NOTE: Currents cable tray access covers
and all AutoStrada access covers cannot be
used in the same 9"H zone as the Wiremold
raceway as the Wiremold will not fit behind
the covers.
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Flat End Compact Crown 39"   $80.
Compact Crown 48" $241.
Compact Crown 64" $246.

Flat End, Low Profile flat crown 39" $211.
flat crown 48" $241.
flat crown 64" $266.

Flat End, High Profile flat crown 39" $211.
flat crown 48" $241.
flat crown 64" $266.

Spine Ends and Connectors 
Flat Ends

AutoStrada

description type h painted

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AX1A C48 118
AX1A AutoStrada connector
C Type
48 Height
118 vertical cover finish

For flat ends specify:

Starting seventh position:
painted finish for outside trim cover and raceway cover

Starting eleventh position:
painted finish for crown end cap

Please specify painted finishes from paint finishoptions listed on page.

Flat end finishes end of corresponding height Service Wall when end
of Service Wall is supported by outriggers or perpendicular screens or
panels. Flat ends include end cover for compact crown or standard
crown, as specified.

High-low straight connectors join Service Wall of different heights in a
straight line.

Straight connector is replacement hardware kit to join Service Wall
frames of the same height end to end. Kit includes four barrel-shape
connectors and hardware.
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5" AX1A C39 ( )
5" AX1A C48 ( )
5" AX1A C64 ( )

5" AX1A EL39 ( )
5" AX1A EL48 ( )
5" AX1A EL64 ( )

5" AX1A EH39 ( )
5" AX1A EH48 ( )
5" AX1A EH64 ( )

d pattern no.
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90° connector, X connector 39" 7" $629.
48" 7" $687.

90° connector, L connector 39" 6" $629.

48" 6" $756.

90° connector, T connector 39" 6" $629.

48" 6" $756.

120° connector, V connector 39" 5 1/2" $629.

48" 5 1/2" $756.

Spine Ends and Connectors 
90º and 120º Connectors

AutoStrada

description h w

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AX1A L48 118
AX1A AutoStrada connector
L Type
48 Height
118 vertical cover finish

For L, T, V and Y connectors specify:

Seventh position:
painted finish for vertical trim cover
and raceway cover

Eighth position, and X connectors:
painted finish for top cap and
standard crown end caps

Please specify painted finish as
applicable from paint options listed
on page.

L, T, and X connectors join
Service Wall frames at 90
angles and include vertical
trim covers, top cap and
standard crown end caps,
and one spare set of straight
connectors.

When ordering connectors for
the Service Wall with compact
crown, specify crown end caps
separately.

V and Y connectors join Service
Wall frames at 120 angles and
include vertical trim covers,
topcap and standard crown
end caps.
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list

7" AX1A X39 ( )
7" AX1A X48 ( )

6" AX1A L39
( )( )

6" AX1A L48
( )( )

7" AX1A T39
( )( )

7" AX1A T48
( )( )

5 1/2" AX1A V39
( )( )

5 1/2" AX1A V48
( )( )

d pattern number
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Spine Ends and Connectors 
90º and 120º Connectors

AutoStrada

description h w

120° connector, Y connector 39" 6 1/2" $686.

48" 6 1/2" $824.

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AX1A L48 118
AX1A AutoStrada connector
L Type
48 Height
118 vertical cover finish

For L, T, V and Y connectors specify:

Seventh position:
painted finish for vertical trim cover
and raceway cover

Eighth position, and X connectors:
painted finish for top cap and
standard crown end caps

Please specify painted finish as
applicable from paint options listed
on page.

L, T, and X connectors join
Service Wall frames at 90
angles and include vertical
trim covers, top cap and
standard crown end caps,
and one spare set of straight
connectors.

When ordering connectors for
the Service Wall with compact
crown, specify crown end caps
separately.

V and Y connectors join Service
Wall frames at 120 angles and
include vertical trim covers,
topcap and standard crown
end caps.
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listd pattern number

5 1/2" AX1A Y39
( )( )

5 1/2" AX1A Y48
( )( )
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Outrigger deep 21" $336.
standard 21" $245.

Service Wall starter 39" 39" $219.
48" 48" $245.

Straight connector kit (replacement) -   $48.

High low straight connector
for spine with standard crown only

48 - 39" 48" $388.

Spine Ends and Connectors
Outriggers, Wall Starters and Straight Connectors

AutoStrada

description type h

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AA1 ORD 118
AA1 Accessory
ORD Outrigger deep
118 Finish

Please specify painted finish as applicable from
finish options listed on page.

Outrigger connects to structural base cover at any
point. Outriggers (or perpendicular systems panels)
are required every 8' and adjacent to flat end for
adequate support. Specify deep outriggers when
cantilevering 24"D worksurfaces without adjacent
perpendicular systems panels or spine wall
connectors.

Service Wall starter connects Service Wall
to building wall.
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list

3" 15" AA1ORD( )
3" 8" AA1OR( )

2" AX1 SWS39 ( )
2" AX1 SWS48 ( )

- - AX1 S

5" AX1 HLS4839
( )( )

w d pattern number
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Spine end connector 34" panel or 39"
screen/39"h spine

$434.

34"-42" panel or 39"-49"
screen/48"h spine

$452.

42" panel/39"h spine +
1 1/4" crown

$434.

49" panel /39"h spine  $452.

49" panel or
screen/48"h spine + 1
1/4" crown

$477.

64" panel/39"h spine $540.

64" panel/48"h spine $540.

79" panel/48"h spine $825.

Spine Ends and Connectors 
For Gallery Screens

AutoStrada

description application list

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AX1 SEA4239613 613 812
AX1 Spine connector
SEA Type
42 Panel height
39 Spine height
C Crown Type
613 Painted finish
613 Trim finish
812 Top trim finish

For spine end connectors when panels are lower
than spine specify crown type and finish for crown
end cap.

Crown type:
C=Currents standard 4"h
L=low profile flat 1"h
H=high profile flat1 1/4"h
F=compact1"h

1.

All crown end caps are available in all
painted finishes.

For all spine end connectors specify
vertical cover and top trim finish.

2.

Vertical cover finish:
All standard paint finishes

3.

Top trim for vertical cover:
812=Easy Grey
813=Trim Grey
And all standard paint finishes

4.

End connectors on this page begin 1/2" above floor.

Spine end connectors are
complete end cover and trim for
an AutoStrada or Currents
spine. Side edges of spine end
connectors accept end starters
for AutoStrada or Reff panels or
Gallery screens.

In most cases spine end
connectors match the height of
the attached panel. When
attached panel is lower than the
spine, the spine end connector
is as high as the nominal height
of the spine and the crown
requires an end cap.

When attached panel is between the nominal height
of the spine and the top of the Currents 4"h crown,
spine end connector must cover the entire height of
the spine with crown.

Spine end connectors include paintedoutside cover
with flat top cap and inside cover (where applicable)
over the end of the spine.

Inside base trim for Currents raceway is
recommended to finish inside when combined with
standard Currents recessed base raceway covers.
Base trim is not required with AutoStrada spine base
covers.
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5" 1/2" AX1SEA3939
( )( )( )( )

5" 1/2" AX1SEA4848
( )( )( )( )

5" 1/2" AX1SEA4239
( )( )

5" 1/2" AX1SEA4939
( )( )

5" 1/2" AX1SEA4948
( )( )

5" 1/2" AX1SEA6439
( )( )

5" 1/2" AX1SEA6448
( )( )

5" 1/2" AX1SEA7948
( )( )

w d pattern no.

39"

48"

42"

49"

64"

64"

79"

h

49"

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL F
OR THE C

URRENT PRIC
IN

G



Spine end connector 36"h panel/39"h spine 39" $434.

36"h-42"h panel/ 48"h
spine

48" $452.

42"h panel/ 39"h spine
+ 1" crown

42" $434.

50"h panel/ 39"h spine 50" $452.

50"h panel/ 48"h spine
+ 1" crown

50" $477.

57"h panel/ 39"h spine 57" $522.

57"h panel/ 48"h spine 57" $522.

64"h panel/ 39"h spine 64" $540.

64"h panel/ 48"h spine 64" $540.

78"h panel/ 48"h spine 78" $825.

Spine Ends and Connectors
For Dividends Horizon Panels and Screens

AutoStrada

description application h list

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AX1 SED6448613 812
AX1 Spine connector
SED Type
64 Panel height
48 Spine height
C Crown Type
613 Vertical cover finish
812 Top cap finish

For spine end connectors with panel lower than spine
specify crown type and finish for crown end cap.

Crown type:
C=Currents standard 4"h
L=low profile flat 1"h
H=high profile flat 1 1/4"h
F=compact1"h

1.

All crown end caps are available in all
painted finishes.

For all spine end connectors specify
vertical cover and top trim finish:

2.

Vertical cover finish:
All standard paint finishes

3.

Top cap for vertical cover:
812=Easy Grey
813=Trim Grey
And all standard painted finishes

4.

End connectors on this page begin 1/2" above floor.

Spine end connectors are
complete end cover and trim for
an AutoStrada or Currents spine.
Side edges of spine end
connectors accept end starters
for Dividends Horizonpanels and
screens.

In most cases spine end
connectors match the height of
the attached Dividends Horizon
panel/screen. When attached
panel/screen is lower than the
spine, the spine end connector is
as high as the nominal height of
the spine and the crown requires
an end cap.

Specify low profile flat metal
crown covers to align with a 50"h
Dividends Horizon panel/screen.

When attached panel/screen is between
the nominal height of the spine and the
top of the Currents 4"h crown, spine end
connector must cover the entire height of
the spine with crown.

Spine end connectors include painted
aluminum outside cover with flat top cap
and inside cover (where applicable) over
the end of the spine.

Inside base trim for Currents raceway is
recommended to finish inside when combined
with standard Currents recessed base
raceway covers. Base trim is not required
with AutoStrada spine base covers.
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5" 1/2" AX1SED3939
( )( )( )( )

5" 1/2" AX1SED4848
( )( )( )( )

5" 1/2" AX1SED4239
( )( )

5" 1/2" AX1SED5039
( )( )

5" 1/2" AX1SED5048
( )( )

5" 1/2" AX1SED5739
( )( )

5" 1/2" AX1SED5748
( )( )

5" 1/2" AX1SED6439
( )( )

5" 1/2" AX1SED6448
( )( )

5" 1/2" AX1SED7848
( )( )

w d pattern no.
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Spine extender kit for use
with AutoStrada Spine

39"h spine 39" $1,084.

48"h spine 48" $1,111.

Spine Ends and Connectors
Spine Extender Kit, Ceiling Infeed or Panels

AutoStrada

description application h list

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AX1 SX48 AL 613 613 613
AX1 Spine connector
SX Type
48 Spine height
A Spine type
L Crown end type
613 Vertical finish
613 Base trim finish
613 Top cap finish

For all 3 " spine extenders specify spine base type:

A AutoStrada
C Currents

Then specify crown end type.
L=Flat low/high profile metal crown end cap
C=Standard and compact sloped end cap
P=Power Pole

Then specify finish for vertical trim covers, all
standard painted finishes.

Then specify base cover finish.
AutoStrada spine base covers are clear anodized
aluminum (AA) or painted finish excluding silver.
Currents spine raceway covers are available in any
painted finish only.

Then specify top cap finish (if applicable).

Spine extenders include brackets, side
and top trim covers between the end of
a spine and any spine end connector to
add 3 " to the length of a spine.

Spine end connector must be specified
separately to finish off face of spine extender.

Spine extender dimension matches that of the
Currents 3 "x 5" ceiling infeed panel which may
be added between nominal spine height and
ceiling for connection to building power, data
and communications supply.

This extension can also make up for the
dimensional gain of one Dividends Horizon
panel or screen in the middle of a cluster
of workstations.

In most cases the spine end connector
matches the height of the attached Dividends
Horizon panel or screen, but the extending
area is only as high as the nominal height
of the spine (bottom of crown) so the crown
always requires an end cap.

When attached panel or screen is lower than
the spine, the spine end connector should be
the same height as the nominal height of the
spine.
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5" 4" AX1SX39 A (L/C/P)
( )( )( )

5" 4" AX1SX48 A (L/C/P)
( )( )( )

w d pattern no.
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End starters for Gallery screens 39"h or 49"h
screen

39" 1" 1/2" - 3" AX1GES39
( )( )

$320. $264. $264.

49"h screen 48" 1" 1/2" - 3" AX1GES48
( )( )

$362. $275. $300.

End Starters
Gallery Screen End Starters

AutoStrada

description application height width depth pattern no. 00 01 02

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AX1GES 48 02 613
AX1 Spine connector
G Thin screens
ES End starter
48 Panel height
02 Offset
613 Painted finish

For spine end starters specify:

1.Configuration
00 = Flush
01 = Offset one panel
02 = Offset two panels

2.Finish:
All standard paint finishes

End starters on this page start " above the floor.

End starters connect a 1" thick Gallery screen to either side of spine
end connector of the same height or taller.

End starters are available in three configurations: flush with end of
spine or offset one or two screen thicknesses beyond end of spine.

Offset end starters compensate for the dimensional gain of Gallery
screens attached to the spine.
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End starters for Dividends
Horizon panels and screens
36" high panel

flush, left end of Service
Wall

1" $343.

flush, right end of
Service Wall

1" $343.

offset 1 panel thickness,
left end of Service Wall

1" $343.

offset 1 panel thickness,
right end of Service
Wall

1" $343.

End starters for Dividends
Horizon panels and screens
42" high panel

flush, left end of Service
Wall

1" $343.

flush, right end of
Service Wall

1" $343.

offset 1 panel thickness,
left end of Service Wall

1" $343.

offset 1 panel thickness,
right end of Service
Wall

1" $343.

End starters for Dividends
Horizon panels and screens
50" high panel

flush, left end of Service
Wall

1" $343.

flush, right end of
Service Wall

1" $343.

offset 1 panel thickness,
left end of Service Wall

1" $343.

offset 1 panel thickness,
right end of Service
Wall

1" $343.

End Starters
Dividends Horizon End Starters

AutoStrada

description application w list

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example: AX1 DHES 36 00 L (5)
AX1 Spine connector
DH Dividends Horizon
ES End starter
36 Panel height
00 Offset
5 Top cap type
613 Painted finish

1.Offset
00=Flush
03=Offset 1 panel thickness

2.Top cap type
5=Metal flat

3.Paint finish
All standard paint finishes

End starters connect a Dividends Horizon panel
or screen to either side of a same height or taller
spine end connector. End starters for Dividends
Horizon panels and screens include specified
end top cap.

End starters may be positioned in either of two
configurations: flush with end of spine or offset
one panel thickness beyond end of spine. For
full access to entire width of spine surface,
position end starters offset one panel thickness.

For a single workstation (0 intermediate panels),
specify 2 spine end connectors and 2 end starters
positioned offset by 1 panel thickness.

For a cluster of 2 workstations (1 intermediate
panel), specify 1 panel starter, 2 spine end
connectors, 1 spine extender, and 2 end starters
positioned offset by 1 panel thickness.

For a cluster of 3 workstations, (2
intermediate panels), extend the spine
another 12", specify 2 panel starters,
2 spine end connectors, and 2 end
starters positioned flush.

For a cluster of 4 workstations (3
intermediate panels), extend the
spine 12" and specify 3 panel starters,
2 spine end connectors, and 2 end
starters (1 end starter flush and the
other offset by 1 panel thickness).

For a cluster of 5 workstations (4
intermediate panels) extend the
spine by 12" and specify 4 panel starters,
2 spine end connectors, and 2 end starters
positioned offset by 1 panel thickness.
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36"

36"

36"

36"

42"

42"

42"

42"

50"

50"

50"

50"

h

3" AX1DHES3600L(5)( )

3" AX1DHES3600R(5)( )

3" AX1DHES3603L(5)( )

3" AX1DHES3603R(5)( )

3" AX1DHES4200L(5)( )

3" AX1DHES4200R(5)( )

3" AX1DHES4203L(5)( )

3" AX1DHES4203R(5)( )

3" AX1DHES5000L(5)( )

3" AX1DHES5000R(5)( )

3" AX1DHES5003L(5)( )

3" AX1DHES5003R(5)( )

d pattern no.
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End Starters
Dividends Horizon End Starters

AutoStrada

description application w list

End starters for Dividends
Horizon panels and screens
57" high panel

flush, left end of Service
Wall

1" $343.

flush, right end of
Service Wall

1" $343.

offset 1 panel thickness,
left end of Service Wall

1" $343.

offset 1 panel thickness,
right end of Service
Wall

1" $343.

End starters for Dividends
Horizon panels and screens
64" high panel

flush, left end of Service
Wall

1" $343.

flush, right end of
Service Wall

1" $343.

offset 1 panel thickness,
left end of Service Wall

1" $343.

offset 1 panel thickness,
right end of Service
Wall

1" $343.

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example: AX1 DHES 36 00 L (5)
AX1 Spine connector
DH Dividends Horizon
ES End starter
36 Panel height
00 Offset
5 Top cap type
613 Painted finish

1.Offset
00=Flush
03=Offset 1 panel thickness

2.Top cap type
5=Metal flat

3.Paint finish
All standard paint finishes

End starters connect a Dividends Horizon panel
or screen to either side of a same height or taller
spine end connector. End starters for Dividends
Horizon panels and screens include specified
end top cap.

End starters may be positioned in either of two
configurations: flush with end of spine or offset
one panel thickness beyond end of spine. For
full access to entire width of spine surface,
position end starters offset one panel thickness.

For a single workstation (0 intermediate panels),
specify 2 spine end connectors and 2 end starters
positioned offset by 1 panel thickness.

For a cluster of 2 workstations (1 intermediate
panel), specify 1 panel starter, 2 spine end
connectors, 1 spine extender, and 2 end starters
positioned offset by 1 panel thickness.

For a cluster of 3 workstations, (2
intermediate panels), extend the spine
another 12", specify 2 panel starters,
2 spine end connectors, and 2 end
starters positioned flush.

For a cluster of 4 workstations (3
intermediate panels), extend the
spine 12" and specify 3 panel starters,
2 spine end connectors, and 2 end
starters (1 end starter flush and the
other offset by 1 panel thickness).

For a cluster of 5 workstations (4
intermediate panels) extend the
spine by 12" and specify 4 panel starters,
2 spine end connectors, and 2 end starters
positioned offset by 1 panel thickness.
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h

57"

57"

57"

57"

64"

64"

64"

64"

d pattern no.

3" AX1DHES5700L(5)( )

3" AX1DHES5700R(5)( )

3" AX1DHES5703L(5)( )

3" AX1DHES5703R(5)( )

3" AX1DHES6400L(5)( )

3" AX1DHES6400R(5)( )

3" AX1DHES6403L(5)( )

3" AX1DHES6403R(5)( )
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Gallery screen starter 21" 3" 1" $233.

Screen-to-worksurface bracket   $56.

Panel System Starters 
Gallery Screen Starters

AutoStrada

description h w d

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AA1 GPS 613
AA1 Accessory
G For thin screens
PS Panel starter
613 Painted finish

For intermediate gallery screen starters specify any standard painted
finish.

Screen to worksurface bracket is black painted finish.

Gallery screen starter attaches thin screen to structural base cover of
AutoStrada spine or Currents service wall. Specify Gallery screen to
have through holes for starter bracket.

Screen-to-worksurface bracket is required to stabilize Gallery screens
by connecting to adjacent worksurface. Specify one bracket for each
screen.
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list

AA1GPS ( )

AG1B

pattern no.
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Service Wall starters for Dividends
Horizon panels and screens

36" high Dividends
Horizon Panel
or Screen

36" 1" $563.

42" high Dividends
Horizon Panel
or Screen

42" 1" $563.

50" high Dividends
Horizon Panel
or Screen

50" 1" $563.

57" high Dividends
Horizon Panel
or Screen

57" 1" $563.

64" high Dividends
Horizon Panel
or Screen

64" 1" $563.

Top clip for Dividends Horizon
panels and screens to lower
Service Wall

Top clip for Dividends
Horizon Panel/Screen
to Service Wall

$145.

Panel System Starters
Dividends Horizon Panel Starters

AutoStrada

description application h w list

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AA1 DHPS 36 (5)
AA1 Accessory
DH Dividends Horizon
PS Panel starter
36 Panel height
5 Top cap type
613 Painted finish

1.Top cap type
5=Metal flat

2.Paint finish
All standard paint finishes

Panel/screen starter includes a clamp bracket that
attaches to the structural base cover of the Service
Wall to start a Dividends panel/screen run
perpendicular to the face of the Service Wall
anywhere other than at the end of the Service Wall.

Top clip, which secures top edge of panel to
underside of Service Wall crown, is required in
addition to panel starter for stability of 57" or higher
panels or 50"H panels with cantilevered shelves
overhead storage.
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3" AA1DHPS36(5)( )

3" AA1DHPS42(5)( )

3" AA1DHPS50(5)( )

3" AA1DHPS57(5)( )

3" AA1DHPS64(5)( )

AA1DHTC( )

d pattern no.
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Universal panel starters 3" 1" $333.
3" 1" $356.
3" 1" $381.

Universal top clip $142.

Panel System Starters 
Universal Panel Starter

AutoStrada

description width depth paint

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AA1 UPS48 111
AA1 Accessory
UPS Panel starter
48 Panel height
111 Finish

Please specify painted finish for universal end and panel starters from
paint finish options listed on page.

Universal adapters and starters integrate other panel systems with the
Service Wall. Vertical surface accepts architectural wall starter of most
other systems.

T-end adapters include connector to corresponding height T-end for
linkable screen (specified separately).

Panel starter includes clamp bracket to structural base cover on
Service Wall.

Top clip gives added stability to attached panels of the same height or
higher than the Service Wall.
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AA1UPS39( )
AA1UPS48( )
AA1UPS64( )

AA2 UTC ( )

pattern number

39"
48"
64"

height
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Desk height outlet module 21-48"H 5" - 6" $303.

Central switch 21-48"H $846.

Duplex outlet Circuit A   $73.
Circuit B   $73.
Circuit X   $73.   $79.
Circuit Y   $73.   $79.

Power infeeds, modular Desk height
power

85" $349.

Ceiling infeed 145" $437.

Hardwire base infeeds (NYC) One connector $580.
Two connectors $870.

Power Components, Service Wall 
2+2 Power Components

AutoStrada

description type w d h black orange (-O) or
orange
triangle (-T)

no finish

Order Code Application Notes
Example:AR1 EOM
AR1 Power component
E 2+2
OM Outlet module

Autostrada power components distribute
four 20-amp circuits at desk height: two
convenience circuits and two protected
circuits, with separate grounds and heavy
duty #10 neutrals. Power may be distributed
point-to-point between outlet modules at or
below desk height. Outlet modules accept
two duplex outlets on each face and four
jumper cables to connect to other modules
or infeed power.

Modular desk-height outlet module mounts
between frame studs at any height from
21" - 48", above or below adjacent
worksurfaces. Each 12"W Service Wall frame
bay can accept two outlet housings (up to four
duplex outlets on each side) side by side.

Central switch controls three outlets inside
Service Wall frame for task or ambient lights.
Switch occupies right-hand outlet opening in
outlets cover on one side of wall.

Switches cannot be positioned back-to-
back in combination with an outlet module.
Central switch includes white rocker switch,
connector to adjacent outlet module, and
three simplex outlets on circuit B (2+2 or 3+3).

Outlet modules accept two duplex outlets on
each face. Specify outlets with black face for
convenience circuits. Specify orange face or
black with orange triangle for protected circuits
with separate ground and neutral in building
power supply.

Desk height power infeed connects from floor
box to outlets module in Service Wall. Infeed
includes 85" conduit with a 6" pigtail. Ceiling
infeed connects from ceiling mounted box to
desk height outlet module. Specify ceiling
infeed panel separately.

Hardwire base infeed is approved for installations in
the City of New York. Infeed includes junction box for
base raceway and connector to outlet module.

Jumper cables join power from outlet module to
outlet module. Application dimension is distance
between modules.

Transitional connectors connect power from Service
Wall to powered Morrison or Reff panels attached to
the Service Wall. Application dimension suggests
distance from outlet to panel. Transitional connectors
have watertight conduit between modular ends. Do
not specify transitional connectors in City of New
York installations.
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AR1 EOM

AR1-ELS-B

AR1 DA
AR1 DB
AR1 DX
AR1 DY

AR1 EPI5

AR1 EPIC

AR1 EPH1
AR1 EPH2

pattern
number
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Jumper cable 12" 37" AR1 EJ1 $176.
24" 49" AR1 EJ2 $231.
36" 61" AR1 EJ3 $264.
48" 73" AR1 EJ4 $284.
60" 85" AR1 EJ5 $320.
72" 97" AR1 EJ6 $349.
96" 121" AR1 EJ8 $405.
120" 145" AR1 EJ10 $462.
144" 169" AR1 EJ12 $516.

Power Components, Service Wall 
2+2 Power Components

AutoStrada

description type w d h pattern
number

black orange (-O) or 
orange triangle (-T)

no finish

Order Code Application Notes
Example:AR1 EOM
AR1 Power component
E 2+2
OM Outlet module

Autostrada power components distribute
four 20-amp circuits at desk height: two
convenience circuits and two protected
circuits, with separate grounds and heavy
duty #10 neutrals. Power may be distributed
point-to-point between outlet modules at or
below desk height. Outlet modules accept
two duplex outlets on each face and four
jumper cables to connect to other modules
or infeed power.

Modular desk-height outlet module mounts
between frame studs at any height from
21" - 48", above or below adjacent worksurfaces.
Each 12"W Service Wall frame bay can accept two
outlet housings (up to four duplex outlets on each
side) side by side.

Central switch controls three outlets inside
Service Wall frame for task or ambient lights.
Switch occupies right-hand outlet opening in
outlets cover on one side of wall.

Switches cannot be positioned back-to-
back in combination with an outlet module.
Central switch includes white rocker switch,
connector to adjacent outlet module, and
three simplex outlets on circuit B (2+2 or 3+3).

Outlet modules accept two duplex outlets on
each face. Specify outlets with black face for
convenience circuits. Specify orange face or
black with orange triangle for protected circuits
with separate ground and neutral in building
power supply.

Desk height power infeed connects from floor
box to outlets module in Service Wall. Infeed
includes 85" conduit with a 6" pigtail. Ceiling
infeed connects from ceiling mounted box to
desk height outlet module. Specify ceiling
infeed panel separately.

Hardwire base infeed is approved for installations in
the City of New York. Infeed includes junction box for
base raceway and connector to outlet module.

Jumper cables join power from outlet module to
outlet module. Application dimension is distance
between modules.

Transitional connectors connect power from Service
Wall to powered or Reff panels attached to the
Service Wall. Application dimension suggests
distance from outlet to panel. Transitional connectors
have watertight conduit between modular ends. Do
not specify transitional connectors in City of New
York installations.
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Desk-height outlet module 21"-48"H 6" 1" 9" $349.

Central switch 21-48"H $846.

Duplex outlet Circuit A   $73.
Circuit B   $73.
Circuit C   $73.
Circuit X   $73.   $79.
Circuit Y   $73.   $79.
Circuit Z   $73.   $79.

Power infeeds Desk height
power

85" $405.

Ceiling infeed 145" $497.

Hardwire base infeeds (NYC) One connector $641.
Two connectors $993.

Power Components, Service Wall 
3+3 Power Components

AutoStrada

description type w d h black orange (-O) or
orange
triangle (-T)

no finish

Order Code Application Notes

Example:AR1 TOM
AR1 Power component
T 3+3
OM Outlet module

AutoStrada power components distribute
six 20-amp circuits at desk height or wall
base: three convenience circuits and three
protected circuits, with separate grounds
and heavy-duty #10 neutrals.

Service Wall power may be distributed point-
to-point between outlet modules at desk
height or in the base raceway. Outlet modules
and power rails accept two duplex outlets on
each face and four connector/jumper cables.

Modular desk-height outlet module mounts
between Service Wall frame studs at any
height from 21" - 48", above or below adjacent
worksurfaces. Each 12"W frame bay can
accept two outlet housings (up to four
duplex outlets on each side.)

Central switch controls three outlets inside
Service Wall frame for task or ambient lights.
Switch occupies right-hand outlet opening in
outlets cover on one side of Service Wall.

Central switch includes white rocker switch,
connector to adjacent outlet module, and
three simplex outlets on circuit B (2+2 or 3+3).

Outlet modules and power rails accept two
duplex outlets on each face. Specify outlets
with black face for convenience circuits.
Specify orange face or black with orange
triangle for protected circuits with separate
ground and neutral in building power supply.
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AR1 TOM

AR1-ELS-B

AR1 DA
AR1 DB
AR1 DC
AR1 DX
AR1 DY
AR1 DZ

AR1 TPI5

AR1 TPIC

AR1 TPH1
AR1 TPH2

pattern
number
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Power Components, Service Wall 
3+3 Power Components

AutoStrada

description type w d h pattern
number

black orange (-O) or
orange
triangle (-T)

no finish

Jumper cable 12" 37" AR1 TJ1 $200.
24" 49" AR1 TJ2 $264.
36" 61" AR1 TJ3 $320.
48" 73" AR1 TJ4 $349.
60" 85" AR1 TJ5 $380.
72" 97" AR1 TJ6 $405.
96" 121" AR1 TJ8 $462.
120" AR1 TJ10 $516.
144" wall 169" AR1 TJ12 $577.

Order Code Application Notes

Example:AR1 TOM
AR1 Power component
T 3+3
OM Outlet module

AutoStrada power components distribute
six 20-amp circuits at desk height or wall
base: three convenience circuits and three
protected circuits, with separate grounds
and heavy-duty #10 neutrals.

Service Wall power may be distributed point-
to-point between outlet modules at desk
height or in the base raceway. Outlet modules
and power rails accept two duplex outlets on
each face and four connector/jumper cables.

Modular desk-height outlet module mounts
between Service Wall frame studs at any
height from 21" - 48", above or below adjacent
worksurfaces. Each 12"W frame bay can
accept two outlet housings (up to four
duplex outlets on each side.)

Central switch controls three outlets inside
Service Wall frame for task or ambient lights.
Switch occupies right-hand outlet opening in
outlets cover on one side of Service Wall.

Central switch includes white rocker switch,
connector to adjacent outlet module, and
three simplex outlets on circuit B (2+2 or 3+3).

Outlet modules and power rails accept two
duplex outlets on each face. Specify outlets
with black face for convenience circuits.
Specify orange face or black with orange
triangle for protected circuits with separate
ground and neutral in building power supply.
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High capacity cable holders (10) 1" 3/4" 2 1/2" AR1 HCC H10      $61.      $61.

Cable clips for wall studs (100) 1/4" 1/2" 1 1/2" AR1 PCC 100    $145.    $145.

Ceiling infeed panel for stabilizer end
cabinet or T-end with 3 1/2"
extension

APX CIP4 ( )
5" 72" X-APX CIP6 ( ) $1,038.
5" 96" X-APX CIP8 ( ) $1,187.

Power Components, Service Wall 
Additional Hardware

AutoStrada

description width depth height pattern number no finish paint list

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AR1 PCC 100
AR1 Raceway
PCC Cable clip
100 Size/Quantity

Cable clips and cable managers are black plastic.

Cable holders are light grey plastic.

Please specify painted finish for ceiling infeed panel
from paint finish options listed on page.

Specify cable clips, approximately 50 per Service
Wall frame to support and manage cables on the
face of studs in the Service Wall frame. Each clip
manages up to 14 Category 5 or fiber optic cables;
four clips attach between 21"-30", 30"-39", 39"-48";
six between 48"-64"H. Only two clips fit behind a
cable tray cover at the 21"-30" height.

Specify high capacity cable holders approximately
20 per Service Wall frame to support and manage
larger bundles of cables. Each holds up to 55 Cat 5
cables; two holders attach to studs at each 9" level;
three holders at the 16" level of a 64"H wall. Only one
holder fits behind a cable tray cover at the 21"-30"
height (upside down).

Raceway cable managers are U-shape cable
supports that snap into the underside of the Service
Wall frame. Plan one per foot foot to contain data
cables or power jumpers in the base raceway.

Ceiling infeed panel attaches to end of Service Wall
adjacent to Currents, Morrison, or Reff T-end panel
with 3 1/2" extension. Center channel, 2" x 2 1/2",
accommodates one or two power infeed cables.
Each side channel is 1 1/2" x 3 1/2" lay-in cable
raceway, for continuous lay-in cabling from ceiling to
Service Wall surface.

Specify ceiling infeed separately.
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Power Components, Service Wall 
Additional Hardware

AutoStrada

description width depth height pattern number no finish paint list

Hardwire outlet cover 12" 1" 9" APCA HOC
( )( )

   $132.

Hardwire outlet box, desk height AR1 HOB    $409.
AR1 HOB2    $537.

Outlet Filler 1 1/4" 1/4" 2 1/2" AROF      $64.

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AR1 PCC 100
AR1 Raceway
PCC Cable clip
100 Size/Quantity

Cable clips and cable managers are black plastic.

Cable holders are light grey plastic.

Please specify painted finish for ceiling infeed panel
from paint finish options listed on page.

Specify cable clips, approximately 50 per Service
Wall frame to support and manage cables on the
face of studs in the Service Wall frame. Each clip
manages up to 14 Category 5 or fiber optic cables;
four clips attach between 21"-30", 30"-39", 39"-48";
six between 48"-64"H. Only two clips fit behind a
cable tray cover at the 21"-30" height.

Specify high capacity cable holders approximately
20 per Service Wall frame to support and manage
larger bundles of cables. Each holds up to 55 Cat 5
cables; two holders attach to studs at each 9" level;
three holders at the 16" level of a 64"H wall. Only one
holder fits behind a cable tray cover at the 21"-30"
height (upside down).

Raceway cable managers are U-shape cable
supports that snap into the underside of the Service
Wall frame. Plan one per foot foot to contain data
cables or power jumpers in the base raceway.

Ceiling infeed panel attaches to end of Service Wall
adjacent to Currents, Morrison, or Reff T-end panel
with 3 1/2" extension. Center channel, 2" x 2 1/2",
accommodates one or two power infeed cables.
Each side channel is 1 1/2" x 3 1/2" lay-in cable
raceway, for continuous lay-in cabling from ceiling to
Service Wall surface.

Specify ceiling infeed separately.
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Add up panels, 8"h frameless glass 24" 1/2" 8"    $425.    $520.

frameless glass 36" 1/2" 8"    $485.    $697.

frameless glass 48" 1/2" 8"    $627.    $866.

frameless glass 60" 1/2" 8"    $772. $1,117.

frameless glass 72" 1/2" 8"    $866. $1,351.

Add up panels, 12"h frameless glass 24" 1/2" 12"    $510.    $586.

frameless glass 36" 1/2" 12"    $721.    $827.

frameless glass 48" 1/2" 12"    $918. $1,063.

frameless glass 60" 1/2" 12" $1,122. $1,299.

frameless glass 72" 1/2" 12" $1,329. $1,529.

Add up panels, 15"h frameless glass 24" 1/2" 15"    $520.    $913.

frameless glass 36" 1/2" 15"    $721. $1,011.

frameless glass 48" 1/2" 15"    $925. $1,453.

frameless glass 60" 1/2" 15" $1,136. $1,638.

frameless glass 72" 1/2" 15" $1,336. $1,919.

Add-Up Glass, Service Wall
AutoStrada

description type width depth height clear
tempered

powder

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example: AUA1 1248 G TEMP AA
AUA1 Autostrada add up panel
12 Height
48 Width
G Type
TEMP Glass Finish
AA Trim Finish

Add up type:
GGlass

Glass add-ups are available with the
following glass options:
TEMPClear tempered
GL13 Powder

Specify wide add-up panels for use
on long Service Wall and Fence runs.

Add-up panels add acoustical privacy and light
control above any height Service Wall.

Anodized aluminum or painted base frame inserts in
center of any Service Wall crown and is secured by
bolts within crown.

Frameless glass add-ups can be positioned at any 3"
increment in standard or compact crown with any
cover type.

Any height add up can be used on any
height AutoStradaor Currents Service
Wall or Fence.

- 8"h Add ups are designed primarily for use
on 39"h spine with 1"h crown to create a
48"h horizon.

- 12"h Add ups are designed for use on 48"h
spine for a 61" horizon with 1"h crown or a
64" horizon with 4"h crown.

- 15"h Add ups are designed primarily for use
on 48"h spine with 1"h crown for a 64" horizon.
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AUA1 0824 G
( )( )
AUA1 0836 G
( )( )
AUA1 0848 G
( )( )
AUA1 0860 G
( )( )
AUA1 0872 G
( )( )

AUA1 1224 G
( )( )
AUA1 1236 G
( )( )
AUA1 1248 G
( )( )
AUA1 1260 G
( )( )
AUA1 1272 G
( )( )

AUA1 1524 G
( )( )
AUA1 1536 G
( )( )
AUA1 1548 G
( )( )
AUA1 1560 G
( )( )
AUA1 1572 G
( )( )
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Gallery screens 39" high 39" 20" 1" AG1B3920    $682.    $843. $1,386.
39" high 39" 24" 1" AG1B3924    $744.    $939. $1,606.
39" high 39" 30" 1" AG1B3930    $806. $1,038. $1,851.
39" high 39" 36" 1" AG1B3936    $868. $1,133. $2,100.
39" high 39" 42" 1" AG1B3942    $930. $1,229. $2,345.
39" high 39" 48" 1" AG1B3948    $992. $1,325. $2,593.
39" high 39" 54" 1" AG1B3954 $1,057. $1,426. $2,839.
39" high 39" 60" 1" AG1B3960 $1,115. $1,523. $3,083.
39" high 39" 66" 1" AG1B3966 $1,179. $1,620. $3,328.
39" high 39" 72" 1" AG1B3972 $1,242. $1,717. $3,577.
39" high 39" 78" 1" AG1B3978 $1,302. $1,813. $3,820.
39" high 39" 84" 1" AG1B3984 $1,364. $1,913. $4,066.
39" high 39" 90" 1" AG1B3990 $1,428. $2,010. $4,317.
39" high 39" 96" 1" AG1B3996 $1,491. $2,105. $4,562.
49" high 49" 20" 1" AG1B4920    $826. $1,039. $1,707.
49" high 49" 24" 1" AG1B4924    $887. $1,152. $1,926.
49" high 49" 30" 1" AG1B4930    $954. $1,263. $2,226.
49" high 49" 36" 1" AG1B4936 $1,013. $1,372. $2,529.
49" high 49" 42" 1" AG1B4942 $1,076. $1,488. $2,829.
49" high 49" 48" 1" AG1B4948 $1,136. $1,597. $3,126.
49" high 49" 54" 1" AG1B4954 $1,201. $1,711. $3,429.
49" high 49" 60" 1" AG1B4960 $1,258. $1,821. $3,733.
49" high 49" 66" 1" AG1B4966 $1,324. $1,931. $4,028.
49" high 49" 72" 1" AG1B4972 $1,385. $2,045. $4,333.
49" high 49" 78" 1" AG1B4978 $1,450. $2,158. $4,631.
49" high 49" 84" 1" AG1B4984 $1,509. $2,272. $4,935.
49" high 49" 90" 1" AG1B4990 $1,572. $2,382. $5,234.
49" high 49" 96" 1" AG1B4996 $1,636. $2,497. $5,538.

Gallery Screens, Service Wall 
Laminate and Veneer

AutoStrada

description applicationh w d pattern no. V1 V2 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AG1 B 4948L N 115
AG1 Gallery screen
B Back screen
49 Height
48 Width
L End starter
N No attachment
115 Finish

For Gallery screens specify:

1.Planning application,
L=Screen at left end of Service Wall
(from inside face of screen)
R=Screen at right end of Service Wall
S=Intermediate screen
attached to face of Service Wall

2.Then specify other end application:
A=Attach to anchor cabinet
(49"H screen only)
N=No attachment

3.Then specify finish, all standard laminates for
vertical applications, all standard Techwoods and
natural veneers.

Gallery screens include black leveling glides with 1"
range. Starting point for screens is 1/2" above floor.

Gallery screens attach to AutoStrada or Currents
Service Wall and adjacent worksurfaces to define
workspaces. Gallery screens are 1" thick, solid wood
core, self-edged in laminate, Techwood or natural
veneer. 39"H screens correspond in height to 39"H
Service Wall (underside of any crown). 49"H screens
correspond in height to 49"H Anchor cabinet and to
48"H Service Wall with compact or flat crown.

Gallery screens are specified by application: inserts
for end starter (attach to left or right end of Service
Wall) or through holes for screen
starter (intermediate screen attachment to face of
Service Wall) on one end. Inserts enable either 39"H
or 48"H end starter to attach to inside face of 49"H
screens.

Other end of 39"H screens is always "N", with no
attachment. Other end of 49"H screens can have
provisions for attachment to 49"H Anchor cabinet or
no attachment.

Gallery screens must be stabilized by
screen-to-worksurface bracket or attachment to
Anchor cabinet.
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   $526.
   $590.
   $655.
   $720.
   $786.
   $850.
   $916.
   $981.
$1,045.
$1,113.
$1,175.
$1,246.
$1,310.
$1,372.
   $681.
   $746.
   $813.
   $880.
   $942.
$1,010.
$1,076.
$1,140.
$1,204.
$1,272.
$1,333.
$1,402.
$1,468.
$1,532.
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Panel attachment kit
for glass gallery screen

for 42"h panel attachment A1GGPC4234(L/R)( ) $1,160.    $987.    $987. $1,043.
for 46"h panel attachment A1GGPC4934(L/R)( ) $1,160.    $987.    $987. $1,043.

Spine attachment kit
for glass gallery screen

spine end starter A1GGSE30(L/R)
( )( )

$1,174.    $999.    $999. $1,062.

mid span/ off modular A1GGSPSC30(L/R)( ) $1,210. $1,029. $1,029. $1,086.

Glass, for panel based for 42"h x 60"w A1PGG4260( ) $1,399. $2,108. $2,840.
for 42"h x 72"w A1PGG4272( ) $1,605. $2,448. $3,391.
for 49"h x 60"w A1PGG4960( ) $1,583. $2,426. $3,298.
for 49"h x 72"w A1PGG4972( ) $1,820. $2,825. $3,871.

Glass, for spine based for 48"h x 60"w A1SGG4860( ) $1,541. $2,347. $3,183.
for 48"h x 72"w A1SGG4872( ) $1,765. $2,729. $3,738.

Gallery Screens, Service Wall 
Glass

AutoStrada

description application pattern no. aluminum P1 P2 P3 G1 G2 G3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AG1 B 4948L N 115
AG1 Gallery screen
B Back screen
49 Height
48 Width
L End starter
N No attachment
115 Finish

For Gallery screens specify:

1.Planning application,
L=Screen at left end of Service Wall
(from inside face of screen)
R=Screen at right end of Service Wall
S=Intermediate screen
attached to face of Service Wall

2.Then specify other end application:
A=Attach to anchor cabinet
(49"H screen only)
N=No attachment

3.Then specify finish, all standard laminates for
vertical applications, all standard Techwoods and
natural veneers.

Gallery screens include black leveling glides with 1"
range. Starting point for screens is 1/2" above floor.

Gallery screens attach to AutoStrada or Currents
Service Wall and adjacent worksurfaces to define
workspaces. Gallery screens are 1" thick, solid wood
core, self-edged in laminate, Techwood or natural
veneer. 39"H screens correspond in height to 39"H
Service Wall (underside of any crown). 49"H screens
correspond in height to 49"H Anchor cabinet and to
48"H Service Wall with compact or flat crown.

Gallery screens are specified by application: inserts
for end starter (attach to left or right end of Service
Wall) or through holes for screen
starter (intermediate screen attachment to face of
Service Wall) on one end. Inserts enable either 39"H
or 48"H end starter to attach to inside face of 49"H
screens.

Other end of 39"H screen is always "N", no
attachment. Other end of 49"H screen can have
provisions for attachment to 49"H Anchor cabinet or
no attachment.

Gallery screens must be stabilized by
screen-to-worksurface bracket or attachment to
Anchor cabinet.
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Fence frames (legs not included) 48" 5" 20 1/2"    $916.
60" 5" 20 1/2" $1,098.
72" 5" 20 1/2" $1,318.

Leg with glide 2 3/4" 4" 5"    $142.
2 3/4" 4" 6"    $142.
2 3/4" 4" 18 1/2"    $142.

Stabilizer feet (set of 2) 2 1/2" 7 1/2" 4 1/2"    $219.

Fence Frames
AutoStrada

description width depth height

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example: APF 1872
APF Wall frame
18 Height
72 Width

Specify painted finishes for legs and
feet.
Fence frames include four barrel
connectors, crown and bottom rail
covers in trim grey. Frames must be
enclosed with two rows of 9"H
Currents or AutoStrada wall covers
on each face.

Specify Currents power components
separately. Outlet modules mount at
any point along the top row only.

Cable tray access covers mount in
bottom row only.

Currents Fence provides
independent services distribution to
a cluster of tables, desks or
workstations.

Fence legs may be specified at three
heights to deliver an overall height
of 40"H, 28"H or 27"H to the top of
the crown. Specify AX1LEG( ) leg to
get to 40"H; specify AX1LEG6( )
leg to get to 28"H; and specify
AX1LEG5( ) leg to get to 27"H to
the top of the crown.

Installed Fence frames include
vertical studs with cover mounting
clips and cable manager inserts
every 12".

A continuous top channel accepts
Currents or AutoStrada crown top
caps and supports frameless glass
add up panels, add up panels or
stackable add up panels 12" high.
21"H stackable add up panels may
be used on Fence runs supported by
perpendicular panels.

Fence legs with glides mount 12"
from each frame side edge under the
first full vertical stud. Stabilizer feet
mount on both faces of Fence legs.
For freestanding Fence runs, specify
a leg with feet 12" from each run
end plus a leg with feet for each
intermediate frame connection.
Intermediate legs may be positioned
on either side of the frame
connection.

Legs with feet 12" from each end of
connected Fence frames can be
replaced by stabilizer end cabinets
or T-ends with panels. Intermediate
support may also be provided by
legs without feet in combination
with perpendicular panels.
Fence frames can end support
worksurfaces but cannot cantilever
worksurfaces or upmounted storage.
When specifying frameless glass
add-up panels on Fence, each
Fence frame requires two legs.
Fence T-end adaptors, stabilizer end
cabinet adaptors, high-low straight
connectors and unversal panel
starters are only compatible with
Fence frames that are specified at
40 inch high with the 18-1/2" high
leg (AX1 LEG). To use these
components when Fence is planned
with shorter legs that deliver overall
heights of 27 or 28 inches high,
please contact Knoll Custom
Product Development for assistance.
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list

APF 1848
APF 1860
APF 1872

AX1LEG5 ( )
AX1LEG6 ( )
AX1LEG ( )

AX1 FF ( )
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L connector, 90 degrees 6" $712

T connector, 90 degrees 6"    $728.

X connector, 90 degrees 7"    $625.

V connector, 120 degrees 5 1/2"    $683.

Fence Ends and Connectors 
90° and 120° spine connectors

AutoStrada

description w list price

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:AX1 L 18 613
AX1 Fence connector
L Type
18 Height
613 Trim finish

Specify painted finishes for connector
trim covers.

For L, T, V and Y connectors
specify finish for vertical trim.

All top caps and crown covers are
trim grey. Specify finish for outside
trim of flat end.

L, T and X connectors join Fence
frames at 90° angles and include
vertical trim covers, top cap and
crown end caps and one set of
straight connectors.

Y and V connectors join Fence
frames at 120° angles.

Flat end finishes end of Fence
frames and includes crown end
detail.

Specify AX1 F18 ( ) for use with
sloped crown covers. Specify AX1A
F18L ( ) for use with AutoStrada
flat, low profile crown covers.
Specify AX1A F18H ( ) for use with
AutoStrada flat, high profile crown
covers.
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6" 19" AX1 L18 ( )

7" 19" AX1 T18 ( )

7" 19" AX1 X18

5 1/2" 19" AX1 V18 ( )

D H pattern number

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL F
OR THE C

URRENT PRIC
IN

G



Fence Ends and Connectors 
90° and 120° spine connectors

AutoStrada

description w D list price

Y connector, 120 degrees 6 1/2" 5 1/2"    $314.

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:AX1 L 18 613
AX1 Fence connector
L Type
18 Height
613 Trim finish

Specify painted finishes for connector
trim covers.

For L, T, V and Y connectors
specify finish for vertical trim.

All top caps and crown covers are
trim grey. Specify finish for outside
trim of flat end.

L, T and X connectors join Fence
frames at 90° angles and include
vertical trim covers, top cap and
crown end caps and one set of
straight connectors.

Y and V connectors join Fence
frames at 120° angles.

Flat end finishes end of Fence
frames and includes crown end
detail.

Specify AX1 F18 ( ) for use with
sloped crown covers. Specify AX1A
F18L ( ) for use with AutoStrada
flat, low profile crown covers.
Specify AX1A F18H ( ) for use with
AutoStrada flat, high profile crown
covers.
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Flat end for use with sloped crown
covers

- 5" $275

Flat end for use with flat crown
covers

- 5"    $275.
- 5"    $275.

Fence Ends and Connectors 
Flat and Sloped Crown Covers

AutoStrada

description w D list price

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:AX1 L 18 613
AX1 Fence connector
L Type
18 Height
613 Trim finish

Specify painted finishes for connector
trim covers.

For L, T, V and Y connectors
specify finish for vertical trim.

All top caps and crown covers are
trim grey. Specify finish for outside
trim of flat end.

L, T and X connectors join Fence
frames at 90° angles and include
vertical trim covers, top cap and
crown end caps and one set of
straight connectors.

Y and V connectors join Fence
frames at 120° angles.

Flat end finishes end of Fence
frames and includes crown end
detail.

Specify AX1 F18 ( ) for use with
sloped crown covers. Specify AX1A
F18L ( ) for use with AutoStrada
flat, low profile crown covers.
Specify AX1A F18H ( ) for use with
AutoStrada flat, high profile crown
covers.
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21" AX1 F18 ( )

21" AX1A F18L ( )
21" AX1A F18H ( )

H pattern number
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Flat wall starter Fence and 39"H wall    $130.
48" H service wall    $142.

Wire manager cover (set of 2) 3 1/2"    $120.
3 1/2"    $120.
3 1/2"    $120.

Carpet grips (set of 10)      $24.

Non-skid pads (set of 10)      $68.

Hardwire fence infeed (NYC) 2 + 2    $957.
3 + 3 $1,015.

Fence to desk brackets 28"h fence    $137.
27"h Fence    $137.

Fence Ends and Connectors
Additional Hardware and Accessories

AutoStrada

description type w list price

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:AX1 FWS 39
AX1 Fence end
FWS Type
39 Height

Specify painted finishes for T-end adapter kits.

Flat wall starter is black only.

Crown end covers are trim grey.

Standard 399H fence accepts Currents
T-ends for 399 Service Wall.

Specify AX1 AK1 adapter kit to complete
bottom trim and crown end of T-ends with
09 or 11/89 extension.

Specify AX1 AK3 adapter kit to complete
bottom trim and crown end of T-ends with
39 extension.

Flat wall starter connects Fence frames
and Service Wall to building wall.

High-low Fence connector joins standard
39"H Fence and 48"H Currents Service Wall.

Fence T-ends adaptors, stabilizer end
cabinet adaptors, high-low straight
connectors and universal panel starters
are only compatible with Fence frames
that are specified at 40 inches high with
the 18-1/29 high leg (AX1 LEG). To use
these components when Fence is planned
with shorter legs that deliver overall heights
of 27 or 28 inches high, please contact Knoll
Custom Product Development for assistance.
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3 1/4" 18" AX1 FWS 39
3 1/4" 27" AX1 FWS 48

3" 18 3/8" AR1VCM
3" 5" AR1VCM5
3" 6" AR1VCM6

AA1CG

AA1NSK

AR1 EPHF
AR1 TPHF

AA1FDB28( )
AA1FDB27( )

D H pattern number
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Fence Ends and Connectors
Additional Hardware and Accessories

AutoStrada

description type w list price

Fence end bracket kit    $373.

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:AX1 FWS 39
AX1 Fence end
FWS Type
39 Height

Specify painted finishes for T-end adapter kits.

Flat wall starter is black only.

Crown end covers are trim grey.

Standard 399H fence accepts Currents
T-ends for 399 Service Wall.

Specify AX1 AK1 adapter kit to complete
bottom trim and crown end of T-ends with
09 or 11/89 extension.

Specify AX1 AK3 adapter kit to complete
bottom trim and crown end of T-ends with
39 extension.

Flat wall starter connects Fence frames
and Service Wall to building wall.

High-low Fence connector joins standard
39"H Fence and 48"H Currents Service Wall.

Fence T-ends adaptors, stabilizer end
cabinet adaptors, high-low straight
connectors and universal panel starters
are only compatible with Fence frames
that are specified at 40 inches high with
the 18-1/29 high leg (AX1 LEG). To use
these components when Fence is planned
with shorter legs that deliver overall heights
of 27 or 28 inches high, please contact Knoll
Custom Product Development for assistance.
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Universal panel starter 3" $225.

Panel System Starters 
Fence Panel Starters

AutoStrada

description type w list price

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Specify paint finish for panel starters and top clip. Panel starters attach perpendicular

panels to the Fence bottom rail.

Panel starters include clamp
bracket and full height connector
track with modified top wedge
block.

Top clip connects panel connector
track with the Fence or Service Wall
crown. Specify top clip for added
stiffness of panels higher than 489 or
whenever cantilevering components
from panel.

Top clip is not compatible with end
trim.

Universal panel starters integrate
other panel systems with Fence.
Vertical surface accepts
architectural wall starters of most
other systems.

Fence T-ends adaptors, stabilizer
end cabinet adaptors, high-low
straight connectors and universal
panel starters are only compatible
with Fence frames that are specified
at 40 inches high with the 18-1/29
high leg (AX1 LEG). To use these
components when Fence is planned
with shorter legs that deliver overall
heights of 27 or 28 inches high,
please contact Knoll Custom
Product Development for assistance.
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High capacity cable holders (10) 1" 3/4" 2 1/2"      $61.

Raceway cable managers (10)    $119.

Ceiling infeed panel for stabilizer end
cabinet, T-end or power monument

3 1/2" 5" 48"    $889.
3 1/2" 5" 72" $1,038.
3 1/2" 5" 96" $1,187.

Outlet fillers (set of 10) black      $64.

Power Components, Fence 
Additional Hardware

AutoStrada

description type w D H no finish Paint

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:AR1 PCC 100
AR1 Raceway
PCC Cable clip
100 Size / Quantity

Cable clips and cable managers are
black plastic.

Cable holders are light grey plastic.

Specify painted finish for hardwire
outlets cover or ceiling infeed panel.

High capacity cable holders may not
be used in conjunction with
AutoStrada access covers.

Specify cable clips, approximately
50 per wall frame to support and
manage cables on the face of studs
in the Service Wall frame. Each clip
manages up to 14 Category 5 or
fiber optic cables; four clips attach
between 21"-30", 30"-39", 39"-48";
six between 48"-64"H. Only two
clips fit behind a cable tray cover at
the 21"-30" height.

Specify high capacity cable holders
approximately 20 per Service Wall
frame to support and manage larger
bundles of cables. Each holds up to
55 Cat 5 cables; two holders attach
to studs at each 9" level; three
holders at the 16" level of a 64"H
Service Wall. Only one holder fits
behind a cable tray cover at the
21"-30" height (upside down).

Raceway cable managers are
U-shape cable supports that snap
into the underside of the Service
Wall frame. Plan one per foot to
contain data cables or power
jumpers in the base raceway.

Ceiling infeed panel attaches to end
of Service Wall adjacent to Currents
or Reff T-end panel with 31/2"
extension, or to power monument.
Center channel, 2" x 21/2",
accommodates one or two power
infeed cables. Each side channel is
11/2" x 31/2" lay-in cable raceway, for
continuous lay-in cabling from
ceiling to Service Wall surface.
Specify ceiling infeed separately.
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AR1 HCC H10

AR1 RCM 10

APX CIP4 ( )
APX CIP6 ( )
APX CIP8 ( )

AR OF
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Cushion Standard 15" 17" AS1 SPAD ( )    $322.    $372.    $425.    $445.    $476.    $523.    $572.    $653.    $674.
Deep 15" 23" AS1 DPAD ( ) $397    $445.    $523.    $548.    $601.    $653.    $723.    $798.    $826.

Metal Case
Pedestals
Accessories Cushion - Fabric

AutoStrada

description type w d pattern no. A COM B C D E F G H I

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:AS1 SPAD
AS1 Pedestal
S Depth
PAD Cushion

Consult the Currents price list for
fabric information and grades

Pedestal cushions are for use on
open top mobile pedestals.

For Customers Own Material (COM)
applications, specify .75 yards of
fabric for 17 inch deep mobile
pedestal seat cushions, and .90
yards for 23 inch deep seat cushion.
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Cushion Standard 15" 17" AS1 SPAD ( )    $630.    $756.    $930.    $961. $1,007.
Deep 15" 23" AS1 DPAD ( )    $806.    $961. $1,182. $1,239. $1,307.

Metal Case
Pedestals
Accessories Cushion - Leather

AutoStrada

description type w d pattern no. COL U V W X Y

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AS1 SPAD
AS1 Pedestal
S Depth
PAD Cushion

There is a $123 upcharge for
perforated leather.

Consult the Currents price list for
leather information and grades.

Pedestal cushions are for use on
open top mobile pedestals.

For Customers Own Leather (COL)
applications, specify 11.5 sq. feet of
leather for 17 inch deep mobile
pedestal seat cushions, and 14.5 sq.
feet for 23 inch deep seat cushion.
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Box shelf, freestanding 36" 15" 21" ASBF1 36
( )( )

$1,667. $2,763. $2,937. $3,570.

42" 15" 21" ASBF1 42
( )( )

$1,724. $2,831. $3,001. $3,719.

48" 15" 21" ASBF1 48
( )( )

$1,782. $2,902. $3,068. $3,873.

Box shelf, spine support 36" 15" 21" ASBS1 36
( )( )( )

$1,667. $2,763. $2,937. $3,570.

42" 15" 21" ASBS1 42
( )( )( )

$1,724. $2,831. $3,001. $3,719.

48" 15" 21" ASBS1 48
( )( )( )

$1,782. $2,902. $3,068. $3,873.

Box top 36" 15" ASBT1 36( )    $353.
42" 15" ASBT1 42( )    $378.
48" 15" ASBT1 48( )    $399.

Box Shelf
AutoStrada

description w d h pattern no. L V1 V3 list

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:ASBF1 48 114 AA
AS AutoStrada storage
B Box shelf
F1 freestanding
48 width
114 case finish
AA leg finish

To order please specify pattern number including:

Box shelf freestanding

Finish, Case
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3

1.

Finish, Legs
Clear anodized aluminum or painted
finish option

2.

Box shelf spine support

Finish, Case
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3

1.

Finish, Legs
Clear anodized aluminum or painted
finish optioins listed on page
excluding silver.

2.

Finish, Bracket
All standard paint finishes

3.

Painted finish options listed on page 5 excluding
silver.

Box top

1. Finish, surface
TEMP Clear tempered glass

Product on this page will accept wood grain
laminate where laminate is currently an option.

Box shelf is an open storage unit for binders
or other material. Box shelf has full back,
sides and partition which support one 16"
wide, adjustable height glass shelf.

Freestanding box shelf includes four clear
anodized aluminum or painted legs with
leveling glides.

Spine support version includes two legs
and two brackets that clamp on to the
structural base cover of AutoStrada spine
or Currents service wall.

Box shelf also serves as spine support in
place of outrigger. Fixed height end support
bracket can be attached behind spine-attached
Box shelf.

Optional Box top is 1/2" clear tempered glass.
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Straight rectangular, (full depth) front
edge tapered

20" 18" AW1T1RF1820
( )( )( )( )( )

   $590.    $749.    $821.    $861. $1,123.

20" 20" AW1T1RF2020
( )( )( )( )( )

   $610.    $765.    $839.    $887. $1,152.

20" 24" AW1T1RF2420
( )( )( )( )( )

   $629.    $783.    $861.    $907. $1,181.

20" 30" AW1T1RF3020
( )( )( )( )( )

   $679.    $865.    $946.    $998. $1,297.

20" 36" AW1T1RF3620
( )( )( )( )( )

   $684.    $908.    $995. $1,059. $1,375.

20" 42" AW1T1RF4220
( )( )( )( )( )

   $701.    $950. $1,043. $1,107. $1,436.

20" 48" AW1T1RF4820
( )( )( )( )( )

   $720.    $989. $1,084. $1,145. $1,487.

20" 54" AW1T1RF5420
( )( )( )( )( )

   $739. $1,029. $1,128. $1,200. $1,561.

20" 60" AW1T1RF6020
( )( )( )( )( )

   $783. $1,113. $1,222. $1,289. $1,674.

20" 66" AW1T1RF6620
( )( )( )( )( )

   $840. $1,147. $1,259. $1,332. $1,733.

20" 72" AW1T1RF7220
( )( )( )( )( )

   $850. $1,205. $1,322. $1,398. $1,813.

20" 78" AW1T1RF7820
( )( )( )( )( )

   $876. $1,221. $1,337. $1,418. $1,838.

20" 84" AW1T1RF8420
( )( )( )( )( )

   $927. $1,295. $1,421. $1,506. $1,962.

20" 90" AW1T1RF9020
( )( )( )( )( )

   $946. $1,353. $1,485. $1,571. $2,040.

20" 96" AW1T1RF9620
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,012. $1,407. $1,537. $1,627. $2,117.

Flush, User Edge Tapered
Rectilinear Worksurfaces, 20" deep

AutoStrada

description d w pattern no. L M V1 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application notes
Example:AW1T1RF1820MG118 V316613
A AutoStrada
W Worksurface
1 Generation 1
T1 Tapered one side, user
R Rectilinear
F Full depth, flush
18 18" wide
20 20" deep
M Surface type, Mixed
G Grommet
118 Finish surface, Bright white
V316 Finish edge, Maple
613 Finish, grommet

To order please specify pattern number including:
1. Width
2. Depth
3. Surface type

L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1, V2 or V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

4. Grommet option
N = No grommets
G = Grommet(s), flush
R = Grommet(s), recessed
EG = Edge Grommet (for worksurfaces 30"w or

greater)
5. Finish, Surface

Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

6. Finish, Edge:
*For L surfaces, all core laminate colors are

optional
*For M surfaces, the options are V1, V2 or V3, see

page 7.

7. Finish, Grommet(s)
specify painted or plated finish

See pages 3 to 5 for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Hardware to attach to vertical support to be specified
separately.

1 1/4" tops require additional support when distance
spans over 48".

Actual widths are 1/16" less than nominal dimension
noted and depths are 1/8" less than nominal
dimension noted.

When grommets specifed up to 48"w tops have one
grommet, over 48"w tops have two grommets.

Edge grommets are available on worksurfaces 30"
wide or greater. The upcharge for Edge Grommet
is $175.
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Straight rectangular, (full depth) front
edge tapered

24" 18" AW1T1RF1824
( )( )( )( )( )

   $631.    $789.    $865.    $911. $1,189.

24" 20" AW1T1RF2024
( )( )( )( )( )

   $656.    $804.    $885.    $934. $1,213.

24" 24" AW1T1RF2424
( )( )( )( )( )

   $671.    $822.    $903.    $962. $1,247.

24" 30" AW1T1RF3024
( )( )( )( )( )

   $699.    $934. $1,025. $1,084. $1,408.

24" 36" AW1T1RF3624
( )( )( )( )( )

   $721.    $972. $1,066. $1,125. $1,465.

24" 42" AW1T1RF4224
( )( )( )( )( )

   $747.    $999. $1,098. $1,161. $1,511.

24" 48" AW1T1RF4824
( )( )( )( )( )

   $825. $1,075. $1,176. $1,244. $1,618.

24" 54" AW1T1RF5424
( )( )( )( )( )

   $834. $1,147. $1,259. $1,332. $1,733.

24" 60" AW1T1RF6024
( )( )( )( )( )

   $876. $1,227. $1,346. $1,424. $1,849.

24" 66" AW1T1RF6624
( )( )( )( )( )

   $947. $1,274. $1,398. $1,468. $1,914.

24" 72" AW1T1RF7224
( )( )( )( )( )

   $974. $1,326. $1,455. $1,540. $2,005.

24" 78" AW1T1RF7824
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,004. $1,386. $1,522. $1,618. $2,101.

24" 84" AW1T1RF8424
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,047. $1,449. $1,586. $1,674. $2,181.

24" 90" AW1T1RF9024
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,118. $1,507. $1,654. $1,757. $2,282.

24" 96" AW1T1RF9624
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,143. $1,566. $1,718. $1,827. $2,371.

Flush, User Edge Tapered
Rectilinear Worksurfaces, 24" deep

AutoStrada

description d w pattern no. L M V1 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application notes
Example:AW1T1RF1820MG118 V316613
A AutoStrada
W Worksurface
1 Generation 1
T1 Tapered one side, user
R Rectilinear
F Full depth, flush
18 18" wide
20 20" deep
M Surface type, Mixed
G Grommet
118 Finish surface, Bright white
V316 Finish edge, Maple
613 Finish, grommet

To order please specify pattern number including:
1. Width
2. Depth
3. Surface type

L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1, V2 or V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

4. Grommet option
N = No grommets
G = Grommet(s), flush
R = Grommet(s), recessed
EG = Edge Grommet (for worksurfaces 30"w or

greater)
5. Finish, Surface

Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

6. Finish, Edge:
*For L surfaces, all core laminate
colors are optional
*For M surfaces, the options are

V1, V2 or V3, see page 7.

7. Finish, Grommet(s)
specify painted or plated finish

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood
grain laminate where laminate is currently
an option.

Hardware to attach to vertical support to
be specified separately.

1 1/4" tops require additional support when
distance spans over48".

Actual widths are 1/16" less than nominal
dimension noted and depths are 1/8" less
than nominal dimension noted.

When grommets specifed up to 48"w tops
have one grommet, over 48"wtops have two
grommets.

Edge grommets are available on worksurfaces
30" wide or greater. The upcharge for Edge
Grommet is $175.
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Straight rectangular, (full depth) front
edge tapered

30" 18" AW1T1RF1830
( )( )( )( )( )

   $645.    $851.    $934.    $995. $1,289.

30" 20" AW1T1RF2030
( )( )( )( )( )

   $653.    $877.    $962. $1,019. $1,321.

30" 24" AW1T1RF2430
( )( )( )( )( )

   $667.    $894.    $982. $1,040. $1,360.

30" 30" AW1T1RF3030
( )( )( )( )( )

   $701. $1,014. $1,112. $1,171. $1,524.

30" 36" AW1T1RF3630
( )( )( )( )( )

   $726. $1,094. $1,200. $1,262. $1,643.

30" 42" AW1T1RF4230
( )( )( )( )( )

   $763. $1,127. $1,238. $1,311. $1,707.

30" 48" AW1T1RF4830
( )( )( )( )( )

   $846. $1,208. $1,325. $1,407. $1,832.

30" 54" AW1T1RF5430
( )( )( )( )( )

   $869. $1,307. $1,434. $1,518. $1,973.

30" 60" AW1T1RF6030
( )( )( )( )( )

   $922. $1,356. $1,486. $1,572. $2,043.

30" 66" AW1T1RF6630
( )( )( )( )( )

   $993. $1,384. $1,520. $1,609. $2,092.

30" 72" AW1T1RF7230
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,024. $1,422. $1,561. $1,652. $2,146.

30" 78" AW1T1RF7830
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,061. $1,485. $1,631. $1,731. $2,245.

30" 84" AW1T1RF8430
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,102. $1,544. $1,696. $1,798. $2,342.

30" 90" AW1T1RF9030
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,199. $1,613. $1,771. $1,886. $2,445.

30" 96" AW1T1RF9630
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,201. $1,674. $1,836. $1,951. $2,529.

Flush, User Edge Tapered
Rectilinear Worksurfaces, 30" deep

AutoStrada

description d w pattern no. L M V1 V3

Order Code Specification information Application notes
Example:AW1T1RF1830MG118 V316613
A AutoStrada
W Worksurface
1 Generation 1
T1 Tapered 1 side, user
R Rectilinear
F Full depth, flush
18 18" wide
30 30" deep
M Surface type, Mixed
G Grommet
118 Finish surface, Bright white
V316 Finish edge, Maple
613 Finish, grommet

To order please specify pattern
number including:
1. Width
2. Depth
3. Surface type

L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1,
V2 or V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

4. Grommet option
N = No grommets
G = Grommet(s), flush
R = Grommet(s), recessed
GR = Edge Grommet (for

worksurfaces 30" wide or greater)
5. Finish, Surface

Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish
6. Finish, Edge:

*For L surfaces, all core
laminate colors are optional

*For M surfaces, the options are
V1, V2 or V3, see page 7

7. Finish, Grommet(s)
specify painted or plated finish

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Hardware to attach to vertical support to be
specified separately.

1 1/4" tops require additional support when
distance spans over48".

Actual widths are 1/16" less than nominal
dimension noted and depths are 1/8" less
than nominal dimension noted.

When grommets specified up to 48"w tops
have one grommet, over 48"w have two
grommets.

Edge grommets are available on worksurfaces
30" wide or greater. The upcharge for Edge
Grommet is $175.
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Straight rectangular, (full depth) front
edge tapered

36" 18" AW1T1RF1836
( )( )( )( )( )

   $658.    $922. $1,012. $1,076. $1,401.

36" 20" AW1T1RF2036
( )( )( )( )( )

   $666.    $948. $1,040. $1,110. $1,439.

36" 24" AW1T1RF2436
( )( )( )( )( )

   $696.    $972. $1,066. $1,128. $1,472.

36" 30" AW1T1RF3036
( )( )( )( )( )

   $723. $1,097. $1,205. $1,270. $1,654.

36" 36" AW1T1RF3636
( )( )( )( )( )

   $771. $1,222. $1,338. $1,409. $1,835.

36" 42" AW1T1RF4236
( )( )( )( )( )

   $828. $1,278. $1,402. $1,487. $1,932.

36" 48" AW1T1RF4836
( )( )( )( )( )

   $913. $1,366. $1,496. $1,590. $2,069.

36" 54" AW1T1RF5436
( )( )( )( )( )

   $943. $1,501. $1,644. $1,725. $2,243.

36" 60" AW1T1RF6036
( )( )( )( )( )

   $951. $1,506. $1,652. $1,736. $2,256.

36" 66" AW1T1RF6636
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,056. $1,512. $1,659. $1,764. $2,290.

36" 72" AW1T1RF7236
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,090. $1,555. $1,708. $1,805. $2,350.

36" 78" AW1T1RF7836
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,143. $1,589. $1,741. $1,852. $2,410.

36" 84" AW1T1RF8436
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,185. $1,654. $1,811. $1,927. $2,511.

36" 90" AW1T1RF9036
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,280. $1,733. $1,902. $2,018. $2,623.

36" 96" AW1T1RF9636
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,316. $1,789. $1,962. $2,080. $2,699.

Flush, User Edge Tapered
Rectilinear Worksurfaces, 36" deep

AutoStrada

description d w pattern no. L M V1 V3

Order Code Specification information Application notes
Example:AW1T1RF1830MG118 V316613
A AutoStrada
W Worksurface
1 Generation 1
T1 Tapered 1 side, user
R Rectilinear
F Full depth, flush
18 18" wide
30 30" deep
M Surface type, Mixed
G Grommet
118 Finish surface, Bright white
V316 Finish edge, Maple
613 Finish, grommet

To order please specify pattern
number including:
1. Width
2. Depth
3. Surface type

L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1,
V2 or V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

4. Grommet option
N = No grommets
G = Grommet(s), flush
R = Grommet(s), recessed
GR = Edge Grommet (for

worksurfaces 30" wide or greater)
5. Finish, Surface

Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish
6. Finish, Edge:

*For L surfaces, all core
laminate colors are optional

*For M surfaces, the options are
V1, V2 or V3, see page 7

7. Finish, Grommet(s)
specify painted or plated finish

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood
grain laminate where laminate is currently
an option.

Hardware to attach to vertical support
to be specified separately.

1 1/4" tops require additional support
when distance spans over48".

Actual widths are 1/16" less than nominal
dimension noted and depths are 1/8" less
than nominal dimension noted.

When grommets specified up to 48"w tops
have one grommet, over 48"w have two
grommets.

Edge grommets are available on worksurfaces
30" wide or greater. The upcharge for Edge
Grommet is $175.
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Wedge, (full depth)
front edge tapered

24" 48" 30" AW1T1WF4823
( )( )( )( )( )

   $978. $1,208. $1,325. $1,407. $1,832.

24" 60" 30" AW1T1WF6023
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,036. $1,356. $1,486. $1,572. $2,043.

24" 72" 36" AW1T1WF7226
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,282. $1,523. $1,670. $1,763. $2,287.

30" 48" 24" AW1T1WF4832
( )( )( )( )( )

   $978. $1,208. $1,325. $1,407. $1,832.

30" 60" 24" AW1T1WF6032
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,036. $1,356. $1,486. $1,572. $2,043.

36" 72" 24" AW1T1WF7262
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,282. $1,523. $1,670. $1,763. $2,287.

Presentation wood sample
(with tapered edge detail)

16" 16" 16" ASAMP1616 ( )    $188.    $282.    $311.    $379.    $449.

Flush, User Edge Tapered 
Wedge Worksurfaces

AutoStrada

description d,
left

w d,
right

pattern no. L M V1 V3

Order Code Specification information Application notes
Example:AW1T1WF4823MG118 V316613
A AutoStrada
W Worksurface
1 Generation 1
T1 Tapered 1 side, user
W Wedge
F Full depth, flush
48 48" wide
2 24" deep, left
3 30" deep, right
M Surface type, Mixed
G Grommet
118 Finish surface, Bright white
V316 Finish edge, Maple
613 Finish, grommet

To order please specify pattern number including:

Width1.
Depth
23 = 24" deep left, 30" deep right
32 = 30" deep left, 24" deep right
26 = 24" deep left, 36" deep right
62 = 36" deep left, 24" deep right

2.

Surface type
L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1, V2
or V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

3.

Grommet option
N = No grommets
G = Grommet(s), flush
R = Grommet(s), recessed

4.

Finish, Surface
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

5.

6. Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish unless M surface

type specified, then must be V1, V2 or V3 finish

7. Finish, Grommet(s)
specify painted or plated finish

See pages 3-5 for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Hardware to attach to vertical support to be specified
separately.

1 1/4" tops require additional support when distance
spans over 48".

Actual widths are 1/16" less than nominal dimension
noted and depths are 1/8" less than nominal
dimension noted.

When grommets specified up to 48"w tops have one
grommet, over 48"w have two grommets.
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Straight rectangular, (cord drop) front
edge tapered

20" 18" AW1T1RU1820
( )( )( )( )

   $607.    $749.    $821.    $861. $1,123.

20" 20" AW1T1RU2020
( )( )( )( )

   $610.    $765.    $839.    $887. $1,152.

20" 24" AW1T1RU2420
( )( )( )( )

   $629.    $783.    $861.    $907. $1,181.

20" 30" AW1T1RU3020
( )( )( )( )

   $702.    $865.    $946.    $998. $1,297.

20" 36" AW1T1RU3620
( )( )( )( )

   $710.    $908.    $995. $1,059. $1,375.

20" 42" AW1T1RU4220
( )( )( )( )

   $719.    $950. $1,043. $1,107. $1,436.

20" 48" AW1T1RU4820
( )( )( )( )

   $738.    $989. $1,084. $1,145. $1,487.

20" 54" AW1T1RU5420
( )( )( )( )

   $763. $1,029. $1,128. $1,200. $1,561.

20" 60" AW1T1RU6020
( )( )( )( )

   $803. $1,113. $1,222. $1,289. $1,674.

20" 66" AW1T1RU6620
( )( )( )( )

   $857. $1,147. $1,259. $1,332. $1,733.

20" 72" AW1T1RU7220
( )( )( )( )

   $863. $1,205. $1,322. $1,398. $1,813.

20" 78" AW1T1RU7820
( )( )( )( )

   $895. $1,221. $1,337. $1,418. $1,838.

20" 84" AW1T1RU8420
( )( )( )( )

   $941. $1,295. $1,421. $1,506. $1,962.

20" 90" AW1T1RU9020
( )( )( )( )

   $963. $1,353. $1,485. $1,571. $2,040.

20" 96" AW1T1RU9620
( )( )( )( )

$1,029. $1,407. $1,537. $1,627. $2,117.

Cord Drop, user Edge Tapered 
Rectilinear 20" Deep

AutoStrada

description d w pattern no. L M V1 V3

Order Code Specification information Application notes
Example:AW1T1RC1820M118 V316 812
A AutoStrada
W Worksurface
1 Generation 1
T1 Tapered 1 side, user
R Rectilinear
U Cord drop
18 18" wide
20 20" deep
M Surface type, Mixed
118 Finish surface, Bright white
V316 Finish edge, Maple
812 Finish grommet, Easy grey

To order please specify pattern number including:

Width1.
Depth2.
Surface type
L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1, V2
or V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

3.

Finish, Surface
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

4.

Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish unless
M surface type specified, then must
be V1, V2 or V3 finish

5.

Finish, Grommet
111 Jet black
812 Easy grey

6.

Worksurfaces with cord drop are not
recommended for freestanding applications.

Hardware to attach to vertical support to be specified
separately.

1 1/4" tops require additional support when distance
spans over 48".

Actual widths are 1/16" less than nominal dimension
noted and depths are 3/8" less than nominal
dimension noted.

See finish pages for applicable options .

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.
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Straight rectangular, (cord drop) front
edge tapered

24" 18" AW1T1RU1824
( )( )( )( )

   $648.    $789.    $865.    $911. $1,189.

24" 20" AW1T1RU2024
( )( )( )( )

   $657.    $804.    $885.    $934. $1,213.

24" 24" AW1T1RU2424
( )( )( )( )

   $661.    $822.    $903.    $962. $1,247.

24" 30" AW1T1RU3024
( )( )( )( )

   $666.    $934. $1,025. $1,084. $1,408.

24" 36" AW1T1RU3624
( )( )( )( )

   $679.    $972. $1,066. $1,125. $1,465.

24" 42" AW1T1RU4224
( )( )( )( )

   $706.    $999. $1,098. $1,161. $1,511.

24" 48" AW1T1RU4824
( )( )( )( )

   $726. $1,075. $1,176. $1,244. $1,618.

24" 54" AW1T1RU5424
( )( )( )( )

   $854. $1,147. $1,259. $1,332. $1,733.

24" 60" AW1T1RU6024
( )( )( )( )

   $940. $1,227. $1,346. $1,424. $1,849.

24" 66" AW1T1RU6624
( )( )( )( )

   $968. $1,274. $1,398. $1,468. $1,914.

24" 72" AW1T1RU7224
( )( )( )( )

   $993. $1,326. $1,455. $1,540. $2,005.

24" 78" AW1T1RU7824
( )( )( )( )

$1,025. $1,386. $1,522. $1,618. $2,101.

24" 84" AW1T1RU8424
( )( )( )( )

$1,066. $1,449. $1,586. $1,674. $2,181.

24" 90" AW1T1RU9024
( )( )( )( )

$1,134. $1,507. $1,654. $1,757. $2,282.

24" 96" AW1T1RU9624
( )( )( )( )

$1,163. $1,566. $1,718. $1,827. $2,371.

Cord Drop, user Edge Tapered 
Rectilinear 24" Deep

AutoStrada

description d w pattern no. L M V1 V3

Order Code Specification information Application notes
Example:AW1T1RC1820M118 V316 812
A AutoStrada
W Worksurface
1 Generation 1
T1 Tapered 1 side, user
R Rectilinear
U Cord drop
18 18" wide
20 20" deep
M Surface type, Mixed
118 Finish surface, Bright white
V316 Finish edge, Maple
812 Finish grommet, Easy grey

To order please specify pattern number including:

Width1.
Depth2.
Surface type
L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1, V2
or V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

3.

Finish, Surface
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

4.

Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish unless
M surface type specified, then must
be V1, V2 or V3 finish

5.

Finish, Grommet
111 Jet black
812 Easy grey

6.

Worksurfaces with cord drop are not
recommended for freestanding applications.

Hardware to attach to vertical support to be specified
separately.

1 1/4" tops require additional support when distance
spans over 48".

Actual widths are 1/16" less than nominal dimension
noted and depths are 3/8" less than nominal
dimension noted.

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood
grain laminate where laminate is currently
an option.
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Straight rectangular, (cord drop) front
edge tapered

30" 18" AW1T1RU1830
( )( )( )( )

   $659.    $851.    $934.    $995. $1,289.

30" 20" AW1T1RU2030
( )( )( )( )

   $671.    $877.    $962. $1,019. $1,321.

30" 24" AW1T1RU2430
( )( )( )( )

   $695.    $894.    $982. $1,040. $1,360.

30" 30" AW1T1RU3030
( )( )( )( )

   $719. $1,014. $1,112. $1,171. $1,524.

30" 36" AW1T1RU3630
( )( )( )( )

   $747. $1,094. $1,200. $1,262. $1,643.

30" 42" AW1T1RU4230
( )( )( )( )

   $779. $1,127. $1,238. $1,311. $1,707.

30" 48" AW1T1RU4830
( )( )( )( )

   $862. $1,208. $1,325. $1,407. $1,832.

30" 54" AW1T1RU5430
( )( )( )( )

   $885. $1,307. $1,434. $1,518. $1,973.

30" 60" AW1T1RU6030
( )( )( )( )

   $985. $1,356. $1,486. $1,572. $2,043.

30" 66" AW1T1RU6630
( )( )( )( )

$1,011. $1,384. $1,520. $1,609. $2,092.

30" 72" AW1T1RU7230
( )( )( )( )

$1,038. $1,422. $1,561. $1,652. $2,146.

30" 78" AW1T1RU7830
( )( )( )( )

$1,073. $1,485. $1,631. $1,731. $2,245.

30" 84" AW1T1RU8430
( )( )( )( )

$1,118. $1,544. $1,696. $1,798. $2,342.

30" 90" AW1T1RU9030
( )( )( )( )

$1,221. $1,613. $1,771. $1,886. $2,445.

30" 96" AW1T1RU9630
( )( )( )( )

$1,223. $1,674. $1,836. $1,951. $2,529.

Cord Drop, user Edge Tapered 
Rectilinear 30" Deep

AutoStrada

description d w pattern no. L M V1 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:AW1T1RC1820M118 V316 812
A AutoStrada
W Worksurface
1 Generation 1
T1 Tapered 1 side, user
R Rectilinear
U Cord drop
18 18" wide
20 20" deep
M Surface type, Mixed
118 Finish surface, Bright white
V316 Finish edge, Maple
812 Finish grommet, Easy grey

To order please specify pattern number including:

1. Width

2. Depth

3. Surface type
L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1, V2 or V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

4. Finish, Surface
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

5. Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish unless M surface
type specified, then must be V1, V2 or V3 finish

6. Finish, Grommet
111 Jet black
812 Easy grey

Worksurfaces with cord drop are not
recommended for freestanding applications.

Hardware to attach to vertical support to be specified
separately.

1 1/4" tops require additional support when distance
spans over 48".

Actual widths are 1/16" less than nominal dimension
noted and depths are 3/8" less than nominal
dimension noted.

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.
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Wedge, (cord drop) front edge
tapered

24" 48" 30" AW1T1WU4823
( )( )( )( )

   $985. $1,208. $1,325. $1,407. $1,832.

24" 60" 30" AW1T1WU6023
( )( )( )( )

$1,040. $1,356. $1,486. $1,572. $2,043.

24" 72" 36" AW1T1WU7226
( )( )( )( )

$1,295. $1,523. $1,670. $1,763. $2,287.

30" 48" 24" AW1T1WU4832
( )( )( )( )

   $985. $1,208. $1,325. $1,407. $1,832.

30" 60" 24" AW1T1WU6032
( )( )( )( )

$1,040. $1,356. $1,486. $1,572. $2,043.

36" 72" 24" AW1T1WU7262
( )( )( )( )

$1,295. $1,523. $1,670. $1,763. $2,287.

Cord Drop, user Edge Tapered 
Wedge

AutoStrada

description d,
left

w d,
right

pattern no. L M V1 V3

Order Code Specification information Application notes
Example:AW1T1WU4823M118 V316 812
A AutoStrada
W Worksurface
1 Generation 1
T1 Tapered 1 side, user
W Wedge
U Cord drop
48 48" wide
2 24" deep, left
3 30" deep, right
M Surface type, Mixed
118 Finish surface, Bright white
V316 Finish edge, Maple
812 Finish grommet, Easy grey

To order please specify pattern number including:

Width1.
Depth
23 = 24" deep left, 30" deep right
32 = 30" deep left, 24" deep right
26 = 24" deep left, 36" deep right
62 = 36" deep left, 24" deep right

2.

Surface type
L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1,
       V2 or V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

3.

4. Finish, Surface
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish  Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish unless M
surface type specified, then must be V1,
V2 or V3 finish

5. Finish, Grommet
111 Jet black
812 Easy grey

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain
laminate where laminate is currently an option.

Worksurfaces with cord drop are not
recommended for freestanding applications.
Hardware to attach to vertical support to be specified
separately.

1 1/4" tops require additional support when distance
spans over 48".

Actual widths are 1/16" less than nominal dimension
noted and depths are 3/8" less than nominal
dimension noted.
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Straight rectangular, (full depth)
front& back edge tapered

30" 30" AW1T2R3030
( )( )( )( )( )

   $802. $1,234. $1,356. $1,398. $1,752.

30" 36" AW1T2R3630
( )( )( )( )( )

   $825. $1,309. $1,436. $1,485. $1,864.

30" 42" AW1T2R4230
( )( )( )( )( )

   $858. $1,353. $1,485. $1,538. $1,930.

30" 48" AW1T2R4830
( )( )( )( )( )

   $896. $1,432. $1,572. $1,630. $2,053.

30" 54" AW1T2R5430
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,018. $1,531. $1,678. $1,747. $2,199.

30" 60" AW1T2R6030
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,051. $1,576. $1,727. $1,797. $2,267.

30" 66" AW1T2R6630
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,083. $1,606. $1,764. $1,836. $2,317.

30" 72" AW1T2R7230
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,115. $1,640. $1,801. $1,872. $2,363.

30" 78" AW1T2R7830
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,156. $1,710. $1,872. $1,958. $2,473.

30" 84" AW1T2R8430
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,190. $1,770. $1,944. $2,021. $2,565.

30" 90" AW1T2R9030
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,278. $1,836. $2,013. $2,108. $2,671.

Rectilinear, User and Approach Edges Tapered 
Rectilinear, 30" deep

AutoStrada

description d w pattern no. L M V1 V2 V3

Order Code Specification information Application notes
Example: AW1T2R3030MG118 V316613
A AutoStrada
W Worksurface
1 Generation 1
T2 Tapered 2 sides, user approach
R Rectilinear
30 30" wide
30 30" deep
M Surface type, Mixed
G Grommet
118 Finish surface, Bright white
V316 Finish edge, Maple
613 Finish, grommet

To order please specify pattern number including:

Width1.
Depth2.
Surface type
L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1,
       V2 or V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

3.

Grommet option
N = No grommets
G = Grommet(s), flush
R = Grommet(s), recessed

4.

Finish, Surface
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

5.

Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish unless
M surface type specified, then must
be V1, V2 or V3 finish

6.

7. Finish, Grommet(s)
specify painted or plated finish

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood
grain laminate where laminate is currently
an option.

Hardware to attach to vertical support to
be specified separately.

1 1/4" tops require additional support when
distance spans over 48".

When grommets specified up to 48"w tops
have one grommet, over 48"w have two grommets.
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Straight rectangular, (full depth)
front& back edge tapered

36" 30" AW1T2R3036
( )( )( )( )( )

   $826. $1,318. $1,444. $1,496. $1,874.

36" 36" AW1T2R3636
( )( )( )( )( )

   $862. $1,445. $1,584. $1,632. $2,057.

36" 42" AW1T2R4236
( )( )( )( )( )

   $899. $1,503. $1,648. $1,711. $2,160.

36" 48" AW1T2R4836
( )( )( )( )( )

   $946. $1,584. $1,739. $1,814. $2,296.

36" 54" AW1T2R5436
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,071. $1,728. $1,900. $1,953. $2,470.

36" 60" AW1T2R6036
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,111. $1,721. $1,887. $1,964. $2,477.

36" 66" AW1T2R6636
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,171. $1,736. $1,906. $1,981. $2,514.

36" 72" AW1T2R7236
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,186. $1,777. $1,951. $2,036. $2,573.

36" 78" AW1T2R7836
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,236. $1,816. $1,994. $2,080. $2,635.

36" 84" AW1T2R8436
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,269. $1,874. $2,058. $2,158. $2,735.

36" 90" AW1T2R9036
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,361. $1,955. $2,146. $2,239. $2,844.

36" 96" AW1T2R9636
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,401. $2,012. $2,212. $2,300. $2,922.

Rectilinear, User and Approach Edges Tapered 
Rectilinear, 36" deep

AutoStrada

description d w pattern no. L M V1 V2 V3

Order Code Specification information Application notes
Example: AW1T2R3030MG118 V316613
A AutoStrada
W Worksurface
1 Generation 1
T2 Tapered 2 sides, user approach
R Rectilinear
30 30" wide
30 30" deep
M Surface type, Mixed
G Grommet
118 Finish surface, Bright white
V316 Finish edge, Maple
613 Finish, grommet

To order please specify pattern number including:

Width1.
Depth2.
Surface type
L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1,
       V2 or V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

3.

Grommet option
N = No grommets
G = Grommet(s), flush
R = Grommet(s), recessed

4.

Finish, Surface
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

5.

Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish unless
M surface type specified, then must
be V1, V2 or V3 finish

6.

7. Finish, Grommet(s)
specify painted or plated finish

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Hardware to attach to vertical support
to be specified separately.

1 1/4" tops require additional support
when distance spans over 48".

When grommets specified up to 48"w
tops have one grommet, over 48"w have
two grommets.
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Straight rectangular, (full depth) front
& back edge tapered

42" 30" AW1T2R3042
( )( )( )( )( )

   $861. $1,426. $1,569. $1,618. $2,101.

42" 36" AW1T2R3642
( )( )( )( )( )

   $899. $1,619. $1,776. $1,831. $2,372.

42" 42" AW1T2R4242
( )( )( )( )( )

   $941. $1,690. $1,851. $1,934. $2,522.

42" 48" AW1T2R4842
( )( )( )( )( )

   $990. $1,787. $1,961. $2,057. $2,674.

42" 54" AW1T2R5442
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,121. $1,844. $2,022. $2,111. $2,744.

42" 60" AW1T2R6042
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,164. $1,901. $2,083. $2,165. $2,816.

42" 66" AW1T2R6642
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,202. $1,912. $2,097. $2,182. $2,837.

42" 72" AW1T2R7242
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,246. $1,918. $2,101. $2,200. $2,857.

42" 78" AW1T2R7842
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,326. $1,946. $2,134. $2,226. $2,893.

42" 84" AW1T2R8442
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,340. $2,008. $2,203. $2,309. $3,005.

42" 90" AW1T2R9042
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,439. $2,097. $2,296. $2,408. $3,129.

42" 96" AW1T2R9642
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,485. $2,150. $2,359. $2,458. $3,196.

Rectilinear, User and Approach Edges Tapered 
Rectilinear, 42" deep

AutoStrada

description d w pattern no. L M V1 V2 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example: AW1T2R3030MG118 V316613
A AutoStrada
W Worksurface
1 Generation 1
T2 Tapered 2 sides, user approach
R Rectilinear
30 30" wide
30 30" deep
M Surface type, Mixed
G Grommet
118 Finish surface, Bright white
V316 Finish edge, Maple
613 Finish, grommet

To order please specify pattern number including:

Width1.
Depth2.
Surface type
L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1,
       V2 or V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

3.

Grommet option
N = No grommets
G = Grommet(s), flush
R = Grommet(s), recessed

4.

Finish, Surface
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

5.

Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish unless
M surface type specified, then must
be V1, V2 or V3 finish

6.

7. Finish, Grommet(s)
specify painted or plated finish

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Hardware to attach to vertical support to
be specified separately.

1 1/4" tops require additional support when
distance spans over 48".

When grommets specified up to 48"w tops
have one grommet, over 48"w have two
grommets.
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Wedge, front and back edge tapered 24" 48" 30" AW1T2W4823
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,056. $1,432. $1,572. $1,630. $2,053.

24" 60" 30" AW1T2W6023
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,166. $1,576. $1,727. $1,797. $2,267.

24" 72" 36" AW1T2W7226
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,361. $1,746. $1,915. $1,980. $2,511.

30" 48" 24" AW1T2W4832
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,056. $1,432. $1,572. $1,630. $2,053.

30" 60" 24" AW1T2W6032
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,166. $1,576. $1,727. $1,797. $2,267.

36" 72" 24" AW1T2W7262
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,361. $1,746. $1,915. $1,980. $2,511.

Double wedge, front and back edge
tapered

24" 48" 36" AW1T2DW4826
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,102. $1,584. $1,739. $1,814. $2,296.

24" 60" 36" AW1T2DW6026
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,227. $1,721. $1,887. $1,964. $2,477.

24" 72" 36" AW1T2DW7226
( )( )( )( )( )

$1,361. $1,816. $1,994. $2,080. $2,635.

Wedge, User and Approach Edges Tapered AutoStrada

description d,
left

w d,
right

pattern no.
L M V1 V3

Order Code Specification information Application notes
Example:AW1T2W4823MG118 V316613
A AutoStrada
W Worksurface
1 Generation 1
T2 Tapered 2 sides, user approach
W Wedge
48 48" wide
2 24" deep, left
3 30" deep, right
M Surface type, Mixed
G Grommet
118 Finish surface, Bright white
V316 Finish edge, Maple
613 Finish, grommet

To order please specify pattern number including:

Width1.
Depth
23 = 24" deep left, 30" deep right
32 = 30" deep left, 24" deep right
26 = 24" deep left, 36" deep right
62 = 36" deep left, 24" deep right

2.

Surface type
L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1, V2
or V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

3.

Grommet option
N = No grommets
G = Grommet(s), flush
R =Grommet(s), recessed

4.

Finish, Surface
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

5.

Hardware to attach to vertical support to be specified
separately.

1 1/4" tops require additional support when distance
spans over 48".

Important: Please note placement of grommet(s)
when specified assumesuser edge is wedge side. If
application requires user side to be straight edge and
wedge edge as approach side, then specify no
grommets.

When grommets specified up to 48"w tops have one
grommet, over 48"w have two grommets.

6. Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish unless M surface

type specified, then must be V1, V2 or V3 finish

7. Finish, Grommet(s)
specify painted or plated finish

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.
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Rectangular peninsulas,
tapered 2 sides with straight
legs and simple stand-off

30" 28 3/8" 60" 27" A2PRT2S1ST(L/R)6030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$1,893. $2,452. $2,592. $2,638. $3,110.

30" 28 3/8" 66" 27" A2PRT2S1ST(L/R)6630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$1,953. $2,484. $2,624. $2,680. $3,158.

30" 28 3/8" 72" 27" A2PRT2S1ST(L/R)7230
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$1,958. $2,519. $2,661. $2,714. $3,207.

30" 28 3/8" 78" 27" A2PRT2S1ST(L/R)7830
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$1,998. $2,584. $2,734. $2,799. $3,313.

30" 28 3/8" 84" 27" A2PRT2S1ST(L/R)8430
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,031. $2,645. $2,800. $2,860. $3,406.

30" 28 3/8" 90" 27" A2PRT2S1ST(L/R)9030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,120. $2,712. $2,869. $2,948. $3,510.

30" 28 3/8" 96" 27" A2PRT2S1ST(L/R)9630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,156. $2,772. $2,937. $3,012. $3,595.

30" 29 5/8" 60" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2ST(L/R)6030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$1,893. $2,452. $2,592. $2,638. $3,110.

30" 29 5/8" 66" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2ST(L/R)6630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$1,953. $2,484. $2,624. $2,680. $3,158.

30" 29 5/8" 72" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2ST(L/R)7230
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$1,958. $2,519. $2,661. $2,714. $3,207.

30" 29 5/8" 78" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2ST(L/R)7830
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$1,998. $2,584. $2,734. $2,799. $3,313.

30" 29 5/8" 84" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2ST(L/R)8430
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,031. $2,645. $2,800. $2,860. $3,406.

30" 29 5/8" 90" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2ST(L/R)9030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,120. $2,712. $2,869. $2,948. $3,510.

30" 29 5/8" 96" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2ST(L/R)9630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,156. $2,772. $2,937. $3,012. $3,595.

Peninsulas
With Straight Legs and Simple Stand-off, 30" deep

AutoStrada

description d h w leg
height

pattern no. L M V1 V2 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:APRT2S1ST(L/R)6030
A AutoStrada
PR Peninsula Rectilinear
T2 Tapered 2 sides; user and approach
S1 27”h Straight leg
ST Simple stand-off
L Left hand
60 Width
30 Depth
M Grommet option
111 Grommet finish
V316 Finish, Top
111 Finish, Leg
111 Finish, Stand-off

To order please specify pattern number including:

Leg height
S1 = 27” high
S2 = 28 3/8” high

1.

Hand
L = Left hand
R = Right hand

2.

Grommet option
M = Mid grommet
N = No grommet
S = Stand-off
SE = Stand-off, end location
SD = Stand-off with drop in box
SDR = Right hand stand-off with drop
in box
SDL = Left hand stand-off with drop in
box
Note:SD, SDR and SDL are only
factory cut out, no grommet option is
necessary.

3.

Finish, Grommet
Painted or plated

4.

Finish, Top
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

5.

Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish unless
M surface type specified, then must
be V1, V2 or V3 finish

6.

7. Finish, Leg
Anodized aluminum or painted finish option,

excluding silver.

8. Finish, Stand-off
Painted finish only

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Worksurface stiffeners are recommended to provide
additional support for open spans greater than 48"w.

Modesties sold separately and can be field installed.

Wire chase sold separately.

From users perspective, if the leg is on the right side,
the peninsula is classified a "Right Hand" peninsula.

Peninsula worksurfaces with power center do not
come with Electrical Components.

Peninsulas can be specified to overall surface height
of:
28 3/8" : specify 27" leg.
29 5/8" : specify 28" leg.
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Rectangular peninsulas,
tapered 2 sides with straight
legs and simple stand-off

36" 28 3/8" 60" 27" A2PRT2S1ST(L/R)6036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$1,952. $2,598. $2,746. $2,806. $3,319.

36" 28 3/8" 66" 27" A2PRT2S1ST(L/R)6636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,012. $2,611. $2,762. $2,824. $3,356.

36" 28 3/8" 72" 27" A2PRT2S1ST(L/R)7236
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,028. $2,654. $2,808. $2,880. $3,417.

36" 28 3/8" 78" 27" A2PRT2S1ST(L/R)7836
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,080. $2,689. $2,850. $2,919. $3,480.

36" 28 3/8" 84" 27" A2PRT2S1ST(L/R)8436
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,109. $2,749. $2,914. $2,998. $3,576.

36" 28 3/8" 90" 27" A2PRT2S1ST(L/R)9036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,202. $2,829. $2,998. $3,082. $3,685.

36" 28 3/8" 96" 27" A2PRT2S1ST(L/R)9636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,243. $2,888. $3,063. $3,143. $3,766.

36" 29 5/8" 60" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2ST(L/R)6036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$1,952. $2,598. $2,746. $2,806. $3,319.

36" 29 5/8" 66" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2ST(L/R)6636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,012. $2,611. $2,762. $2,824. $3,356.

36" 29 5/8" 72" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2ST(L/R)7236
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,028. $2,654. $2,808. $2,880. $3,417.

36" 29 5/8" 78" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2ST(L/R)7836
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,080. $2,689. $2,850. $2,919. $3,480.

36" 29 5/8" 84" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2ST(L/R)8436
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,109. $2,749. $2,914. $2,998. $3,576.

36" 29 5/8" 90" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2ST(L/R)9036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,202. $2,829. $2,998. $3,082. $3,685.

36" 29 5/8" 96" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2ST(L/R)9636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,243. $2,888. $3,063. $3,143. $3,766.

Peninsulas
With Straight Legs and Simple Stand-off, 36" deep

AutoStrada

description d h w leg
height

pattern no. L M V1 V2 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:APRT2S1ST(L/R)6030
A AutoStrada
PR Peninsula Rectilinear
T2 Tapered 2 sides; user and approach
S1 27”h Straight leg
ST Simple stand-off
L Left hand
60 Width
30 Depth
M Grommet option
111 Grommet finish
V316 Finish, Top
111 Finish, Leg
111 Finish, Stand-off

To order please specify pattern number including:

Leg height
S1 = 27” high
S2 = 28 3/8” high

1.

Hand
L = Left hand
R = Right hand

2.

Grommet option
M = Mid grommet
N = No grommet
S = Stand-off
SE = Stand-off, end location
SD = Stand-off with drop in box
SDR = Right hand stand-off with drop
in box
SDL = Left hand stand-off with drop in
box
Note:SD, SDR and SDL are only
factory cut out, no grommet option is
necessary.

3.

Finish, Grommet
Painted or plated

4.

Finish, Top
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

5.

Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish unless
M surface type specified, then must
be V1, V2 or V3 finish

6.

7. Finish, Leg
Anodized aluminum or painted finish option,

excluding silver.

8. Finish, Stand-off
Painted finish only

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Worksurface stiffeners are recommended to provide
additional support for open spans greater than 48"w.

Modesties sold separately and can be field installed.

Wire chase sold separately.

From users perspective, if the leg is on the right side,
the peninsula is classified a "Right Hand" peninsula.

Peninsula worksurfaces with power center do not
come with Electrical Components.

Peninsulas can be specified to overall surface height
of:
28 3/8" : specify 27" leg.
29 5/8" : specify 28" leg.

67

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL F
OR THE C

URRENT PRIC
IN

G



Rectangular peninsulas,
tapered 2 sides
with straight legs and simple
stand-off with power center

30" 28 3/8" 60" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)6030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$1,946. $2,505. $2,647. $2,689. $3,160.

30" 28 3/8" 66" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)6630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,003. $2,536. $2,680. $2,729. $3,209.

30" 28 3/8" 72" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)7230
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,007. $2,571. $2,720. $2,766. $3,255.

30" 28 3/8" 78" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)7830
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,049. $2,635. $2,787. $2,850. $3,364.

30" 28 3/8" 84" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)8430
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,083. $2,695. $2,855. $2,912. $3,457.

30" 28 3/8" 90" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)9030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,172. $2,763. $2,927. $3,000. $3,564.

30" 28 3/8" 96" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)9630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,205. $2,826. $2,992. $3,063. $3,644.

30" 29 5/8" 60" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)6030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$1,946. $2,505. $2,647. $2,689. $3,160.

30" 29 5/8" 66" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)6630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,003. $2,536. $2,680. $2,729. $3,209.

30" 29 5/8" 72" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)7230
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,007. $2,571. $2,720. $2,766. $3,255.

30" 29 5/8" 78" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)7830
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,049. $2,635. $2,787. $2,850. $3,364.

30" 29 5/8" 84" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)8430
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,083. $2,695. $2,855. $2,912. $3,457.

30" 29 5/8" 90" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)9030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,172. $2,763. $2,927. $3,000. $3,564.

30" 29 5/8" 96" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)9630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,205. $2,826. $2,992. $3,063. $3,644.

Peninsulas
With Straight Legs and Simple Stand-off with power center, 
30" deep

AutoStrada

description d h w leg
height

pattern no. L M V1 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:APRT2S1PC(L/R)6030
A AutoStrada
PR Peninsula Rectilinear
T2 Tapered 2 sides; user and approach
S1 27”h Straight leg
PC Power center
L Left hand
60 Width
30 Depth
M Grommet option
111 Grommet finish
V316 Finish, Top
111 Finish, Leg
111 Finish, Stand-off

To order please specify pattern
number including:

Leg height
S1 = 27” high
S2 = 28 3/8”
high

1.

Hand
L = Left hand
R = Right hand

2.

Grommet option
P = Power
Center
PE = Power
center grommet

3.

Finish, Grommet
Painted or
plated

4.

Finish, Top
Laminate, V1,
V2 or V3 finish

5.

Finish, Edge
Must be same
as surface finish
unless M
surface type
specified, then
must be V1, V2
or V3 finish

6.

7. Finish, Leg
Anodized aluminum or painted finish option,

excluding silver.

8. Finish, Stand-off
Painted finish only

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Worksurface stiffeners are recommended to provide
additional support for open spans greater than 48"w.

Modesties sold separately and can be field installed.

Wire chase sold separately.

From users perspective, if the leg is on the right side,
the peninsula is classified a "Right Hand" peninsula.

Peninsula worksurfaces with power center do not
come with Electrical Components.

Peninsulas can be specified to overall surface height
of:
28 3/8" : specify 27" leg.
29 5/8" : specify 28" leg.
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Rectangular peninsulas,
tapered 2 sides
with straight legs and simple
stand-off with power center

36" 28 3/8" 60" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)6036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,002. $2,651. $2,801. $2,857. $3,371.

36" 28 3/8" 66" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)6636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,062. $2,668. $2,817. $2,877. $3,408.

36" 28 3/8" 72" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)7236
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,080. $2,709. $2,863. $2,928. $3,468.

36" 28 3/8" 78" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)7836
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,127. $2,745. $2,902. $2,971. $3,529.

36" 28 3/8" 84" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)8436
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,162. $2,805. $2,968. $3,050. $3,626.

36" 28 3/8" 90" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)9036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,253. $2,883. $3,054. $3,135. $3,738.

36" 28 3/8" 96" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)9636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,295. $2,942. $3,117. $3,194. $3,818.

36" 29 5/8" 60" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)6036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,002. $2,651. $2,801. $2,857. $3,371.

36" 29 5/8" 66" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)6636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,062. $2,668. $2,817. $2,877. $3,408.

36" 29 5/8" 72" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)7236
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,080. $2,709. $2,863. $2,928. $3,468.

36" 29 5/8" 78" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)7836
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,127. $2,745. $2,902. $2,971. $3,529.

36" 29 5/8" 84" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)8436
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,162. $2,805. $2,968. $3,050. $3,626.

36" 29 5/8" 90" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)9036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,253. $2,883. $3,054. $3,135. $3,738.

36" 29 5/8" 96" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)9636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,295. $2,942. $3,117. $3,194. $3,818.

Peninsulas
With Straight Legs and Simple Stand-off with power center, 
36" deep

AutoStrada

description d h w leg
height

pattern no. L M V1 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:APRT2S1PC(L/R)6030
A AutoStrada
PR Peninsula Rectilinear
T2 Tapered 2 sides; user and approach
S1 27”h Straight leg
PC Power center
L Left hand
60 Width
30 Depth
M Grommet option
111 Grommet finish
V316 Finish, Top
111 Finish, Leg
111 Finish, Stand-off

To order please specify pattern
number including:

Leg height
S1 = 27” high
S2 = 28 3/8”
high

1.

Hand
L = Left hand
R = Right hand

2.

Grommet option
P = Power
Center
PE = Power
center grommet

3.

Finish, Grommet
Painted or
plated

4.

Finish, Top
Laminate, V1,
V2 or V3 finish

5.

Finish, Edge
Must be same
as surface finish
unless M
surface type
specified, then
must be V1, V2
or V3 finish

6.

7. Finish, Leg
Anodized aluminum or painted finish option,

excluding silver.

8. Finish, Stand-off
Painted finish only

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Worksurface stiffeners are recommended to provide
additional support for open spans greater than 48"w.

Modesties sold separately and can be field installed.

Wire chase sold separately.

From users perspective, if the leg is on the right side,
the peninsula is classified a "Right Hand" peninsula.

Peninsula worksurfaces with power center do not
come with Electrical Components.

Peninsulas can be specified to overall surface height
of:
28 3/8" : specify 27" leg.
29 5/8" : specify 28" leg.
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Rectangular peninsulas,
tapered 2 sides with L-legs and
simple stand-off

30" 28 3/8" 60" 27" A2PRT2L1ST(L/R)6030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,371. $2,947. $3,098. $3,116. $3,585.

30" 28 3/8" 66" 27" A2PRT2L1ST(L/R)6630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,430. $2,980. $3,135. $3,156. $3,636.

30" 28 3/8" 72" 27" A2PRT2L1ST(L/R)7230
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,434. $3,014. $3,172. $3,194. $3,684.

30" 28 3/8" 78" 27" A2PRT2L1ST(L/R)7830
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,476. $3,079. $3,239. $3,277. $3,792.

30" 28 3/8" 84" 27" A2PRT2L1ST(L/R)8430
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,508. $3,142. $3,308. $3,338. $3,884.

30" 28 3/8" 90" 27" A2PRT2L1ST(L/R)9030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,597. $3,208. $3,381. $3,428. $3,988.

30" 28 3/8" 96" 27" A2PRT2L1ST(L/R)9630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,632. $3,270. $3,444. $3,489. $4,073.

30" 29 5/8" 60" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2ST(L/R)6030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,371. $2,947. $3,098. $3,116. $3,585.

30" 29 5/8" 66" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2ST(L/R)6630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,430. $2,980. $3,135. $3,156. $3,636.

30" 29 5/8" 72" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2ST(L/R)7230
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,434. $3,014. $3,172. $3,194. $3,684.

30" 29 5/8" 78" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2ST(L/R)7830
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,476. $3,079. $3,239. $3,277. $3,792.

30" 29 5/8" 84" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2ST(L/R)8430
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,508. $3,142. $3,308. $3,338. $3,884.

30" 29 5/8" 90" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2ST(L/R)9030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,597. $3,208. $3,381. $3,428. $3,988.

30" 29 5/8" 96" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2ST(L/R)9630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,632. $3,270. $3,444. $3,489. $4,073.

Peninsulas
With L- Legs and Simple Stand-off, 
30" deep

AutoStrada

description d h w leg
height

pattern no. L M V1 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:APRT2L1ST(L/R)6030
A AutoStrada
PR Peninsula Rectilinear
T2 Tapered 2 sides; user and approach
L1 27”h L-leg
ST Simple stand-off
L Left hand
60 Width
30 Depth
M Grommet option
111 Grommet finish
V316 Finish, Top
111 Finish, Leg
111 Finish, Stand-off

To order please specify pattern number including:

Leg height
L1 = 27” high
L2 = 28 3/8” high

1.

Hand
L = Left hand
R = Right hand

2.

Grommet option
M = Mid grommet
N = No grommet
S = Stand-off
SE = Stand-off, end location
SD = Stand-off with drop in box
SDR = Right hand stand-off with drop
in box
SDL = Left hand stand-off with drop in
box
Note: SD, SDR and SDL are only
factory cut out, no grommet option is
necessary.

3.

Finish, Grommet
Painted or plated

4.

Finish, Top
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

5.

Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish unless
M surface type specified, then must
be V1, V2 or V3 finish

6.

7. Finish, Leg
Anodized aluminum or painted finish option,

excluding silver.

8. Finish, Stand-off
Painted finish only

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Worksurface stiffeners are recommended to provide
additional support for open spans greater than 48"w.

Modesties sold separately and can be field installed.

Wire chase sold separately.

From users perspective, if the leg is on the right side,
the peninsula is classified a "Right Hand" peninsula.

Peninsula worksurfaces with power center do not
come with Electrical Components.

Peninsulas can be specified to overall surface height
of:
28 3/8" : specify 27" leg.
29 5/8" : specify 28" leg.
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Rectangular peninsulas,
tapered 2 sides with straight
legs and simple stand-off

36" 28 3/8" 60" 27" A2PRT2L1ST(L/R)6036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,429. $3,095. $3,254. $3,284. $3,797.

36" 28 3/8" 66" 27" A2PRT2L1ST(L/R)6636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,492. $3,109. $3,273. $3,301. $3,834.

36" 28 3/8" 72" 27" A2PRT2L1ST(L/R)7236
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,505. $3,149. $3,314. $3,355. $3,894.

36" 28 3/8" 78" 27" A2PRT2L1ST(L/R)7836
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,555. $3,189. $3,357. $3,399. $3,953.

36" 28 3/8" 84" 27" A2PRT2L1ST(L/R)8436
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,588. $3,247. $3,424. $3,477. $4,055.

36" 28 3/8" 90" 27" A2PRT2L1ST(L/R)9036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,682. $3,326. $3,505. $3,558. $4,162.

36" 28 3/8" 96" 27" A2PRT2L1ST(L/R)9636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,721. $3,384. $3,574. $3,621. $4,243.

36" 29 5/8" 60" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2ST(L/R)6036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,429. $3,095. $3,254. $3,284. $3,797.

36" 29 5/8" 66" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2ST(L/R)6636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,492. $3,109. $3,273. $3,301. $3,834.

36" 29 5/8" 72" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2ST(L/R)7236
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,505. $3,149. $3,314. $3,355. $3,894.

36" 29 5/8" 78" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2ST(L/R)7836
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,555. $3,189. $3,357. $3,399. $3,953.

36" 29 5/8" 84" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2ST(L/R)8436
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,588. $3,247. $3,424. $3,477. $4,055.

36" 29 5/8" 90" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2ST(L/R)9036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,682. $3,326. $3,505. $3,558. $4,162.

36" 29 5/8" 96" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2ST(L/R)9636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,721. $3,384. $3,574. $3,621. $4,243.

Peninsulas
With L- Legs and Simple Stand-off, 
36" deep

AutoStrada

description d h w leg
height

pattern no. L M V1 V2 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:APRT2S1ST(L/R)6030
A AutoStrada
PR Peninsula Rectilinear
T2 Tapered 2 sides; user and approach
S1 27”h Straight leg
ST Simple stand-off
L Left hand
60 Width
30 Depth
M Grommet option
111 Grommet finish
V316 Finish, Top
111 Finish, Leg
111 Finish, Stand-off

To order please specify pattern number including:

Leg height
S1 = 27” high
S2 = 28 3/8” high

1.

Hand
L = Left hand
R = Right hand

2.

Grommet option
M = Mid grommet
N = No grommet
S = Stand-off
SE = Stand-off, end location
SD = Stand-off with drop in box
SDR = Right hand stand-off with drop
in box
SDL = Left hand stand-off with drop in
box
Note:SD, SDR and SDL are only
factory cut out, no grommet option is
necessary.

3.

Finish, Grommet
Painted or plated

4.

Finish, Top
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

5.

Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish unless
M surface type specified, then must
be V1, V2 or V3 finish

6.

7. Finish, Leg
Anodized aluminum or painted finish option,

excluding silver.

8. Finish, Stand-off
Painted finish only

See finish pages for applicable options .

Products on this page will accept wood grain
laminate where laminate is currently an option.

Worksurface stiffeners are recommended to provide
additional support for open spans greater than 48"w.

Modesties sold separately and can be field installed.

Wire chase sold separately.

From users perspective, if the leg is on the right side,
the peninsula is classified a "Right Hand" peninsula.

Peninsula worksurfaces with power center do not
come with Electrical Components.

Peninsulas can be specified to overall surface height
of:
28 3/8" : specify 27" leg.
29 5/8" : specify 28" leg.
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Rectangular peninsulas,
tapered 2 sides with L-legs
and simple stand-off with
power center

30" 28 3/8" 60" 27" A2PRT2L1PC(L/R)6030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,422. $3,000. $3,155. $3,167. $3,637.

30" 28 3/8" 66" 27" A2PRT2L1PC(L/R)6630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,484. $3,033. $3,187. $3,207. $3,687.

30" 28 3/8" 72" 27" A2PRT2L1PC(L/R)7230
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,486. $3,068. $3,229. $3,245. $3,737.

30" 28 3/8" 78" 27" A2PRT2L1PC(L/R)7830
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,525. $3,135. $3,295. $3,326. $3,841.

30" 28 3/8" 84" 27" A2PRT2L1PC(L/R)8430
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,557. $3,195. $3,361. $3,387. $3,933.

30" 28 3/8" 90" 27" A2PRT2L1PC(L/R)9030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,649. $3,262. $3,435. $3,481. $4,037.

30" 28 3/8" 96" 27" A2PRT2L1PC(L/R)9630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,684. $3,324. $3,499. $3,542. $4,125.

30" 29 5/8" 60" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2PC(L/R)6030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,422. $3,000. $3,155. $3,167. $3,637.

30" 29 5/8" 66" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2PC(L/R)6630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,484. $3,033. $3,187. $3,207. $3,687.

30" 29 5/8" 72" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2PC(L/R)7230
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,486. $3,068. $3,229. $3,245. $3,737.

30" 29 5/8" 78" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2PC(L/R)7830
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,525. $3,135. $3,295. $3,326. $3,841.

30" 29 5/8" 84" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2PC(L/R)8430
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,557. $3,195. $3,361. $3,387. $3,933.

30" 29 5/8" 90" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2PC(L/R)9030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,649. $3,262. $3,435. $3,481. $4,037.

30" 29 5/8" 96" 28 3/8" A2PRT2L2PC(L/R)9630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,684. $3,324. $3,499. $3,542. $4,125.

Peninsulas
With L- Legs and Simple Stand-off with power center, 
30" deep

AutoStrada

description d h w leg
height

pattern no. L M V1 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example: APRT2L1PC(L/R)6030
A AutoStrada
PR Peninsula Rectilinear
T2 Tapered 2 sides; user and approach
L1 27”h L-leg
PC Power center
L Left hand
60 Width
30 Depth
M Grommet option
111 Grommet finish
V316 Finish, Top
111 Finish, Leg
111 Finish, Stand-off

To order please specify pattern number including:

Leg height
L1 = 27” high
L2 = 28 3/8” high

1.

Hand
L = Left hand
R = Right hand

2.

Grommet option
P = Power Center
PE = Power center grommet

3.

Finish, Grommet
Painted or plated

4.

Finish, Top
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

5.

Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish unless
M surface type specified, then must
be
V1, V2 or V3 finish

6.

7. Finish, Leg
Anodized aluminum or painted finish option,

excluding silver.

8. Finish, Stand-off
Painted finish only

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain
laminate where laminate is currently an option.

Worksurface stiffeners are recommended to
provide additional support for open spans
greater than 48"w.

Modesties sold separately and can be field
installed.

Wire chase sold separately.

From users perspective, if the leg is on the
right side, the peninsula is classified a "Right
Hand" peninsula.

Peninsula worksurfaces with power center
do not come with Electrical Components.

Peninsulas can be specified to overall surface
height of:
28 3/8" : specify 27" leg.
29 5/8" : specify 28" leg.
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Rectangular peninsulas,
tapered 2 sides
with straight legs and simple
stand-off with power center

36" 28 3/8" 60" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)6036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,002. $2,651. $2,801. $2,857. $3,371.

36" 28 3/8" 66" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)6636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,062. $2,668. $2,817. $2,877. $3,408.

36" 28 3/8" 72" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)7236
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,080. $2,709. $2,863. $2,928. $3,468.

36" 28 3/8" 78" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)7836
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,127. $2,745. $2,902. $2,971. $3,529.

36" 28 3/8" 84" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)8436
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,162. $2,805. $2,968. $3,050. $3,626.

36" 28 3/8" 90" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)9036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,253. $2,883. $3,054. $3,135. $3,738.

36" 28 3/8" 96" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)9636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,295. $2,942. $3,117. $3,194. $3,818.

36" 29 5/8" 60" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)6036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,002. $2,651. $2,801. $2,857. $3,371.

36" 29 5/8" 66" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)6636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,062. $2,668. $2,817. $2,877. $3,408.

36" 29 5/8" 72" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)7236
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,080. $2,709. $2,863. $2,928. $3,468.

36" 29 5/8" 78" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)7836
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,127. $2,745. $2,902. $2,971. $3,529.

36" 29 5/8" 84" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)8436
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,162. $2,805. $2,968. $3,050. $3,626.

36" 29 5/8" 90" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)9036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,253. $2,883. $3,054. $3,135. $3,738.

36" 29 5/8" 96" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)9636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,295. $2,942. $3,117. $3,194. $3,818.

Peninsulas
With L- Legs and Simple Stand-off with power center, 
36" deep

AutoStrada

description d h w leg
height

pattern no. L M V1 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:APRT2S1PC(L/R)6030
A 
PR
T2 
S1 
PC
L 
60 
30 
M 
111 
V316 
111 
111

AutoStrada
Peninsula Rectilinear
Tapered 2 sides; user and 
approach 27”h Straight leg
Power center
Left hand
Width
Depth
Grommet option
Grommet finish
Finish, Top
Finish, Leg
Finish, Stand-off

To order please specify pattern number including:

Leg height
S1 = 27” high
S2 = 28 3/8” high

1.

Hand
L = Left hand
R = Right hand

2.

Grommet option
P = Power Center
PE = Power center grommet

3.

Finish, Grommet
Painted or plated

4.

Finish, Top
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

5.

Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish
unless M surface type specified,
then must be V1, V2 or V3 finish

6.

7. Finish, Leg
Anodized aluminum or painted finish option,

excluding silver.

8. Finish, Stand-off
Painted finish only

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Worksurface stiffeners are recommended to provide
additional support for open spans greater than 48"w.

Modesties sold separately and can be field installed.

Wire chase sold separately.

From users perspective, if the leg is on the
right side, the peninsula is classified a "Right
Hand" peninsula.

Peninsula worksurfaces with power center
do not come with Electrical Components.

Peninsulas can be specified to overall surface
height of:
28 3/8" : specify 27" leg.
29 5/8" : specify 28" leg.
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Rectangular peninsulas, tapered 2
sides
with open frame legs and simple
stand-off

30" 28 3/8" 60" 27" A2PRT2O1ST(L/R)6030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,252. $2,824. $2,972. $2,998. $3,468.

30" 28 3/8" 66" 27" A2PRT2O1ST(L/R)6630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,312. $2,858. $3,005. $3,037. $3,518.

30" 28 3/8" 72" 27" A2PRT2O1ST(L/R)7230
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,315. $2,889. $3,043. $3,074. $3,567.

30" 28 3/8" 78" 27" A2PRT2O1ST(L/R)7830
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,357. $2,955. $3,114. $3,157. $3,673.

30" 28 3/8" 84" 27" A2PRT2O1ST(L/R)8430
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,392. $3,018. $3,181. $3,221. $3,766.

30" 28 3/8" 84" 27" A2PRT2O1ST(L/R)9030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,479. $3,084. $3,253. $3,308. $3,872.

30" 28 3/8" 96" 27" A2PRT2O1ST(L/R)9630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,513. $3,146. $3,319. $3,372. $3,953.

30" 29 5/8" 60" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2ST(L/R)6030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,252. $2,824. $2,972. $2,998. $3,468.

30" 29 5/8" 66" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2ST(L/R)6630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,312. $2,858. $3,005. $3,037. $3,518.

30" 29 5/8" 72" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2ST(L/R)7230
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,315. $2,889. $3,043. $3,074. $3,567.

30" 29 5/8" 78" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2ST(L/R)7830
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,357. $2,955. $3,114. $3,157. $3,673.

30" 29 5/8" 84" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2ST(L/R)8430
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,392. $3,018. $3,181. $3,221. $3,766.

30" 29 5/8" 90" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2ST(L/R)9030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,479. $3,084. $3,253. $3,308. $3,872.

30" 29 5/8" 96" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2ST(L/R)9630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,513. $3,146. $3,319. $3,372. $3,953.

Peninsulas
With Open Frame Legs and Simple Stand-off, 
30" deep

AutoStrada

description d h w leg
height

pattern no. L M V1 V2 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:APRT2O1ST(L/R)6030
A AutoStrada
PR Peninsula Rectilinear
T2 Tapered 2 sides; user and approach
O1 27”h Open frame leg
ST Simple stand-off
L Left hand
60 Width
30 Depth
M Grommet option
111 Grommet finish
V316 Finish, Top
111 Finish, Leg
111 Finish, Stand-off

To order please specify pattern number including:

1. Leg height
O1 = 27” high
O2 = 28 3/8” high

2. Hand
L = Left hand
R = Right hand

3. Grommet option
M = Mid grommet
N = No grommet
S = Stand-off
SE = Stand-off, end location
SD = Stand-off with drop in box
SDR = Right hand stand-off with

drop in box
SDL = Left hand stand-off with

drop in box
Note:SD, SDR and SDL are only

             factory cut out, no grommet
             option is necessary.

4. Finish, Grommet
Painted or plated

5. Finish, Top
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

6. Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish
unless M surface type specified,
then must be V1, V2 or V3 finish

7. Finish, Leg
Anodized aluminum or painted finish option,

excluding silver.

8. Finish, Stand-off
Painted finish only

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Worksurface stiffeners are recommended to provide
additional support for open spans greater than 48"w.

Modesties sold separately and can be field installed.

Wire chase sold separately.

From users perspective, if the leg is on the right side,
the peninsula is classified a "Right Hand" peninsula.

Peninsula worksurfaces with power center do not
come with Electrical Components.

Peninsulas can be specified to overall surface height
of:
28 3/8" : specify 27" leg.
29 5/8" : specify 28" leg.
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Rectangular peninsulas, tapered 2
sides
with open frame legs and simple
stand-off

36" 28 3/8" 60" 27" A2PRT2O1ST(L/R)6036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,310. $2,969. $3,130. $3,163. $3,680.

36" 28 3/8" 66" 27" A2PRT2O1ST(L/R)6636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,372. $2,986. $3,147. $3,182. $3,716.

36" 28 3/8" 72" 27" A2PRT2O1ST(L/R)7236
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,387. $3,026. $3,190. $3,235. $3,776.

36" 28 3/8" 78" 27" A2PRT2O1ST(L/R)7836
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,438. $3,063. $3,232. $3,281. $3,836.

36" 28 3/8" 78" 27" A2PRT2O1ST(L/R)8436
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,468. $3,125. $3,295. $3,356. $3,933.

36" 28 3/8" 90" 27" A2PRT2O1ST(L/R)9036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,559. $3,204. $3,381. $3,441. $4,046.

36" 28 3/8" 96" 27" A2PRT2O1ST(L/R)9636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,604. $3,264. $3,446. $3,500. $4,125.

36" 29 5/8" 60" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2ST(L/R)6036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,310. $2,969. $3,130. $3,163. $3,680.

36" 29 5/8" 66" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2ST(L/R)6636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,372. $2,986. $3,147. $3,182. $3,716.

36" 29 5/8" 72" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2ST(L/R)7236
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,387. $3,026. $3,190. $3,235. $3,776.

36" 29 5/8" 78" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2ST(L/R)7836
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,438. $3,063. $3,232. $3,281. $3,836.

36" 29 5/8" 84" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2ST(L/R)8436
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,468. $3,125. $3,295. $3,356. $3,933.

36" 29 5/8" 90" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2ST(L/R)9036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,559. $3,204. $3,381. $3,441. $4,046.

36" 29 5/8" 96" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2ST(L/R)9636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,604. $3,264. $3,446. $3,500. $4,125.

Peninsulas
With Open Frame Legs and Simple Stand-off, 
36" deep

AutoStrada

description d h w leg
height

pattern no. L M V1 V2 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:APRT2O1ST(L/R)6030
A AutoStrada
PR Peninsula Rectilinear
T2 Tapered 2 sides; user and approach
O1 27”h Open frame leg
ST Simple stand-off
L Left hand
60 Width
30 Depth
M Grommet option
111 Grommet finish
V316 Finish, Top
111 Finish, Leg
111 Finish, Stand-off

To order please specify pattern number including:

1. Leg height
O1 = 27” high
O2 = 28 3/8” high

2. Hand
L = Left hand
R = Right hand

3. Grommet option
M = Mid grommet
N = No grommet
S = Stand-off
SE = Stand-off, end location
SD = Stand-off with drop in box
SDR = Right hand stand-off with

drop in box
SDL = Left hand stand-off with

drop in box
Note:SD, SDR and SDL are only

             factory cut out, no grommet
             option is necessary.

4. Finish, Grommet
Painted or plated

5. Finish, Top
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

6. Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish
unless M surface type specified,
then must be V1, V2 or V3 finish

7. Finish, Leg
Anodized aluminum or painted finish option,

excluding silver.

8. Finish, Stand-off
Painted finish only

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Worksurface stiffeners are recommended to provide
additional support for open spans greater than 48"w.

Modesties sold separately and can be field installed.

Wire chase sold separately.

From users perspective, if the leg is on the right side,
the peninsula is classified a "Right Hand" peninsula.

Peninsula worksurfaces with power center do not
come with Electrical Components.

Peninsulas can be specified to overall surface height
of:
28 3/8" : specify 27" leg.
29 5/8" : specify 28" leg.
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Rectangular peninsulas,
tapered 2 sides with open frame
legs and simple stand-off
with power center

30" 28 3/8" 60" 27" A2PRT2O1PC(L/R)6030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,302. $2,880. $3,026. $3,050. $3,520.

30" 28 3/8" 66" 27" A2PRT2O1PC(L/R)6630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,362. $2,909. $3,061. $3,089. $3,569.

30" 28 3/8" 72" 27" A2PRT2O1PC(L/R)7230
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,369. $2,945. $3,098. $3,125. $3,618.

30" 28 3/8" 78" 27" A2PRT2O1PC(L/R)7830
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,410. $3,010. $3,171. $3,208. $3,723.

30" 28 3/8" 84" 27" A2PRT2O1PC(L/R)8430
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,440. $3,070. $3,235. $3,271. $3,818.

30" 28 3/8" 90" 27" A2PRT2O1PC(L/R)9030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,529. $3,139. $3,308. $3,358. $3,923.

30" 28 3/8" 96" 27" A2PRT2O1PC(L/R)9630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,565. $3,198. $3,373. $3,424. $4,006.

30" 29 5/8" 60" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2PC(L/R)6030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,302. $2,880. $3,026. $3,050. $3,520.

30" 29 5/8" 66" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2PC(L/R)6630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,362. $2,909. $3,061. $3,089. $3,569.

30" 29 5/8" 72" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2PC(L/R)7230
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,369. $2,945. $3,098. $3,125. $3,618.

30" 29 5/8" 78" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2PC(L/R)7830
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,410. $3,010. $3,171. $3,208. $3,723.

30" 29 5/8" 84" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2PC(L/R)8430
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,440. $3,070. $3,235. $3,271. $3,818.

30" 29 5/8" 90" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2PC(L/R)9030
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,529. $3,139. $3,308. $3,358. $3,923.

30" 29 5/8" 96" 28 3/8" A2PRT2O2PC(L/R)9630
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,565. $3,198. $3,373. $3,424. $4,006.

Peninsulas
With Open Frame Legs and Simple Stand-off with power center, 
30" deep

AutoStrada

description d h w leg
height

pattern no. L M V1 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:APRT2O1PC(L/R)6030
A AutoStrada
PR Peninsula Rectilinear
T2 Tapered 2 sides; user and approach
O1 27”h Open frame leg
PC Power center
L Left hand
60 Width
30 Depth
M Grommet option
111 Grommet finish
V316 Finish, Top
111 Finish, Leg
111 Finish, Stand-off

To order please specify pattern number including:

Leg height
O1 = 27” high
O2 = 28 3/8” high

1.

Hand
L = Left hand
R = Right hand

2.

Grommet option
P = Power Center
PE = Power center grommet

3.

Finish, Grommet
Painted or plated

4.

Finish, Top
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

5.

Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish
unless M surface type specified,
then must be V1, V2 or V3 finish

6.

7. Finish, Leg
Anodized aluminum or painted finish option,

excluding silver.

8. Finish, Stand-off
Painted finish only

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Worksurface stiffeners are recommended to provide
additional support for open spans greater than 48"w.

Modesties sold separately and can be field installed.

Wire chase sold separately.

From users perspective, if the leg is on the
right side, the peninsula is classified a "
Right Hand" peninsula.

Peninsula worksurfaces with power center do
not come with Electrical Components.

Peninsulas can be specified to overall surface
height of:
28 3/8" : specify 27" leg.
29 5/8" : specify 28" leg.
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Rectangular peninsulas,
tapered 2 sides
with straight legs and simple
stand-off with power center

36" 28 3/8" 60" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)6036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,002. $2,651. $2,801. $2,857. $3,371.

36" 28 3/8" 66" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)6636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,062. $2,668. $2,817. $2,877. $3,408.

36" 28 3/8" 72" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)7236
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,080. $2,709. $2,863. $2,928. $3,468.

36" 28 3/8" 78" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)7836
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,127. $2,745. $2,902. $2,971. $3,529.

36" 28 3/8" 84" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)8436
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,162. $2,805. $2,968. $3,050. $3,626.

36" 28 3/8" 90" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)9036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,253. $2,883. $3,054. $3,135. $3,738.

36" 28 3/8" 96" 27" A2PRT2S1PC(L/R)9636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,295. $2,942. $3,117. $3,194. $3,818.

36" 29 5/8" 60" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)6036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,002. $2,651. $2,801. $2,857. $3,371.

36" 29 5/8" 66" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)6636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,062. $2,668. $2,817. $2,877. $3,408.

36" 29 5/8" 72" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)7236
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,080. $2,709. $2,863. $2,928. $3,468.

36" 29 5/8" 78" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)7836
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,127. $2,745. $2,902. $2,971. $3,529.

36" 29 5/8" 84" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)8436
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,162. $2,805. $2,968. $3,050. $3,626.

36" 29 5/8" 90" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)9036
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,253. $2,883. $3,054. $3,135. $3,738.

36" 29 5/8" 96" 28 3/8" A2PRT2S2PC(L/R)9636
( )( )( )( )( )( )( )

$2,295. $2,942. $3,117. $3,194. $3,818.

Peninsulas
With Open Frame Legs and Simple Stand-off with power center, 
36" deep

AutoStrada

description d h w leg
height

pattern no. L M V1 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:APRT2S1PC(L/R)6030
A AutoStrada
PR Peninsula Rectilinear
T2 Tapered 2 sides; user and approach
S1 27”h Straight leg
PC Power center
L Left hand
60 Width
30 Depth
M Grommet option
111 Grommet finish
V316 Finish, Top
111 Finish, Leg
111 Finish, Stand-off

To order please specify pattern number including:

Leg height
S1 = 27” high
S2 = 28 3/8” high

1.

Hand
L = Left hand
R = Right hand

2.

Grommet option
P = Power Center
PE = Power center grommet

3.

Finish, Grommet
Painted or plated

4.

Finish, Top
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

5.

Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish unless
M surface type specified, then must
be
V1, V2 or V3 finish

6.

7. Finish, Leg
Anodized aluminum or painted finish option,

excluding silver.

8. Finish, Stand-off
Painted finish only

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Worksurface stiffeners are recommended to provide
additional support for open spans greater than 48"w.

Modesties sold separately and can be field installed.

Wire chase sold separately.

From users perspective, if the leg is on the right
side, the peninsula is classified a "Right Hand"
peninsula.

Peninsula worksurfaces with power center do not
come with Electrical Components.

Peninsulas can be specified to overall surface
height of:
28 3/8" : specify 27" leg.
29 5/8" : specify 28" leg.
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Square table, tapered 4 sides 28 1/4" 42" 42" ATA1T44242
( )( )( )( )( )

$2,688. $3,099. $3,332. $3,193. $3,696.

28 1/4" 48" 48" ATA1T44848
( )( )( )( )( )

$2,909. $3,174. $3,412. $3,295. $3,928.

Rectangular table, tapered 4 sides 28 1/4" 48" 30" ATA1T44830
( )( )( )( )( )

$2,745. $3,073. $3,303. $3,144. $3,583.

28 1/4" 60" 30" ATA1T46030
( )( )( )( )( )

$2,893. $3,244. $3,486. $3,340. $3,870.

28 1/4" 72" 30" ATA1T47230
( )( )( )( )( )

$3,037. $3,305. $3,556. $3,417. $4,034.

28 1/4" 72" 36" ATA1T47236
( )( )( )( )( )

$3,110. $3,360. $3,616. $3,498. $4,219.

Round table, tapered edge 28 1/4" 36" ATA1R36
( )( )( )( )( )

$2,786. $3,325. $3,233. $3,135. $3,556.

28 1/4" 42" ATA1R42
( )( )( )( )( )

$2,917. $3,384. $3,308. $3,229. $3,778.

28 1/4" 48" ATA1R48
( )( )( )( )( )

$3,156. $3,465. $3,401. $3,338. $4,031.

Tables
With Straight Legs

AutoStrada

description h w d dia. pattern no. L M V1 V3

Order code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:ATA1T44242V27C V316AA
A AutoStrada
TA Table
1 Generation 1
T4 Tapered edge 4 sides
42 42" wide
42 42" deep
V Surface type, veneer
27 27" leg height
C Caster
V316 Finish top, Maple
AA Finish, leg

To order please specify pattern number including:

1. Width

2. Depth

3. Surface type
L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1, V2 or

V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

4. Leg height (to underside of surface)
27 = 27"h
28 = 28 3/8"h(add $30 for this option)
30 = 30 1/8"h (add $66 for this option)

5. Leg type
C = with Caster
G = with Glide

6. Finish, Surface
Laminate, Mixed, V1, V2 or V3 finish

7. Finish, Edge
Must be same as surface finish unless M surface
type specified, then must be V1, V2 or V3 finish.

8. Finish, Leg
Anodized aluminumfinish or painted finish option
excluding silver.

See finish pages for applicable options .

Products on this page will accept wood grain
laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Grommets are not optional for tables.

Stiffener included with rectangular tables 60"w and
over.

AutoStrada tables include four straight legs with
glides or casters.

Tables can be specified to surface height of:

28 3/8": specify 27" leg.
29 5/8": specify 28" leg.
31 1/2": specify 30" leg.
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Square table,
tapered 4 sides
with L-legs

28 3/8" 42" 42" 27" ATAT4LL424227(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,896. $4,506. $4,844. $4,638. $5,336.

28 3/8" 48" 48" 27" ATAT4LL484827(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,925. $4,530. $4,870. $4,670. $5,367.

29 5/8" 42" 42" 28 3/8" ATAT4LL424228(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,903. $4,516. $4,854. $4,649. $5,349.

29 5/8" 48" 48" 28 3/8" ATAT4LL484828(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,971. $4,587. $4,930. $4,726. $5,434.

Round table,
tapered edge
with L-legs

28 3/8" 36" 27" ATARLL3627(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,796. $4,384. $4,715. $4,518. $5,194.

28 3/8" 42" 27" ATARLL4227(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,804. $4,399. $4,729. $4,529. $5,209.

28 3/8" 48" 27" ATARLL4827(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,825. $4,419. $4,753. $4,556. $5,240.

29 5/8" 36" 28 3/8" ATARLL3628(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,860. $4,458. $4,791. $4,592. $5,281.

29 5/8" 42" 28 3/8" ATARLL4228(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,871. $4,471. $4,809. $4,607. $5,296.

29 5/8" 48" 28 3/8" ATARLL4828(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,892. $4,493. $4,831. $4,631. $5,324.

Tables
With L-Legs

AutoStrada

description h w d dia. leg
height

pattern no. L M V1 V2 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:ATAT4LL424227 V316AA
A AutoStrada
TA Table
T4 Top tapered 4 sides
LL L-Leg
42 42" wide
42 42" deep
27 Leg height
V Surface type, veneer
V316 Finish top, Maple
AA Finish, leg

To order please specify pattern number including:

1. Width

2. Depth

3. Leg height (to underside of surface)
27 = 27"h
28 = 28 3/8"h

4. Surface type
L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1, V2

or V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

5. Finish, Surface
Laminate, Mixed, V1, V2 or V3 finish

6. Finish, Edge (if applicable)
Must be same as surface finish unless M surface
type specified, then must be V1, V2 or V3 finish

7. Finish, Leg
Anodized aluminumfinish or painted finish option
excluding silver.

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Grommets are not optional for tables.

Worksurface stiffener included with rectangular table
desks 60"w and over.

AutoStrada table desks include four L-legs
with glides.

Tables can be specified to overall surface
height of:

28 3/8": specify 27" leg.
29 5/8": specify 28" leg.
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Tables
With L-Legs

AutoStrada

description h w d dia. leg
height

pattern no. L M V1 V2 V3

Rectangular table desk,
tapered 4 sides
with L-legs

28 3/8" 48" 30" 27" ATDT4LL483027(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,559. $4,111. $4,422. $4,238. $4,873.

28 3/8" 60" 30" 27" ATDT4LL603027(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,625. $4,185. $4,503. $4,317. $4,960.

28 3/8" 72" 30" 27" ATDT4LL723027(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,655. $4,224. $4,543. $4,352. $5,006.

28 3/8" 72" 36" 27" ATDT4LL723627(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,687. $4,262. $4,580. $4,392. $5,047.

29 5/8" 48" 30" 28 3/8" ATDT4LL483028(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,700. $4,280. $4,604. $4,411. $5,069.

29 5/8" 60" 30" 28 3/8" ATDT4LL603028(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,800. $4,395. $4,723. $4,523. $5,205.

29 5/8" 72" 30" 28 3/8" ATDT4LL723028(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,880. $4,482. $4,824. $4,619. $5,314.

29 5/8" 72" 36" 28 3/8" ATDT4LL723628(L/M/V)
( )( )( )

$3,946. $4,559. $4,903. $4,697. $5,399.

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:ATAT4LL424227 V316AA
A AutoStrada
TA Table
T4 Top tapered 4 sides
LL L-Leg
42 42" wide
42 42" deep
27 Leg height
V Surface type, veneer
V316 Finish top, Maple
AA Finish, leg

To order please specify pattern number including:

1. Width

2. Depth

3. Leg height (to underside of surface)
27 = 27"h
28 = 28 3/8"h

4. Surface type
L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1, V2

or V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

5. Finish, Surface
Laminate, Mixed, V1, V2 or V3 finish

6. Finish, Edge (if applicable)
Must be same as surface finish unless M surface
type specified, then must be V1, V2 or V3 finish

7. Finish, Leg
Anodized aluminumfinish or painted finish option
excluding silver.

See page for finish options applicable.

Product on this page will accept wood grain laminate
where laminate is currently an option.

Grommets are not optional for tables.

Worksurface stiffener included with rectangular table
desks 60"w and over.

AutoStrada table desks include four L-legs
with glides.

Tables can be specified to overall surface
height of:

28 3/8": specify 27" leg.
29 5/8": specify 28" leg.
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Rectangular table desk with
L-legs and full front modesty

28 3/8" 48" 30" 27" ATDT1LFM483027(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$4,384. $5,066. $5,444. $5,218. $6,002.

28 3/8" 60" 30" 27" ATDT1LFM603027(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$4,448. $5,142. $5,530. $5,295. $6,090.

28 3/8" 72" 30" 27" ATDT1LFM723027(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$4,501. $5,203. $5,593. $5,357. $6,160.

28 3/8" 72" 36" 27" ATDT1LFM723627(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$4,530. $5,237. $5,630. $5,397. $6,202.

29 5/8" 48" 30" 28 3/8" ATDT1LFM483028(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$4,623. $5,340. $5,743. $5,497. $6,325.

29 5/8" 60" 30" 28 3/8" ATDT1LFM603028(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$4,630. $5,348. $5,748. $5,511. $6,336.

29 5/8" 72" 30" 28 3/8" ATDT1LFM723028(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$4,646. $5,367. $5,771. $5,531. $6,360.

29 5/8" 72" 36" 28 3/8" ATDT1LFM723628(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$4,695. $5,419. $5,831. $5,586. $6,427.

Rectangular table desk with
L-legs and partial front modesty

28 3/8" 48" 30" 27" ATDT1LPM483027(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$4,205. $4,859. $5,221. $5,006. $5,751.

28 3/8" 60" 30" 27" ATDT1LPM603027(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$4,212. $4,866. $5,235. $5,013. $5,766.

28 3/8" 72" 30" 27" ATDT1LPM723027(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$4,229. $4,886. $5,253. $5,034. $5,789.

28 3/8" 72" 36" 27" ATDT1LPM723627(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$4,278. $4,943. $5,315. $5,090. $5,855.

29 5/8" 48" 30" 28 3/8" ATDT1LPM483028(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$4,379. $5,062. $5,440. $5,215. $5,998.

29 5/8" 60" 30" 28 3/8" ATDT1LPM603028(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$4,387. $5,069. $5,454. $5,224. $6,008.

29 5/8" 72" 30" 28 3/8" ATDT1LPM723028(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$4,405. $5,087. $5,470. $5,244. $6,032.

29 5/8" 72" 36" 28 3/8" ATDT1LPM723628(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$4,453. $5,146. $5,532. $5,298. $6,098.

Table Desks 
With L-Legs

AutoStrada

description h w d leg
height

pattern no. L M V1 V2 V3

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:ATAT4LL424227 V316AA
A AutoStrada
TA Table
T4 Top tapered 4 side (useronly)
L L-Leg
42 42" wide
42 42" deep
27 Leg height
V Surface type, veneer
V316 Finish top, Maple
() Edge finish (L)
AA Finish, leg

To order please specify pattern number including:

1. Width

2. Depth

3. Leg height (to underside of surface)
27 = 27"h
28 = 28 3/8"h

4. Surface type
L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1, V2 or V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

5. Finish, Surface
Laminate, Mixed, V1, V2 or V3 finish

6. Finish, Edge:
*For L surfaces, all core laminate

     colors are optional
*For M surfaces, the options are

V1, V2 or V3 see page 7.

* Finish, Edge(if applicable)
Must be same as surface finish
unless M surface type specified,
then must be V1, V2 or V3 finish

7. Finish, Leg
Anodized aluminum finish or
painted finish option excluding
silver.

See page 7 for finish options
applicable.

Product on this page will accept
wood grain laminate where laminate
is currently an option.

Grommets are not optional for
tables.

Worksurface stiffener included with
rectangular table desks 60"w and
over.

AutoStrada table desks include four
L-legs with glides.

Tables can be specified to overall
surface height of:

28 3/8" : specify 27" leg.
29 5/8" : specify 28" leg.
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Table Desks 
With L-Legs

AutoStrada

description h w d leg
height

pattern no. L M V1 V2 V3

Rectangular table desk with L-legs
and full front & side modesties

28 3/8" 48" 30" 27" ATDT1LFS483027(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$5,428. $6,275. $6,744. $6,466. $7,431.

28 3/8" 60" 30" 27" ATDT1LFS603027(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$5,502. $6,355. $6,832. $6,548. $7,531.

28 3/8" 72" 30" 27" ATDT1LFS723027(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$5,565. $6,430. $6,917. $6,623. $7,619.

28 3/8" 72" 36" 27" ATDT1LFS723627(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$5,610. $6,485. $6,975. $6,682. $7,682.

29 5/8" 48" 30" 28 3/8" ATDT1LFS483028(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$5,590. $6,456. $6,942. $6,652. $7,651.

29 5/8" 60" 30" 28 3/8" ATDT1LFS603028(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$5,661. $6,542. $7,032. $6,736. $7,753.

29 5/8" 72" 30" 28 3/8" ATDT1LFS723028(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$5,727. $6,619. $7,116. $6,814. $7,841.

29 5/8" 72" 36" 28 3/8" ATDT1LFS723628(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$5,771. $6,671. $7,172. $6,870. $7,905.

Rectangular table desk with L-legs
and partial front & side modesties

28 3/8" 48" 30" 27" ATDT1LPS483027(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$5,154. $5,956. $6,403. $6,133. $7,052.

28 3/8" 60" 30" 27" ATDT1LPS603027(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$5,224. $6,040. $6,495. $6,219. $7,156.

28 3/8" 72" 30" 27" ATDT1LPS723027(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$5,292. $6,109. $6,573. $6,298. $7,242.

28 3/8" 72" 36" 27" ATDT1LPS723627(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$5,339. $6,166. $6,633. $6,353. $7,306.

29 5/8" 48" 30" 28 3/8" ATDT1LPS483028(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$5,314. $6,140. $6,601. $6,325. $7,271.

29 5/8" 60" 30" 28 3/8" ATDT1LPS603028(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$5,389. $6,222. $6,691. $6,410. $7,373.

29 5/8" 72" 30" 28 3/8" ATDT1LPS723028(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$5,450. $6,295. $6,771. $6,484. $7,460.

29 5/8" 72" 36" 28 3/8" ATDT1LPS723628(L/M/V)
( )( )( )( )( )

$5,495. $6,353. $6,830. $6,546. $7,529.

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:ATAT4LL424227 V316AA
A AutoStrada
TA Table
T4 Top tapered 4 side (useronly)
L L-Leg
42 42" wide
42 42" deep
27 Leg height
V Surface type, veneer
V316 Finish top, Maple
() Edge finish (L)
AA Finish, leg

To order please specify pattern number including:

1. Width

2. Depth

3. Leg height (to underside of surface)
27 = 27"h
28 = 28 3/8"h

4. Surface type
L = Laminate
M = Mixed, Laminate surface/V1, V2 or V3 edge
V = V1, V2 or V3

5. Finish, Surface
Laminate, Mixed, V1, V2 or V3 finish

6. Finish, Edge:
*For L surfaces, all core laminate

     colors are optional
*For M surfaces, the options are

V1, V2 or V3 see page 7.

* Finish, Edge(if applicable)
Must be same as surface finish
unless M surface type specified,
then must be V1, V2 or V3 finish

7. Finish, Leg
Anodized aluminum finish or
painted finish option excluding
silver.

See page 7 for finish options
applicable.

Product on this page will accept
wood grain laminate where laminate
is currently an option.

Grommets are not optional for
tables.

Worksurface stiffener included with
rectangular table desks 60"w and
over.

AutoStrada table desks include four
L-legs with glides.

Tables can be specified to overall
surface height of:

28 3/8" : specify 27" leg.
29 5/8" : specify 28" leg.
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Adjustable cantilever bracket (up to
24"D)

3" 20" 23-33" AB1 AC24 ( ) $372.

Maximum of 24" deep worksurfaces may be cantilevered from Spine.

Adjustable end support bracket 6" 23-33" AB2 AE ( ) $300.

Compact fixed height
end support bracket

for 28"h worksurface 6" 27" AB2 FE27 ( ) $253.
for 29 5/8"h worksurface 6" 28" AB2 FE28 ( ) $253.

Adjustable cantilever bridging
bracket

3" 20" 23-33" AB1-ABC24( ) $485.

Maximum of 24" deep worksurfaces may be cantilevered from Spine.

spacers (20 per pack)
use with spine worksurface support
brackets

AA1 BS   $22.

Spine-Based Support
AutoStrada

description type width depth height pattern no. painted list

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AB1 AC24118
AB1 Bracket
AC Type
24 Depth
118 Finish

Please specify painted finish from paint options
listed on page 5.

Specify worksurface cantilever and end support
brackets to attach worksurfaces to spine walls.

Specify two cantilever brackets to support any 24"D
worksurface up to 84" wide, or one back edge of
corner worksurface. Specify three cantilever
brackets to support any 24"D worksurface greater
than 84" wide. Specify two end support brackets
to support one end of straight, conference, or arc-
shape surface.

Adjustable height cantilever and bridging cantilever
brackets support underside of worksurface in 1"
increments from 23" to 33"H (24" to 34" top height).

Spacers (AA1 BS) to be used with adjustable
cantilever or end support brackets to accomodate
wood case AutoStrada pedestals and lower storage
with optional cabinet feet. Resulting overall
worksurface height achieved 29 5/8"h.

Adjustable bridging cantilever
supports adjacent 48"W straight or
corner worksurfaces.

End support brackets adjust
23"-33"H (24" to 34" top height).
Fixed height brackets support
worksurface at 28"H and 29 5/8"

Cannot exceed maximum of 24"
deep worksurfaces cantilevered
from Spine.
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Spine-Based Support
AutoStrada

description type width depth height pattern no. painted list

Fixed end support bracket Fixed 6" 27" AB1 FE ( ) $240.

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AB1 AC24118
AB1 Bracket
AC Type
24 Depth
118 Finish

Please specify painted finish from paint options
listed on page 5.

Specify worksurface cantilever and end support
brackets to attach worksurfaces to spine walls.

Specify two cantilever brackets to support any 24"D
worksurface up to 84" wide, or one back edge of
corner worksurface. Specify three cantilever
brackets to support any 24"D worksurface greater
than 84" wide. Specify two end support brackets
to support one end of straight, conference, or arc-
shape surface.

Adjustable height cantilever and bridging cantilever
brackets support underside of worksurface in 1"
increments from 23" to 33"H (24" to 34" top height).

Spacers (AA1 BS) to be used with adjustable
cantilever or end support brackets to accomodate
wood case AutoStrada pedestals and lower storage
with optional cabinet feet. Resulting overall
worksurface height achieved 29 5/8"h.

Adjustable bridging cantilever
supports adjacent 48"W straight or
corner worksurfaces.

End support brackets adjust
23"-33"H (24" to 34" top height).
Fixed height brackets support
worksurface at 28"H and 29 5/8"

Cannot exceed maximum of 24"
deep worksurfaces cantilevered
from Spine.
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top to top brackets (pair)
for use when top to top condition is
without tapered edges

6" x 1" RBF     $6.

Top to top bracket
for use with tapered edge
worksurface conditions ('tapered to
tapered' or 'tapered to straight')

4" x 7" AT2TB (pair) $177.

Panel Hung Worksurface Support
AutoStrada

description d pattern no. P1 P2 P3

Order code Specification information Application notes

Example:RBC18L111
R from Reff
B Bracket
C Cantilever
18 18" deep
L Left hand
111 Finish,Jetblack

To order please specify pattern number including:

Left or right hand where applicable1.
Paint finish where applicable2.

Specify painted finish from paint options listed
on page 5.

Flat edge to flat edge:
RBF top to top brackets are for end to end
worksurface connection, no tapered edges.

A cantilever bracket should be used to join
two adjacent straight worksurfaces along
with pair of RBF top to top brackets. RBF
brackets install between screw ports on
cantilever bracket to underside of worksurface.

Tapered edges:
AT2TB top to top brackets are for connection of
worksurfaces at right angle, with one or both edges
tapered.

A cantilever bracket should be used to join two
worksurfaces along with pair of AT2TB top to top
brackets. Install one AT2TB bracket behind cantilever
and one in front of cantilever.

Midspan suport required every 48" for all
worksurfaces.

Side hung support brackets provide primary
connection of a worksurface to a panel, not
recommended for midspan support.
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Straight leg (pair) Fixed height 27" AB1AS27 ( )    $701.
Fixed height 28 3/8" AB1AS28 ( )    $739.
Fixed height 30 1/8" AB1AS30 ( )    $763.

Straight leg with casters (pair) Fixed height 27" AB1ASC27 ( )    $701.
Fixed height 28 3/8" AB1ASC28 ( )    $739.
Fixed height 30 1/8" AB1ASC30 ( )    $763.

Wide leg Fixed height 27" AB1AW27 ( )    $650.
Fixed height 28 3/8" AB1AW28 ( )    $688.

Worksurface Support
Straight Legs, Wide Legs and L-Legs

AutoStrada

description type height pattern number list

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AB1AS28 AA
A AutoStrada leg
S Straight
28 Height
AA Finish

AutoStrada straight legs, wide legs and L-Legs are
available in anodized aluminum or painted finish
option listed on page excluding silver.

To order specify pattern number including height

Specify finish1.

A pair of straight legs or a pair of L-legs or one
wide leg can support one end of the worksurface
when the other end is spine-supported, panel-
supported or joined to a perpendicular worksurface
with AT2TB bracket. If distance between support
spans over 48", additional support is required.

Two pairs of straight legs or L-legs may also be
specified to create a freestanding table in
combination with an AutoStrada worksurface
not to exceed 72" x 36" with a corresponding
worksurface stiffener.

AutoStrada straight legs are available in three
heights with or without casters:

27" from floor to underside of worksurface
(28 3/8" desk ht)

28 3/8" from floor to underside of worksurface
(29 3/4" desk ht)

30 1/8" from floor to underside of worksurface
(31 1/2" desk ht)

AutoStradawide legs are only available on glides,
27" or 28 3/8" to underside of worksurface.

AutoStrada L-legs are available in three heights,
glide only (no caster option) 26 1/2"h, 27"h and
28 3/8"h.
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Worksurface Support
Straight Legs, Wide Legs and L-Legs

AutoStrada

description type height pattern number list

L-legs (pair) Fixed height 26 1/2" APTLL26( ) $1,249.
Fixed height 27" APTLL27( ) $1,278.
Fixed height 28 3/8" APTLL28( ) $1,299.

Wide Flange Leg (Single) Fixed height 27" AWFL27( ) $1,111.
Fixed height 28 3/8" AWFL28( ) $1,111.

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes

Example:AB1AS28 AA
A AutoStrada leg
S Straight
28 Height
AA Finish

AutoStrada straight legs, wide legs and L-Legs are
available in anodized aluminum or painted finish
option listed on page excluding silver.

To order specify pattern number including height

Specify finish1.

A pair of straight legs or a pair of L-legs or one
wide leg can support one end of the worksurface
when the other end is spine-supported, panel-
supported or joined to a perpendicular worksurface
with AT2TB bracket. If distance between support
spans over 48", additional support is required.

Two pairs of straight legs or L-legs may also be
specified to create a freestanding table in
combination with an AutoStrada worksurface
not to exceed 72" x 36" with a corresponding
worksurface stiffener.

AutoStrada straight legs are available in three
heights with or without casters:

27" from floor to underside of worksurface
(28 3/8" desk ht)

28 3/8" from floor to underside of worksurface
(29 3/4" desk ht)

30 1/8" from floor to underside of worksurface
(31 1/2" desk ht)

AutoStradawide legs are only available on glides,
27" or 28 3/8" to underside of worksurface.

AutoStrada L-legs are available in three heights,
glide only (no caster option) 26 1/2"h, 27"h and
28 3/8"h.
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Half height suspended modesty 12" 33 1/2" AHHSM36 ( )    $557.    $698.    $745.    $946.
12" 39 1/2" AHHSM42 ( )    $573.    $714.    $764.    $976.
12" 45 1/2" AHHSM48 ( )    $588.    $727.    $781.    $997.
12" 51 1/2" AHHSM54 ( )    $608.    $738.    $803. $1,023.
12" 57 1/2" AHHSM60 ( )    $623.    $757.    $825. $1,051.
12" 63 1/2" AHHSM66 ( )    $636.    $771.    $841. $1,076.
12" 69 1/2" AHHSM72 ( )    $653.    $782.    $865. $1,098.
12" 75 1/2" AHHSM78 ( )    $675.    $799.    $885. $1,127.
12" 81 1/2" AHHSM84 ( )    $687.    $811.    $904. $1,155.
12" 87 1/2" AHHSM90 ( )    $702.    $826.    $928. $1,182.
12" 93 1/2" AHHSM96 ( )    $719.    $841.    $948. $1,205.

Worksurface Support 
Modesty Panels

AutoStrada

description h w pattern no. L V1 V2 V3

Order code Specification information Application notes
Example:AHHSM30V316
A AutoStrada
HH Half height
S Suspended
M Modesty
30 for 30"w work surface
V316 Finish, Maple

To order please specify pattern number including:

Finish
Laminate, V1, V2 or V3 finish

1.

See finish pages  for applicable options .

Product on this page will accept wood grain
laminate where laminate is currently an option.

To be used for free-standing private office
applications.

Half height suspended modesty intended for optional
use with work surfaces when creating configurations
including a peninsula top supported at one end by a
pair of legs (legs on page ) or "freestanding" table
desk by set of legs and would install just behind the
legs by angle bracket that ships with modesty.
Attachment hardware included.

If installing below worksurface with grommets,
be sure to specify recessed grommet location.

88

REFER TO THE SPECIFIC
ATIO

N TOOL F
OR THE C

URRENT PRIC
IN

G



Stiffener for worksurface, full depths 36" 20" $103.
42" 26" $111.
48" 32" $114.
60" 44" $116.
66" 50" $122.
72" 56" $127.
78" 62" $134.
84" 68" $136.

Stiffeners
AutoStrada

description type width list

Order Code Specification Information Application Notes
Example:AWM1 S36
AWM1 Stiffener
S Straight
36 Application

Stiffeners are black painted finish. AutoStrada worksurfaces require stiffeners when the
span between structural supports exceeds 60".
Stiffener also serves as horizontal cable manager.

Stiffener corresponds in width to straight or corner
worksurface back edge. Specify 12" less wide
stiffener to mount adjacent to floor standing pedestal.

For 90" application span, use AWM1-S84 stiffener.
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1 1/2" 1" AWM1 S36
1 1/2" 1" AWM1 S42
1 1/2" 1" AWM1 S48
1 1/2" 1" AWM1 S60
1 1/2" 1" AWM1 S66
1 1/2" 1" AWM1 S72
1 1/2" 1" AWM1 S78
1 1/2" 1" AWM1 S84
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AutoStrada Stand-Off 5" 12" 2 1/4" AST( ) $172.

AutoStrada Power Center Stand-Off 5" 10" 6" A2PCST( ) $219.

Cabinet feet (pair) 1 7/8" 1 3/4" ACF1 ( ) $253.

Worksurface stand-off (pair),
for "ganging"

1" 1 3/4" AWSOG ( )   $51.

Worksurface Stand-Offs and Cabinet Feet 
Accessories

AutoStrada

description height width dia. pattern no.

Order code Specification information Application notes
Example:AWSOAA
A AutoStrada
WSO Work surface stand-off
AA Finish, anodized aluminum

To order please specify pattern number including:

1. Finish
AA - anodized aluminum or painted finish option
from page excluding silver

Worksurface stand-offs are for use primarily
in the private office between work surfaces
and wood case pedestals or lower storage.
Worksurface stand-offs may also be installed
in place of anti-tip wood spacer between
worksurfaces and wood case pedestals or
lower storage in storage anchored planning.
Anti-tip wood spacer and stand-offs are both 1"h.

Cabinet feet are for use with lower storage
units in private office planning to achieve
overall worksurface height of 29 5/8".

Note: Free-standing cabinets on page
include cabinet feet.

If you are planning to create an open knee
space credenza with one storage unit on
either end of the credenza, you would require
2 pairs of work surface stand-offs and 2 pairs
of cabinet feet for each lower storage unit.

When "ganging" units together to create
"build-to-spec" credenzas, one pair of
worksurface stand-offs and one pair of
cabinet feet are required to span side-
by-side units. For instance, if creating
a credenza with 3 lower storage units,
specify 4 pairs of stand-offs and 4 pairs
of cabinet feet.

Cabinet feet should not be used in spine-
based or storage anchored planning models.
Use only with wood case pedestals and
laterals to achieve overall worksurface
height of 29 5/8" (or 28 3/8" to underside
of worksurface). Spine based and Storage
Anchored planning model components are
engineered at 27" from floor to underside of
worksurface.

To install cabinet feet, first remove leveller
from pedestal or lower storage, then reinstall
with feet.
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Worksurface Stand-Offs and Cabinet Feet 
Accessories

AutoStrada

description height width dia. pattern no. list

Cabinet feet (pair) for "ganging" 1 7/8" 1 3/4" ACFG1 ( ) $253.

Order code Specification information Application notes
Example:AWSOAA
A AutoStrada
WSO Work surface stand-off
AA Finish, anodized aluminum

To order please specify pattern number including:

1. Finish
AA - anodized aluminum or painted finish option
from page excluding silver

Worksurface stand-offs are for use primarily
in the private office between work surfaces
and wood case pedestals or lower storage.
Worksurface stand-offs may also be installed
in place of anti-tip wood spacer between
worksurfaces and wood case pedestals or
lower storage in storage anchored planning.
Anti-tip wood spacer and stand-offs are both 1"h.

Cabinet feet are for use with lower storage
units in private office planning to achieve
overall worksurface height of 29 5/8".

Note: Free-standing cabinets on page
include cabinet feet.

If you are planning to create an open knee
space credenza with one storage unit on
either end of the credenza, you would require
2 pairs of work surface stand-offs and 2 pairs
of cabinet feet for each lower storage unit.

When "ganging" units together to create
"build-to-spec" credenzas, one pair of
worksurface stand-offs and one pair of
cabinet feet are required to span side-
by-side units. For instance, if creating
a credenza with 3 lower storage units,
specify 4 pairs of stand-offs and 4 pairs
of cabinet feet.

Cabinet feet should not be used in spine-
based or storage anchored planning models.
Use only with wood case pedestals and
laterals to achieve overall worksurface
height of 29 5/8" (or 28 3/8" to underside
of worksurface). Spine based and Storage
Anchored planning model components are
engineered at 27" from floor to underside of
worksurface.

To install cabinet feet, first remove leveller
from pedestal or lower storage, then reinstall
with feet.
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Side Elevation
Planning Guidelines and Specifications

AutoStrada
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Side Elevation
Planning Guidelines and Specifications

AutoStrada
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Wall Mounting Suggestions 

The following information is provided only as a guide, and represents minimum 

recommendations only. Knoll does not accept responsibility for the attachment of any Knoll 

product to a Customer’s site wall. Wall specification/construction is the responsibility of the 

Customer and its structural engineer/architect. Failure to properly attach Knoll products 

to adequate wall structures can lead to property damage and/or personal injury. 

You should consult your own structural engineers and/or architects 

and must not rely on the information provided herein.

It is the responsibility of the Customer and its structural engineers/architects to verify 

that the permanent structural walls (studs, blocks, solid masonry, etc.) on which the 

Knoll products are intended to be mounted are designed appropriately to support 

the product weight, PLUS 3 lbs. per linear inch for each useable shelf length 

NOTE: A cabinet’s top is considered a “useable shelf” and MUST be 

included in the calculation of the total load for an overhead cabinet.

It is the responsibility of the Customer and its structural engineer/architects to specify the 

fasteners and method for attaching the Knoll supplied wall mounting cleat, bracket, frame, etc. 

to the supporting wall and to confirm that the installers have adhered to these specifications. 

For all local building standards and codes, and additional requirements (including, but not 

limited to, seismic conditions) the Customer should always consult local code agencies.

Wall Mounting of Knoll Products
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NEW 
CONSTRUCTION

Cinder Block or 
Poured Concrete 
Masonry Wall

Wood Stud Wall, the 
studs being  
FULL HEIGHT to the 
roof/floor above

Wood Stud Wall,  
the studs being only 
Ceiling Height

Steel Stud Wall,  
the studs being  
FULL HEIGHT to the  
roof/floor above

Steel Stud Wall,  
the studs being only 
Ceiling Height

Stud  
Specification

Wood studs, grade 
#2 or better, 3 1/2" 
minimum width, OR 
Metal studs, minimum 
25 gage thickness, 3 
5/8" minimum width

The wall must be a 
minimum of 6" thick, 
and must be full 
height to the roof/
floor structure above

Wood studs must be 
Grade #2, or better,  
3 1/2" minimum width

Wood studs must be 
Grade #2, or better,  
3 1/2" minimum width

Metal studs must be 
minimum 25 gage 
thickness, 3 5/8" 
minimum width

Metal studs must be 
minimum 25 gage 
thickness, 3 5/8" 
minimum width

Stud  
Centers

Metal and wood studs 
must be spaced at  
16" c/c maximum

N/A Wood studs must  
be spaced at 16" c/c 
maximum

Wood studs must be 
spaced at 16"" c/c 
maximum"

Metal studs must be 
spaced at 16" c/c 
maximum

Metal studs must be 
spaced at 16" c/c  
maximum

Stud  
Height

Metal and wood studs 
must extend upwards, 
and be securely 
attached to the roof/
floor structure above

Wood studs must be 
braced above the ceiling, 
and be securely attached 
to the roof/floor structure 
above

Affix #2 grade 'cap' 
across the top of the 
studs, then place diagonal 
studs from the top cap up 
to underside of the roof/
floor structure above

Metal studs must be 
braced above the ceiling, 
and be securely attached 
to the roof/floor structure 
above

Affix metal bracing 'cap' 
across the top of the 
studs, then place diagonal 
studs from the top cap up 
to underside of the roof / 
floor structure above

Mounting 
the Knoll 
Supplied 
Cleat, 
Bracket, 
Frame, etc*

Insert a 2" X  6" wood 
block, #2 grade or 
better, [or a DanbackTM 
flexible wood backing 
system] horizontally 
between each of the 
studs to accommodate 
the full width of the 
cabinet, and beyond 
to the next stud. 

Fasten the wood block 
to each stud using 
three screws at the 
ends of each block.  
(Fasten the Danback™ 
as directed by the 
manufacturer)

Fasten the Knoll 
supplied wall mounting 
cleat, bracket, frame, 
etc directly to each 
wood block every 6"

For wall mounting 
structures that have a 
rectangular frame-like 
configuration: fasten 
the top horizontal 
element of the frame 
to the wood blocking 
every 6", and fasten 
the lower horizontal 
element to each 
wall stud, using one 
fastener per stud.

Fasten the Knoll 
supplied cabinet 
wall mounting cleat, 
bracket, frame, 
etc. directly to the 
masonry wall every 6"

For wall mounting 
structures that have a 
rectangular frame-like 
configuration: fasten 
the top horizontal 
element of the frame 
to the wall every 6", 
and fasten the lower 
horizontal element to 
the wall every 16"

In the desired location 
of the cabinet mounting 
rail, remove an 8" high 
section of drywall the 
width of the cabinet, 
and beyond to the next 
stud.

Insert a 2" X  6" wood 
block, #2 grade or 
better, horizontally 
between each of the 
exposed studs. 

Fasten the wood block 
to each stud using three 
screws at the ends of 
each block.

Replace the drywall and 
repair as desired. 

Fasten the Knoll supplied 
wall mounting cleat, rail, 
frame, etc directly to the 
wood block every 6"

For wall mounting 
structures that have a 
rectangular frame-like 
configuration: fasten the 
top horizontal element 
of the frame to the 
wood blocking every 
6", and fasten the lower 
horizontal element to 
each wall stud, using 
one fastener per stud.

In the desired location 
of the cabinet mounting 
rail, remove an 8" high 
section of drywall the 
width of the cabinet, 
and beyond to the next 
stud.

Insert a 2" X  6" wood 
block, #2 grade or better, 
horizontally between 
each of the exposed 
studs. 

Fasten the wood block 
to each stud using three 
screws at the ends of 
each block.

Replace the drywall and 
repair as desired. 

Fasten the Knoll supplied 
wall mounting cleat, rail, 
frame, etc directly to the 
wood block every 6"

For wall mounting 
structures that have a 
rectangular frame-like 
configuration: fasten the 
top horizontal element 
of the frame to the 
wood blocking every 
6", and fasten the lower 
horizontal element to 
each wall stud, using one 
fastener per stud.

In the desired location of 
the cabinet mounting rail, 
remove an 8" high section 
of drywall the width of the 
cabinet, and beyond to 
the next stud.

Insert a 2" X  6" wood 
block, #2 grade or better, 
[or a Danback™ flexible 
wood backing system] 
horizontally between each 
of the exposed studs. 

Fasten the wood block 
to each stud using three 
screws at the ends of 
each block.

Replace the drywall and 
repair as desired. 

Fasten the Knoll supplied 
wall mounting cleat, rail, 
frame, etc directly to the 
wood block every 6"

For wall mounting 
structures that have a 
rectangular frame-like 
configuration: fasten the 
top horizontal element of 
the frame to the wood 
blocking every 6", and 
fasten the lower horizontal 
element to each wall 
stud, using one fastener 
per stud.

In the desired location of 
the cabinet mounting rail, 
remove an 8" high section 
of drywall the width of the 
cabinet, and beyond to 
the next stud.

Insert a 2" X  6" wood 
block, #2 grade or better, 
[or a Danback™ flexible 
wood backing system] 
horizontally between each 
of the exposed studs. 

Fasten the wood block 
to each stud using three 
screws at the ends of 
each block.

Replace the drywall and 
repair as desired. 

Fasten the Knoll supplied 
wall mounting cleat, rail, 
frame, etc directly to the 
wood block every 6"

For wall mounting 
structures that have a 
rectangular frame-like 
configuration: fasten the 
top horizontal element of 
the frame to the wood 
blocking every 6", and 
fasten the lower horizontal 
element to each wall 
stud, using one fastener 
per stud.

*Graham Wall 
Hung Shelf

The Graham Wall Hung 
Shelf Bracket (and 
others like it) requires 
full support behind the 
full height of the bracket

This should be 
accomplished by 
insertion of additional 
2"X 6" wood blocking 
between the studs as 
defined above

Fasten the Knoll 
supplied wall 
mounting brackets 
directly to the 
masonry wall, using 
the holes provided in 
each bracket

The Graham Wall Hung 
Shelf Bracket (and 
others like it) requires full 
support behind the full 
height of the bracket

This should be 
accomplished by 
insertion of additional 
2"X 6" wood blocking 
between the studs as 
defined above

The Graham Wall Hung 
Shelf Bracket (and others 
like it) requires full support 
behind the full height of 
the bracket

This should be 
accomplished by insertion 
of additional 2"X 6" wood 
blocking between the 
studs as defined above

The Graham Wall Hung 
Shelf Bracket (and others 
like it) requires full support 
behind the full height of 
the bracket

This should be 
accomplished by insertion 
of additional 2"X 6" wood 
blocking between the 
studs as defined above

The Graham Wall Hung 
Shelf Bracket (and others 
like it) requires full support 
behind the full height of 
the bracket

This should be 
accomplished by insertion 
of additional 2"X 6" wood 
blocking between the 
studs as defined above

Fasten  
the Knoll 
supplied  wall 
cleat with...

#10 x 2 1/2" Grabber 
Woodys Screws 
or equiv. @ 6" c/c, 
screwed directly into 
the wood blocking

3/16" x 3 1/2" Tapcon 
Masonry Screws or 
equiv. @ 6" c/c with

1-1/4" embedment, 
screwed directly into 
the masonry wall

#10 x 2 1/2" Grabber 
Woodys Screws 
or equiv. @ 6" c/c, 
screwed directly into the 
wood blocking

#10 x 2 1/2" Grabber 
Woodys Screws or 
equiv. @ 6" c/c, screwed 
directly into the wood 
blocking

#10 x 2 1/2" Grabber 
Woodys Screws or 
equiv. @ 6" c/c, screwed 
directly into the wood 
blocking

#10 x 2 1/2" Grabber 
Woodys Screws or equiv. 
@ 6" c/c, screwed directly 
into the wood blocking

EXISTING CONSTRUCTION

Wall Mounting of Knoll Products



KnollKey Lock Program

KnollKey
Lock Program
General Information
Following is the KnollKey lock policy, applicable to all products.

Knoll furniture can be ordered keyed-alike or random keyed. Key-alike and 
random keying instructions cannot be mixed on any single order. Only one 
of the two instructions can be used on an individual order. When an order 
is submitted with mixed (key-alike and random) instructions, Knoll will 
release the order as key-alike only and lock cores will have to be specified 
separately.

Key-alike
For the convenience of the user, furniture may be keyed alike at no 
charge. Write ‘‘Key-alike’’ in the description of your purchase order for any 
pedestal, overhead, file or other item you wish to have keyed alike.

Using the key-alike instructions, order cores and keys as line items on your 
purchase order. Do NOT submit a key-alike form. The Knoll East 
Greenville Lock Center will select key numbers from the standard range of 
K 001 - K 250. Key numbers will not be repeated unless over 250 sets are 
ordered. Lock cores keyed-alike will ship separately from the product, ready 
for field installation.

There is no charge for key-alike orders if placed with the furniture order.

IF THE KEY-ALIKE ORDER IS NOT PLACED AT LEAST TWO WEEKS 
PRIOR TO THE FURNITURE SHIP DATE, A $50 HANDLING CHARGE 
AND AIR FREIGHT CHARGES WILL APPLY.

If product is ordered and shipped random-keyed, additional lock cores 
for key-alike are billable.

Random-Keying
To specify product keyed-random, write ‘‘key-random’’ in the product 
description. Random-keyed product is shipped with the lock core factory 
installed. A shrouded key is included. Random means no effort has been 
made to match key numbers, or to make them different.

Keys
A Knoll shrouded key is shipped with every lock core. 250 Key numbers 
are available. For numbers above 250, contact Custom Product 
Development. Additional keys and key blanks are available. See service 
parts for more information.

Master Keying
Knoll locks can be controlled by means of a master key. There is no 
additional per-lock charge for master keying. A letter of approval from the 
client must accompany orders for master keys.

Installing Lock Cores
Lock cores can be installed or removed in the field by using a change key. 
Cores must be in the unlocked position to be removed. See service parts 
for change key pattern number and pricing.

Lock Distribution
All orders for key-alike lock cores/keys are packaged and shipped from the 
East Greenville Lock Center, regardless of where the pedestals, overhead, 
or other units are produced. Random keyed product will have cores 
factory-installed.

How to Specify
Key-Alike
Following is an example of how to specify key-alike for a cluster of 10 
workstations.

Step 1 - Using the project floorplan, count the number of locks in each 
workstation.

Step 2 - Count the number of workstations with the same quantity of 
locks. Group together the workstations with a like number of locks.

5 workstations with 2 locks per station 
3 workstations with 4 locks per station 
2 workstations with 5 locks per station

Step 3 - For the first group (5 sets of 2 locks), enter the number of 
workstations in the quantity column.

Qty Pattern # Description Unit List Ext. List

5

Step 4 - Then enter the pattern number ‘‘KSPEC_ _’’ and add a suffix for the 
number of locks for that group (i.e., for 2 locks per station, add the suffix 
(‘‘2’’). Up to 30 lock cores are available in a set (i.e., KSPEC 30).

Qty Pattern # Description Unit List Ext. List

5 KSPEC 2 Set of 2 cores/keys N / C N / C

Step 5 - Repeat for other groups.

Qty Pattern # Description Unit List Ext. List

5 KSPEC 2 Set of 2 cores/keys N / C N / C

3 KSPEC 4 Set of 4 cores/keys N / C N / C

2 KSPEC 5 Set of 5 cores/keys N / C N / C

Your Key instructions are complete.

Knoll will select key numbers for each set from 250 available numbers. 
Additional key numbers are available through Custom Product Development. 
For additions to existing installations, specify desired key numbers in 
the description.

Service Parts

Pattern # Description List Price

KKEY_ _ _ Shrouded Key
Specify key number desired

$11

KBLANK Shrouded Key Blank $11

KSPECB_ _ _ Retrofit Universal Core/Key 
Specify key number desired

$23

KCHANGE Change Key $11

HLKRKMASTER* Master Key $14

*Note: A letter of approval on company letterhead from the client must 
accompany all orders for master keys.
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